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Gadchiroli Police Recruitment 2024-25 Physical Test Marks Driver Police Constable Combined List 

 
Sr. No. Application No. Chest No. Name Gender Category Parallel Reservation Total Marks 

1 110640000000375 1 SHUBHAM ARUN BATTULWAR MALE OBC None 38 
2 110640000001315 2 TAMENDRA PANNALAL SARWA MALE OBC None 45 
3 110640000000445 3 AKASH PRAVIN CHINTAMWAR MALE OBC None 44 
4 110640000000612 4 SADASHIV SHANKAR GANDRAKOTA MALE NT(B) None 42 
5 110640000000002 5 KARAN ASHIT MAJUMDAR MALE EWS None 40 
6 110640000001084 6 DEODAS HARIRAM NIMBEKAR MALE NT(B) None 34 
7 110640000000678 7 ANKUSH ASHOK BORKUTE MALE OBC None 47 
8 110640000000036 8 BIPLAB BINAY CHOUKIDAR MALE EWS None 39 
9 110640000000261 9 RAJU IRGU TIMMA MALE ST None 36 

10 110640000000116 10 SWAPNIL RAVJI HICHAMI MALE ST None 37 
11 110640000000747 11 PARAG BHASHKAR MESHRAM MALE OBC None 33 
12 110640000000963 12 YOGESH GOPAL ATHAWALE MALE OBC None 38 
13 110640000000243 13 RAJBABU SAMAYYA MARBOINA MALE NT(B) None 31 
14 110640000000690 14 RAJKUMAR BAPU GOMASI MALE SC None 37 
15 110640000001274 15 JIITENDRA AGHANSING GOTA MALE ST None 44 
16 110640000001281 16 DEOKUMAR LAKHANLAL SAHU MALE OBC None 36 
17 110640000000846 17 BHASKAR RAMULU NASKURI MALE OBC None 45 
18 110640000000426 18 SOMJI KUMMA VARSE MALE ST None 40 
19 110640000000424 19 ANISH NIKHIL BACHAR MALE EWS None 36 
20 110640000000227 20 PRANAY VIKAS CHAUDHARI MALE OBC None 23 
21 110640000001321 21 MAYUR GAUTAM DEOGADE MALE SC None 40 
22 110640000000005 22 SACHIN SANTOSH CHITADE MALE OBC None 47 
23 110640000000868 23 ABHISHEK GURUDAS BHOYAR MALE OBC None 44 
24 110640000000873 24 SACHIN SHATRUGHAN MOHURLE MALE OBC None 41 
25 110640000000573 25 SWAPNIL JOGESHWAR CHANDRAMA MALE ST None 35 
26 110640000001204 26 PRESHIT RAMESH KIRMIRE MALE OBC None 34 
27 110640000000722 27 LINESH SUKHADEO KORETI MALE ST None 39 
28 110640000000720 28 AKSHAYKUMAR DIWAKAR WAKADE MALE SC None 32 
29 110640000000582 29 YASHWANT NANAYYA SADMEK MALE ST None 41 
30 110640000001183 30 RUPESH CHARAN BAGMUL MALE ST None 35 
31 110640000001197 31 SATYAM SUNIL LATARE MALE OBC None 41 
32 110640000000452 32 PRAVIN DAULAT KUMARE MALE ST None 29 
33 110640000000953 33 SINU SATYAM KURSAM MALE ST None 47 
34 110640000000949 34 RAJESH NITAI MANDAL MALE EWS None 35 
35 110640000001055 35 KAPIL PRABHAKAR PANCHALWAR MALE Open None 35 
36 110640000000609 36 SUDHAKAR BANDU PENDAM MALE ST None 40 
37 110640000000050 37 AMIT LAHANU KAMBLE MALE SC None 37 
38 110640000000072 38 RAKESH DAJU TULAVI MALE ST None 36 
39 110640000001266 39 PRASHANT PANDURANG DADMAL MALE ST None 45 
40 110640000001271 40 AMAN ANANDRAO LAMBADE MALE OBC None 41 
41 110640000001267 41 VISHANT VITTHAL YELMULE MALE OBC None 42 
42 110640000000463 42 SHRIDHAR SHANKAR POTULA MALE SBC HomeGuard 42 
43 110640000001264 43 AKASH GHANSHYAM MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 16 
44 110640000000475 44 BISHAL CHANDRASHEKHAR MANDAL MALE EWS None 39 
45 110640000000865 45 RITIK DEVRAO MADAWAR MALE Open None 42 
46 110640000000584 46 MILIND DURDESHI SAHARE MALE SC None 39 
47 110640000001087 47 KRISHNA MAHAVIR BORSARE MALE OBC None 12 
48 110640000000021 48 SANDEEP SACHINDRA GOMASTA MALE EWS None 42 
49 110640000001291 49 VIJAY BUKALU ATRAM MALE ST None 40 
50 110640000000785 50 OLAYADAR RAMESH JANGAM MALE SC None 32 
51 110640000001088 51 SURAJ MOHANDAS SAMAWAR MALE NT(C) None 8 
52 110640000000252 52 TUSHAR RAVINDRA KASHTI MALE OBC None 44 
53 110640000000567 53 GULSHAN RAJENDRA BHANDEKAR MALE OBC None 37 
54 110640000000250 54 WRUSHABH GOPALKRUSHNA NAKHATE MALE OBC None 35 
55 110640000000784 55 RITESH BAPU KOTA MALE SC None 44 
56 110640000000023 56 VISHAL PRABHU BULLE MALE OBC None 39 
57 110640000000539 57 SONU GANGARAM SIDAM MALE ST None 42 
58 110640000000636 58 MOHAN MANOJ SARKAR MALE EWS None 42 
59 110640000000363 59 RONIT CHARANDAS DURGE MALE SC None 40 
60 110640000001158 60 RAMESH LALAYYA CHILMULA MALE SC None 34 
61 110640000001166 61 RAJSHEKHAR ANAND KONDAGORLA MALE SC None 44 
62 110640000001161 62 SAIKUMAR NARSIMULU JANAGAM MALE SC None 42 
63 110640000001159 63 RAJANIKANT MUTTAYYA BORE MALE SC None 40 
64 110640000000925 64 RAVINDRA KASHINATH MOHURLE MALE OBC None 44 
65 110640000000864 65 PRATIK DILIP SORTE MALE SBC None 38 
66 110640000000879 66 NAGESH BABURAO GAWALE MALE ST None 34 



Gadchiroli Police Recruitment 2024-25 Physical Test Marks Driver Police Constable Combined List 

36 

 

 

 
67 110640000000362 67 AKSHAY SUKARU MADAVI MALE ST None 35 
68 110640000000395 68 VIKESH DNYANESHWAR MADAVI MALE ST None 34 
69 110640000000338 69 DHRUB SHANKAR MANDAL MALE EWS None 35 
70 110640000000872 70 LOKESH GAJANAN BATTIWAR MALE NT(B) None 33 
71 110640000000807 71 RAGHUNANDAN REDDI LEGALA MALE SC None 40 
72 110640000001063 72 KARTHIK VYENKATESH YELELA MALE NT(B) None 41 
73 110640000001232 73 DILIP MANOHAR BINGI MALE NT(B) None 38 
74 110640000001236 74 ARUN VODANNA SALPALA MALE NT(B) None 31 
75 110640000001242 75 ARUNKUMAR CHANDRAYYA YELKUCHI MALE NT(B) None 42 
76 110640000000613 76 RITHISH HARISH VENNA MALE SBC None 37 
77 110640000000641 77 AKSHAY DEVIDAS KANNAKE MALE ST None 36 
78 110640000000647 78 AMOL VITTHAL KULMETH MALE ST None 44 
79 110640000000213 79 GOVARDHAN KHUSHAL LAKHANKAR MALE OBC None 24 
80 110640000000902 80 SANTOSH BHIMRAO KUDMETHE MALE ST None 37 
81 110640000001227 81 VIKRAM DHARMRAJ NURUTI MALE ST None 39 
82 110640000000979 82 DIPAK CHINNI BEDKE MALE SC None 44 
83 110640000001010 83 RAJBAPU LAXMAN KUMMARI MALE SC None 32 
84 110640000000603 84 VIJENDRA KISHOR TORAM MALE ST None 45 
85 110640000000244 85 RAVINDRA VYANKATI DAHAGAONKAR MALE SC None 37 
86 110640000000212 86 ANIRUDDHA KEWALRAM TADAM MALE ST None 29 
87 110640000000256 87 RANJIT KHITISH KAIYA MALE EWS None 32 
88 110640000000837 88 MADHUKAR TIRUPATI DURGAM MALE SC None 45 
89 110640000000417 89 VINOD NANAYYA MUDMADIGELA MALE SC None 45 
90 110640000000420 90 HIMAKAR NARAYAN DURAGAM MALE SC None 43 
91 110640000000185 91 AKASH SURESH TANDEKAR MALE SC None 35 
92 110640000000726 92 PRAVIN BHAGYAWAN UIKEY MALE ST None 26 
93 110640000000828 93 DHIRAJ SHRAVAN BARDE MALE OBC None 39 
94 110640000000685 94 PRAVIN RAJU MANDALE MALE OBC None 39 
95 110640000000688 95 JAYANT RAGHUNATH MADAVI MALE ST None 38 
96 110640000000631 96 RAVINDRA BARIKRAO GAWALE MALE ST None 42 
97 110640000001355 97 ROHIT SANTOSH KOWASE MALE ST None 41 
98 110640000001358 98 RAHUL TUKARAM HICHAMI MALE ST None 36 
99 110640000001089 99 ROHIT BANAYYA YENKA MALE ST None 47 

100 110640000000767 100 INSARALI HUSEN SAIYYAD MALE EWS None 37 
101 110640000000594 101 TAJESHWAR DOMAJI BHUSARI MALE OBC None 39 
102 110640000001113 102 ANKIT MUNESH RADKE MALE OBC None 47 
103 110640000001083 103 AMAR SONYA PALLO MALE ST None 30 
104 110640000000281 104 NILESH KISHTAYYA MADAVI MALE ST None 47 
105 110640000001028 105 RAHUL NAMDEV SOYAM MALE ST None 42 
106 110640000000705 106 SAROJIT SUDHIR MANDAL MALE EWS None 41 
107 110640000001225 107 ANIKET VIJAY SANDUKWAR MALE NT(B) None 38 
108 110640000001104 108 SURAJ SHAMRAO CHAPLE MALE OBC None 42 
109 110640000001112 109 SHUBHAM RAMESHRAO TOMPE MALE OBC None 47 
110 110640000001119 110 SAGAR DIWAKAR MARYAGE MALE NT(B) None 36 
111 110640000001040 111 AKASH DEWAJI GURNULE MALE OBC None 39 
112 110640000001044 112 SURAJ NANAJI GORLAWAR MALE NT(B) None 41 
113 110640000001096 113 ROHIT BHASKAR GURNULE MALE OBC None 41 
114 110640000000331 114 BADAL GIRIDHAR DONADKAR MALE OBC None 44 
115 110640000000380 115 KARAN RAJESH MULE MALE OBC None 41 
116 110640000000988 116 VIRENDRA DAMAJI SADMEK MALE ST None 37 
117 110640000000317 117 AMUL SAKHARAM MADAVI MALE ST None 39 
118 110640000000579 118 VYENKTESH BHIMRAO KUMRI MALE SC None 39 
119 110640000000599 119 ARJUN BHIMRAO KUMARI MALE SC None 42 
120 110640000000581 120 PRAMOD GANESH KUMARI MALE SC None 42 
121 110640000001200 121 RAJARAM YERRAYYA GUMPULA MALE SC None 16 
122 110640000000994 122 JAYESH PRALAY SHINDE MALE SC None 34 
123 110640000000779 123 VIRENDRA TONDE DURVA MALE ST None 41 
124 110640000000620 124 RANJIT DASSA GAWADE MALE ST None 41 
125 110640000001032 125 AJAY JAGANNATH KULMETHE MALE ST None 40 
126 110640000001296 126 HEMANT MANOHAR KHUNE MALE OBC None 42 
127 110640000001334 127 AKASH SUDHAKAR KSHIRSAGAR MALE OBC None 50 
128 110640000001335 128 HOMRAJ RESHIM NAKADE MALE OBC None 44 
129 110640000001304 129 ATUL KHEMRAJ NAKADE MALE OBC None 40 
130 110640000000442 130 SAIPRASAD PANDHARINATH NEDNURWAR MALE EWS None 45 
131 110640000000947 131 HIMALAY VYANKATSWAMI NEDNURWAR MALE EWS None 29 
132 110640000001320 132 RAJKUMAR DASHARATH BHANDEKAR MALE OBC None 47 
133 110640000000173 133 NAWEDALI HUSEN SAYYAD MALE EWS None 32 
134 110640000000596 134 JITENDRA MOHAN FULZELE MALE OBC None 47 
135 110640000000595 135 TUSHAR SOMDEO MHASKE MALE OBC None 42 
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136 110640000000425 136 TIKESH DAULAT RAUT MALE OBC None 47 
137 110640000000325 137 CHAITANYA DILIP UNDIRWADE MALE SC None 38 
138 110640000000717 138 ASHISH GUNWANT DHAKATE MALE SBC None 47 
139 110640000000377 139 MORESHWAR HOMRAJ DEVIKAR MALE SBC None 39 
140 110640000000444 140 GANGADHAR LALAJI DHOTE MALE OBC None 38 
141 110640000000833 141 SANKET RAMESH CHAPALE MALE OBC None 32 
142 110640000000483 142 RANJIT GAUTAM KARADE MALE SC None 29 
143 110640000000987 143 YOGESH VINAYAK KARADE MALE SC None 39 
144 110640000000798 144 LALESH ASARAM NAITAM MALE ST None 44 
145 110640000000277 145 BALAJI DOHE KORSAMI MALE ST None 44 
146 110640000000110 146 SANTOSH MANGRU PUNGATI MALE ST None 41 
147 110640000000294 147 AKSHAY DESU GOTA MALE ST None 44 
148 110640000000306 148 AKSHAY PATADI PUNGATI MALE ST None 44 
149 110640000001151 149 ANKESH MADHUKAR KONDAGORLA MALE SC None 44 
150 110640000000104 150 BHALCHANDRA PURUSHOTTAM THORAT MALE OBC None 37 
151 110640000000290 151 ANKUSH KISHOR BARSAGADE MALE OBC None 34 
152 110640000000295 152 SHESHRAJ MURLIDHAR WADHANKAR MALE OBC None 36 
153 110640000000816 153 KHUSHAL SUNIL BHANDEKAR MALE OBC None 14 
154 110640000000526 154 PRUTHVIRAJ PRAKASH KANNAKE MALE ST None 30 
155 110640000000529 155 SHEKHAR SUNIL DHOLE MALE OBC None 31 
156 110640000000122 156 DHARMA DALLU MATTAMI MALE ST None 44 
157 110640000001020 157 ADITYA GAJANAN THAKARE MALE OBC None 10 
158 110640000000066 158 PRAVIN SOMAJI MOHANDA MALE ST None 18 
159 110640000000948 159 LAXMAN TULSHIRAM MADAVI MALE ST None 42 
160 110640000000480 160 PRAMOD GOPAL CHAUDHARI MALE OBC None 44 
161 110640000000478 161 MAYUR MURLIDHAR PRADHAN MALE OBC None 42 
162 110640000000347 162 PRAJWAL SANJAY BODHANKAR MALE SC None 39 
163 110640000001293 163 AKSHAY KISAN NAROTI MALE ST None 41 
164 110640000000683 164 TUSHAR VASANT PITHALE MALE OBC None 47 
165 110640000000693 165 YASHVANT CHARANDAS SATPUTE MALE OBC None 47 
166 110640000001004 166 RAMCHANDRA CHARANDAS LAMBADE MALE OBC None 41 
167 110640000000180 167 KARAN GAJANAN MADAVI MALE ST None 42 
168 110640000000891 168 AMIT TUKARAM KADATE MALE ST None 36 
169 110640000000182 169 SURENDRA GANPATI ATRAM MALE ST None 14 
170 110640000000524 170 MAYUR MORESHWAR THUSE MALE OBC None 36 
171 110640000000583 171 ASHISH TEJRAM TUPTE MALE OBC None 42 
172 110640000000552 172 MUKESH YOGRAJ MANKAR MALE ST None 40 
173 110640000001062 173 MADHUKAR KISHTAYYA CHENNURI MALE SC None 32 
174 110640000001005 174 GAURAV TRYAMBAK SAHARE MALE SBC None 41 
175 110640000000069 175 DUSHANT KESHAV SAHARE MALE SC None 35 
176 110640000000169 176 DIKSHANT SIDHARTH JANBANDHU MALE SC None 35 
177 110640000000246 177 SAHIL NILKANTH JANBANDHU MALE SC None 39 
178 110640000000254 178 ASHISH TUKARAM BHANDEKAR MALE OBC None 47 
179 110640000000251 179 SAHIL WASUDEO SONTAKKE MALE OBC None 47 
180 110640000000905 180 ABHISHEK PARSHURAM CHICHGHARE MALE OBC None 27 
181 110640000001255 181 SAMIR DILIP MESHRAM MALE SC None 40 
182 110640000001248 182 SAURABH RAVINDRA KHOBRGADE MALE SC None 36 
183 110640000000511 183 OMKAR KESHAV SONTAKKE MALE OBC None 47 
184 110640000000231 184 ADARSH SUDHAKAR SATPUTE MALE OBC None 47 
185 110640000000237 185 JAYWANT SURESH BODALKAR MALE OBC None 47 
186 110640000000534 186 NIKHIL NARAYAN MATTHAWAN MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 37 
187 110640000000449 187 PRASHANT VITHOBA KOTHARE MALE OBC None 44 
188 110640000000557 188 MANOJ NARAYAN MATTHAWAN MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 26 
189 110640000000459 189 ABHAY RAMBHAU UDAN MALE OBC None 40 
190 110640000001121 190 SHRIKANT RAJESH SHRIMANTWAR MALE OBC None 41 
191 110640000000563 191 RAMKRISHNA RAMCHANDRAM DHANNAD MALE NT(B) None 47 
192 110640000000559 192 RAJESH BAPU BOMMARAPU MALE OBC None 40 
193 110640000000562 193 REHANTKUMAR SHANKAR GANAPURAPU MALE NT(B) None 47 
194 110640000000555 194 SHRIKANT BANAYYA TOKALA MALE NT(B) None 40 
195 110640000000802 195 SAGAR MARANNA PEDDINTI MALE NT(B) None 42 
196 110640000000574 196 PRASHANT LASMAIAH YENGANDULA MALE SC None 38 
197 110640000001015 197 SATISH TIRUPATI SAMUDRALWAR MALE OBC None 34 
198 110640000001252 198 YOGESH CHANDRAYYA MANDALA MALE NT(B) None 43 
199 110640000001307 199 ROSHAN VENKATESH TOKALA MALE NT(B) None 41 
200 110640000000843 200 SAIRAM RAJANNA MARGONI MALE OBC None 37 
201 110640000001295 201 VIKRAM LALU ATRAM MALE ST None 38 
202 110640000001238 202 ABHAY RAMESH WELADI MALE ST None 37 
203 110640000001080 203 ARVIND YESA SALAM MALE ST None 29 
204 110640000001154 204 RAJENDRA GOPAL KONDAGORLA MALE SC None 39 
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205 110640000001174 205 ASHITOSH NAMDEO TELKUNTWAR MALE SC None 37 
206 110640000000018 206 SWAPNIL SONU GONGALE MALE SC None 33 
207 110640000000349 207 ISHWAR NAMDEV CHATARE MALE OBC None 40 
208 110640000000354 208 RAHUL DUDHARAM NILEKAR MALE OBC None 42 
209 110640000001168 209 SWATESH JAMANADAS CHANDEKAR MALE SC None 37 
210 110640000000353 210 GURUDEV NILKANTH ADE MALE OBC None 47 
211 110640000000686 211 KISHOR VILAS BALKI MALE OBC None 33 
212 110640000000413 212 NARENDRA NANDU KONDRA MALE Open None 17 
213 110640000000900 213 PRAVIN AMBADAS NEWARE MALE SBC None 44 
214 110640000000241 214 KARAN TUSHAR BISWAS MALE EWS None 45 
215 110640000000240 215 KAMLESH KISHORI MANDAL MALE EWS None 45 
216 110640000001205 216 PRATIK PRASHANT MANDAL MALE EWS None 47 
217 110640000001228 217 HARSHANAND MAHANAND HALDAR MALE EWS None 38 
218 110640000001251 218 RAKESH VILAS MOHURLE MALE OBC None 39 
219 110640000000913 219 VIJAY GANGARAM CHAMEWAR MALE NT(C) None 40 
220 110640000001234 220 SHUBHAM DIPAK GEDAM MALE ST None 34 
221 110640000000315 221 RAHIL SHAFIQUE SHEIKH MALE EWS Anath 38 
222 110640000001223 222 SWAPNIL SURESH ENMULWAR MALE NT(B) Anath 22 
223 110640000000709 223 DINESH MANOHAR HICHAMI MALE ST None 44 
224 110640000001009 224 PARAG AVINASH DANDEKAR MALE ST None 42 
225 110640000000642 225 SURENDRA BALKRUSHNA MADAVI MALE ST None 36 
226 110640000001326 226 AKSHAY RAJESH GEDAM MALE ST None 23 
227 110640000001187 227 SUMEDH KHUSHAL RAMTEKE MALE SC None 34 
228 110640000000774 228 GOPICHAND UMAKANT NARNAWARE MALE ST None 8 
229 110640000000915 229 MAYUR GANGADHAR SATPUTE MALE OBC None 44 
230 110640000000918 230 MEGHRAJ NETAJI PIDURKAR MALE OBC None 40 
231 110640000000276 231 UMESH HANMANTU MADAVI MALE ST None 39 
232 110640000000001 232 PRASHANT SITARAM TOFA MALE ST None 32 
233 110640000000656 233 HARISH YADAV BADGEWAR MALE OBC None 38 
234 110640000000993 234 DINESH LALAJI DADMAL MALE ST None 38 
235 110640000001144 235 TUSHAR VILAS DUDHBALE MALE OBC None 38 
236 110640000001070 236 KARAN DADAJI DURGE MALE SC None 40 
237 110640000001284 237 ANIKET NANAJI RAMTEKE MALE SC None 24 
238 110640000001213 238 SUMIT NILKANTH BODALKAR MALE OBC None 36 
239 110640000000430 239 AKASH SAINATH KODAPE MALE ST None 16 
240 110640000000109 240 MANISH AMOLI PULO MALE ST None 41 
241 110640000000861 241 MAHESH MAROTI SANDOKAR MALE OBC None 24 
242 110640000000869 242 PARAG BALKRUSHNA BORKUTE MALE OBC None 42 
243 110640000000441 243 KARTIK ARUN TIKALE MALE OBC None 40 
244 110640000001301 244 SAHIL DAMODHAR POURKAR MALE SC None 42 
245 110640000001303 245 NILESH DAMODHAR POURKAR MALE SC None 33 
246 110640000001054 246 HIMANSHU CHANDRAKANT CHAHARE MALE OBC None 43 
247 110640000000751 247 AKASH SUBHASH MOHURLE MALE OBC None 42 
248 110640000001011 248 HEMANT DONUJI HARGULE MALE OBC None 40 
249 110640000001003 249 ANIKET KISHOR KUTHE MALE OBC None 42 
250 110640000001008 250 SACHIN BALIRAM BURADE MALE OBC None 44 
251 110640000001024 251 SAGAR PRAKASH HARGULE MALE OBC None 44 
252 110640000001312 252 JANI JAGDISH CHATALE MALE OBC None 44 
253 110640000001333 253 LALIT VIDYASAGAR WALODE MALE OBC None 30 
254 110640000001026 254 HITESH PRAVIN LADE MALE SC None 44 
255 110640000000204 255 KRUSHNKANT ROHIDAS USANDE MALE ST None 43 
256 110640000000447 256 NIKHIL INDARSHAH TULAVI MALE ST None 24 
257 110640000001097 257 VINOD SHRINIWAS ARE MALE NT(B) None 44 
258 110640000001086 258 RAJU VYENKANNA MITTAWAR MALE NT(B) None 44 
259 110640000001053 259 SAMAYYA MALAYYA SHETTIWAR MALE NT(B) None 35 
260 110640000000750 260 GENDLAL DHUWARU KAMRO MALE ST None 41 
261 110640000000443 261 AKSHAY SHALIK KOTHARE MALE OBC None 42 
262 110640000001098 262 LOKESH ISHWAR NIKHARE MALE SBC None 35 
263 110640000001186 263 LAKHAN SHRINIWAS GODARI MALE SC None 29 
264 110640000000978 264 ROHIT RAMAYYA RAMTEKE MALE SC None 44 
265 110640000000216 265 SEVIKANT SANJAY DUDHBAWARE MALE OBC None 42 
266 110640000001114 266 VIVEK KEMRAJ MESHRAM MALE SC None 34 
267 110640000001100 267 YADAV RAMESH SIDAM MALE ST None 44 
268 110640000000269 268 ROHIT SUDHAKAR PEDDIWAR MALE ST None 41 
269 110640000001256 269 JAI KISHOR RAIKUNDLIYA MALE EWS None 35 
270 110640000001133 270 AMIT BHOLENATH DHANORKAR MALE OBC None 42 
271 110640000000202 271 BADAL RAJENDRA GAVTURE MALE OBC None 50 
272 110640000001162 272 KRUPAL KRUSHNA SHENDE MALE SC None 41 
273 110640000001184 273 KUNAL KRUSHNA SHENDE MALE SC None 41 
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274 110640000001172 274 ROHIT RAVINDRA DUDHE MALE SC None 35 
275 110640000000942 275 UPENDAR BAPU MULKALA MALE ST None 45 
276 110640000000525 276 VIJAY BAPU TALLAPELLI MALE ST None 39 
277 110640000000646 277 BHARATKUMAR RAJANNA SIMALA MALE NT(B) None 18 
278 110640000000649 278 SHRISHAILAM VYANKANNA PIDAGU MALE NT(B) None 39 
279 110640000001221 279 HARSH RAJESH SHENDE MALE OBC None 44 
280 110640000001203 280 SAURABH BHASKAR GONDOLE MALE OBC None 42 
281 110640000001212 281 SAMIR DILIP TITIRMARE MALE OBC None 42 
282 110640000001207 282 TEJAS DIWAKAR GUMFALWAR MALE OBC None 39 
283 110640000001195 283 PRANAY SHRINIWAS GODARI MALE SC None 37 
284 110640000001338 284 ANURAG SURESH IDAWAR MALE ST None 39 
285 110640000000931 285 PRAVEEN SAMMAIAH GUMPULA MALE SC None 40 
286 110640000000409 286 NAGESH BAPU BHAKTU MALE SC None 41 
287 110640000000696 287 RAVIKANT ANKALU DURGE MALE SC None 40 
288 110640000001217 288 SAIKIRAN SHANKAR TALANDI MALE ST None 44 
289 110640000001235 289 MAHENDRAPRASAD ANANDRAO TALANDI MALE ST None 47 
290 110640000000285 290 LALIT VINAYAK MASKE MALE OBC None 40 
291 110640000001099 291 DHANESHWAR PURUSHOTTAM MARGAYE MALE ST None 39 
292 110640000000356 292 KRUNAL HARIRAM KOKODE MALE ST None 30 
293 110640000000412 293 JANARDHAN BABUL MAJUMDAR MALE EWS None 41 
294 110640000001233 294 NAVNATH MADHUKAR CHAUDHARI MALE OBC None 42 
295 110640000000031 295 SONAM TULSHIDAS DHORE MALE OBC None 47 
296 110640000000215 296 KAPIL RUSHIDEO GURNULE MALE OBC None 41 
297 110640000000836 297 ROHIT LAXMAN MADHAWAR MALE NT(C) None 37 
298 110640000000974 298 KAMLESH HARIDAS KSHIRSAGAR MALE OBC None 50 
299 110640000000772 299 NITESH ASARAM UIKEY MALE ST None 34 
300 110640000000139 300 SHUBHAM PANDURANG MESHRAM MALE OBC None 43 
301 110640000000592 301 SUBHASH RAMU GAWADE MALE ST None 18 
302 110640000001073 302 PRAJWAL ARVIND RAMTEKE MALE SC None 10 
303 110640000001145 303 NAGESH PARDESHI TOFA MALE ST None 44 
304 110640000001210 304 VIKRAM YUVRAJ THAKARE MALE OBC None 42 
305 110640000001191 305 BHUSHAN GURUDAS GHOGARE MALE OBC None 41 
306 110640000001309 306 DHIRAJ ANIL GOHANE MALE OBC None 37 
307 110640000000877 307 SACHIN RAVINDRA DOIJAD MALE OBC None 42 
308 110640000001124 308 VITTHAL RAMESH PAL MALE OBC None 41 
309 110640000000975 309 MUKESH GOPAL GHOTI MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 32 
310 110640000000266 310 SURAJ VYENKATI ATRAM MALE ST None 37 
311 110640000000916 311 KHUSHAL SHAILESH GEDAM MALE ST None 34 
312 110640000000882 312 ADITYA CHAKRAPANI ATRAM MALE ST None 42 
313 110640000000874 313 KUNAL RAMESH REDDY MALE ST None 39 
314 110640000001173 314 SURAJ SHAMRAO SHIDAM MALE ST None 39 
315 110640000000588 315 HEMANT LAXMAN CHAPPIDI MALE OBC None 8 
316 110640000001126 316 ISHWAR DEWAJI WADDE MALE ST None 38 
317 110640000000847 317 SURAJ MADHAVRAO KANKATE MALE NT(D) None 16 
318 110640000000030 318 ATHARVA PRAKASH KELZARKAR MALE OBC None 39 
319 110640000000032 319 JITENDRA PRAKASH IRALE MALE OBC None 41 
320 110640000000694 320 SURAJ BIRA DANKARWAR MALE NT(C) None 38 
321 110640000000590 321 YUVRAJ VIKAS CHAUDHARI MALE OBC None 45 
322 110640000000955 322 GANESH SURESH SATPUTE MALE OBC None 38 
323 110640000000167 323 PRAFUL ARUN DAKOTE MALE OBC None 45 
324 110640000001305 324 MANGESH BHAGWAT MARGAYE MALE NT(B) None 40 
325 110640000000825 325 ALFAJ ASHIF SHEIKH MALE EWS None 37 
326 110640000001016 326 ANKUSH HARISHCHANDRA NEWARE MALE SBC None 39 
327 110640000000897 327 MAYUR NANAJI KOLHE MALE OBC None 41 
328 110640000000966 328 SUKESH SANJAY MANDAL MALE EWS None 35 
329 110640000000672 329 ASHISH TUKARAM MADKAM MALE ST None 39 
330 110640000000453 330 KUNDAN DILIP UNDIRWADE MALE SC None 36 
331 110640000000629 331 MANGESH RAVINDRA MADAVI MALE ST None 23 
332 110640000000558 332 SURAJ PURUSHOTTAM SIDAM MALE ST None 47 
333 110640000001188 333 ANIRUDH SURESH MOTKURWAR MALE OBC None 28 
334 110640000000383 334 NITIN RAGHUNATH TUMRAM MALE ST None 41 
335 110640000000625 335 SUMIT JAGJIVAN SELOKAR MALE OBC None 47 
336 110640000000230 336 SITARAM RUPU WELDA MALE ST None 45 
337 110640000000627 337 ROHIT BIRJU MATTAMI MALE ST None 44 
338 110640000001211 338 AMIT RAVINDRA GEDAM MALE ST None 25 
339 110640000001094 339 SAURABH SADASHIV MADAVI MALE ST None 35 
340 110640000000491 340 KETAN RAJKUMAR MANDADE MALE OBC None 43 
341 110640000000496 341 AKASH OMPRAKASH WADHAI MALE OBC None 47 
342 110640000000997 342 BALRAM SUKHADEO GADPAYALE MALE OBC None 42 
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343 110640000000633 343 KISHOR DIWAKAR KAWADE MALE OBC None 35 
344 110640000000517 344 RAKESH BAPU DIKONDA MALE SC None 45 
345 110640000000508 345 SAMPATTI DEVANNA AKUDARI MALE SC None 35 
346 110640000000519 346 LAXMAN BANAYYA JUNGAREE MALE SC None 23 
347 110640000001061 347 SAIFALI AJAMKHAN PATHAN MALE Open None 32 
348 110640000000345 348 RANJIT GANPATI POTTE MALE OBC None 44 
349 110640000000820 349 SHARAD RAVINDRA KAWARE MALE SC None 33 
350 110640000000637 350 VYENKATESH BAPU DURGAM MALE SC None 47 
351 110640000000818 351 RAJMOGALI TIRUPATI KAWARE MALE SC None 41 
352 110640000001215 352 SANTOSH SAMAYYA POTTE MALE NT(B) None 42 
353 110640000001282 353 SAIKUMAR BANAYYA ATTELA MALE SC None 35 
354 110640000001194 354 BANNI NAGESH KONDAGORLA MALE SC None 45 
355 110640000001318 355 DARSHAN CHANGDEV KULMETHE MALE ST None 41 
356 110640000001328 356 AFROJ MOHAMAD SHEIKH MALE EWS None 33 
357 110640000001297 357 PIYUSH BHIMRAO KONDAGURLE MALE SC None 41 
358 110640000000507 358 ABHINAV DEVAJI NAITAM MALE ST None 38 
359 110640000001007 359 RITIK VILAS KUMBHARE MALE SBC None 31 
360 110640000001081 360 CHETAN DHUMAJI SARPE MALE NT(B) None 38 
361 110640000000191 361 DIPAK SHRAWAN JENGATE MALE OBC None 45 
362 110640000001120 362 AJAY SHRIDHAR JENGATHE MALE OBC None 12 
363 110640000000615 363 VIJENDRA ASHOK MESHRAM MALE ST None 45 
364 110640000000928 364 SURENDRA MADHUKAR ATRAM MALE ST None 45 
365 110640000000501 365 PRAFUL DEWAJI KOLHE MALE ST None 35 
366 110640000001314 366 AJAY ISHWAR GEDAM MALE ST None 39 
367 110640000001306 367 GURUDEV VASUDEV MARAPE MALE ST None 34 
368 110640000000962 368 RANJITKUMAR SAMAYYA JADI MALE SC None 43 
369 110640000000935 369 RAGHUPATI MALAYYA DURGAM MALE SC None 39 
370 110640000001193 370 HARSHAWARDHAN MURAHARI KUMARI MALE SC None 33 
371 110640000001272 371 RAJESH GUNDA MADAVI MALE ST None 44 
372 110640000001137 372 ASHIK SURESH WADHAI MALE OBC None 37 
373 110640000000702 373 AKSHAY MANOHAR ZADE MALE SC None 41 
374 110640000000700 374 LAVKUMAR PUNDLIK DURGE MALE SC None 36 
375 110640000000638 375 MOHAN RAMAYYA KONDAGORLA MALE SC None 45 
376 110640000000530 376 AMOL CHARANDAS BANGARE MALE OBC None 45 
377 110640000000554 377 PRIYANSHU SANJAY DHANFOLE MALE OBC None 40 
378 110640000000403 378 RAJIV SWAMI BONGIRWAR MALE OBC None 47 
379 110640000001000 379 VISHNU MADHUKAR ANGAWAR MALE NT(B) None 42 
380 110640000000635 380 PRASHANT SUKHDEV KUMMARI MALE SC None 39 
381 110640000000077 381 MADHAV SHRIVAS SAMADDAR MALE EWS None 45 
382 110640000000346 382 RAJABAPU BANAYYA YEDANLA MALE NT(B) None 44 
383 110640000000421 383 PRADIP RAJU BOLKUNDWAR MALE OBC None 38 
384 110640000000410 384 PRAVIN GANAPATI BOLGODWAR MALE OBC None 45 
385 110640000000234 385 CHANDAN SATYANARAYAN SADNAPU MALE OBC None 43 
386 110640000000487 386 PRANAV RAVINDRA ATRAM MALE ST None 32 
387 110640000000102 387 SURAJ DIGAMBAR BOLGODWAR MALE OBC None 21 
388 110640000000890 388 JAYANT DIWAKAR GEDAM MALE ST None 33 
389 110640000001036 389 MAHESH RAVINDRA BALKI MALE OBC None 43 
390 110640000001045 390 SHUBHAM KASHINATH KAWALE MALE OBC None 47 
391 110640000001033 391 GITESH BHUPENDRA NAKTODE MALE OBC None 37 
392 110640000001209 392 RUPESH KALIDAS HULKE MALE OBC None 30 
393 110640000000759 393 VIPUL DILIP WASEKAR MALE OBC None 34 
394 110640000000771 394 PRADIP ANIL MOHURLE MALE OBC None 31 
395 110640000001260 395 SANJAY GHISU PUDO MALE ST None 42 
396 110640000001202 396 ONKAR SHAHAJI KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 42 
397 110640000000745 397 SHUBHAM HARIDAS KOWACHI MALE ST None 44 
398 110640000000186 398 DUSHAN BHANUDAS KULMETHE MALE ST None 45 
399 110640000001298 399 SUMIT VILAS DONGARE MALE SC None 18 
400 110640000000941 400 DUSHANT KHEMRAJ RAUT MALE OBC None 45 
401 110640000000541 401 RUPESH BHUPATI WALKE MALE SC None 31 
402 110640000000492 402 KHAMKESHWAR UDDHAV KAWALE MALE OBC None 21 
403 110640000000112 403 SURAJ NANDAJI NIKURE MALE OBC None 40 
404 110640000001148 404 PUNAMCHAND RAJANNA TALLA MALE OBC None 42 
405 110640000000930 405 RUPESH POCHAM CHEMMAKARI MALE OBC None 44 
406 110640000001021 406 SAIKIRAN BHIMAYYA KOUTALA MALE SBC None 38 
407 110640000000954 407 RAVI SADVALI DURGAM MALE SC None 40 
408 110640000000048 408 ROHIT TULARAM SAKHARE MALE SC None 47 
409 110640000000457 409 PRASIK HIVARAJ BHAISARE MALE SC None 45 
410 110640000000152 410 SAMIR SIDDHARTH JANBANDHU MALE SC None 35 
411 110640000000622 411 AMOL VISHWANATH KIRANGE MALE ST None 39 
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412 110640000001141 412 PAVAN GANGADHAR MANDADE MALE OBC None 16 
413 110640000000617 413 SAURAV RAJU MOHURLE MALE OBC None 40 
414 110640000000455 414 KRISHNA ANIL BHANDEKAR MALE OBC None 37 
415 110640000000712 415 PRATIK SAINATH VAIRAGADE MALE OBC None 38 
416 110640000000484 416 ROSHAN MORESHWAR MOHURLE MALE OBC None 36 
417 110640000000598 417 ANKUSH MANSARAM NAROTE MALE ST None 41 
418 110640000000788 418 ANIKET MORESHWAR GEDAM MALE ST None 43 
419 110640000001247 419 NAYAN DATTATRAY TEKAM MALE ST None 47 
420 110640000000666 420 PRASHANT CHANDRUSAI SADMEK MALE ST None 47 
421 110640000000760 421 RAGHUPATI RAJLINGU RADANDI MALE ST None 41 
422 110640000000921 422 MANTESH MAROTI NAITAM MALE ST None 41 
423 110640000000370 423 RAKESH DIWAKAR WAGH MALE ST None 47 
424 110640000000768 424 NILESH MADHUKAR RANDIVE MALE ST None 45 
425 110640000000640 425 DUSHANT KALIDAS WAKADE MALE ST None 35 
426 110640000000892 426 ROHIT NITIN MHASHAKHETRI MALE SC None 44 
427 110640000001138 427 GAJENDRAKUMAR JOHARSING KATENGE MALE ST None 47 
428 110640000000724 428 ADITYA YOGAJI KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 44 
429 110640000000527 429 RAHUL PRAMOD SAHARE MALE OBC None 42 
430 110640000001109 430 PRAMOD KHUSHAL NANDESHWAR MALE SC None 37 
431 110640000000141 431 PRAJWAL SIDDHARTH GONGLE MALE SC None 34 
432 110640000001290 432 AMIT PITAMBAR URKUDE MALE OBC None 19 
433 110640000000233 433 MANGESHWAR KHORBAHARA SAHALA MALE ST None 37 
434 110640000000605 434 SAHILKUMAR PRITAMSING RAUT MALE ST None 43 
435 110640000001118 435 AKASH RAMSAY ATALA MALE ST None 35 
436 110640000001078 436 PANKAJ VYENKATI RAUT MALE OBC None 50 
437 110640000000521 437 RAHUL RAVI MORE MALE OBC None 44 
438 110640000001058 438 RAJESH SURESH BHUJADI MALE OBC None 44 
439 110640000000522 439 PAVAN JANARDHAN POGAKU MALE NT(B) None 48 
440 110640000000548 440 VIJAY POCHAM HARI MALE OBC None 46 
441 110640000000538 441 BAPURAO SATYAM GURUNULE MALE OBC None 42 
442 110640000000805 442 SANTOSH BALAYYA GANDLAWAR MALE NT(B) None 47 
443 110640000000542 443 RANJIT MARAYYA PADALA MALE NT(B) None 43 
444 110640000000369 444 DNYANESHWAR TIRTHRAJ WADGURE MALE OBC None 38 
445 110640000000515 445 PRASHANT NANI BHUJADI MALE OBC None 43 
446 110640000000512 446 NAVIN MARANNA BATTULA MALE NT(B) None 37 
447 110640000000971 447 CHETAN NAMDEV NAROTE MALE ST None 42 
448 110640000001331 448 GIRIDHAR RAMDAS TUMRAM MALE ST None 38 
449 110640000000781 449 ROSHAN RUMAJI SATPUTE MALE OBC None 40 
450 110640000000893 450 RAHUL PRABHAKAR CHALAKH MALE OBC None 39 
451 110640000000273 451 PRASHANT VILAS JUWARE MALE OBC None 47 
452 110640000000621 452 SURAJ GURUDEO KUKADE MALE OBC None 48 
453 110640000000958 453 SUMIT DIGAMBAR CHAUDHARI MALE OBC None 47 
454 110640000000766 454 TOTARAM PUNDALIK JAWADE MALE OBC None 35 
455 110640000001329 455 MANGESH SHESHRAO WALTHARE MALE NT(B) None 26 
456 110640000000500 456 SANKET NANDAJI KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 19 
457 110640000001259 457 ROHIT MAHESHCHANDRA SURPAM MALE ST None 32 
458 110640000000602 458 BITTU VIJAY MAHANTO MALE EWS None 29 
459 110640000000351 459 SANTOSH SATYAM SALAPALA MALE NT(B) None 44 
460 110640000000770 460 RUTIK DNYANESHWAR SARAF MALE NT(B) None 47 
461 110640000000714 461 AMOL ANGREJ KARADE MALE SC None 40 
462 110640000000715 462 AMOL MADHAO TEMBHURNE MALE SC None 44 
463 110640000001316 463 RUPESH RAJENDRA NIMBEKAR MALE OBC None 47 
464 110640000001311 464 SAURABH SAINATH GONDHOLE MALE OBC None 39 
465 110640000001196 465 SHUBHAM NARAYAN PATRE MALE OBC None 45 
466 110640000000188 466 PRASHIL SUDHAKAR RAUT MALE OBC None 41 
467 110640000000189 467 SAMIR ANIL DHAWALE MALE SC None 33 
468 110640000000654 468 PRANAY ABAJI KANNAKE MALE ST None 16 
469 110640000001268 469 SURENDRA NAVANATH MADAVI MALE ST None 42 
470 110640000000289 470 ARVIND RUSHI KUMARE MALE ST None 42 
471 110640000001198 471 VIKKI SUDHAKAR DETHE MALE SC None 40 
472 110640000000286 472 YOGESHWAR TUKARAM NAROTE MALE ST None 41 
473 110640000000284 473 KISHOR KAMAL SARKAR MALE EWS None 45 
474 110640000000364 474 GANESH MUNAYYA LAMBADI MALE OBC None 47 
475 110640000000245 475 SHANKAR VISHWANATH GUNDEWAR MALE OBC None 37 
476 110640000000039 476 ANKIT HARIDAS GEDAM MALE NT(B) None 37 
477 110640000001163 477 RAJESHWAR SURESH BORKUTE MALE OBC None 41 
478 110640000000201 478 RAKESH NANAYYA MUNJAM MALE SC None 45 
479 110640000000154 479 JITENDRA SAMMAYA JANGAM MALE SC None 40 
480 110640000000793 480 MANGESH AMALU PUNGATI MALE ST None 32 
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481 110640000000374 481 AYUSH SHAMANDAS UIKEY MALE ST None 35 
482 110640000000093 482 PENTA SAMBA VELADI MALE ST None 35 
483 110640000000866 483 SATISH BALKRUSHNA NAITAM MALE OBC None 41 
484 110640000000845 484 AKASH RAVINDRA NAITAM MALE OBC None 41 
485 110640000000850 485 ATUL NOKESH PIPARE MALE OBC None 35 
486 110640000000860 486 SAGAR VIJAY CHOUDHARI MALE OBC None 41 
487 110640000000856 487 KARAN DEVIDAS NIKODE MALE OBC None 44 
488 110640000001046 488 ADITYA MAHENDRA NIKODE MALE OBC None 42 
489 110640000000753 489 PANKAJ MURLIDHAR CHALAKH MALE OBC None 44 
490 110640000000803 490 NAGESH SUBHANSHAHA MADAVI MALE ST None 44 
491 110640000000174 491 PIYUSH CHANDRAKANT MANGAR MALE OBC None 44 
492 110640000000090 492 PRAVIN RATIRAM PUNGHATE MALE ST None 44 
493 110640000000094 493 ABHISHEK SURESH KUMRE MALE ST None 37 
494 110640000001064 494 IMRANKHAN NURKHAN PATHAN MALE EWS None 40 
495 110640000001231 495 MANGALDAS PURUSHOTTAM GOWARDHAN MALE SC None 23 
496 110640000000172 496 ROSHAN BABURAO SAHARE MALE Open None 12 
497 110640000000878 497 NAGESH YOGESH HULKE MALE OBC None 42 
498 110640000000867 498 AJAY YASHWANT BANDUKWAR MALE OBC None 44 
499 110640000001344 499 SUPRABHAT ANIL KUMBHARE MALE SC None 32 
500 110640000000933 500 CHITTARANJANSHAHA ANKARSHAHA MADAVI MALE ST None 38 
501 110640000000051 501 RAKESH SITAL MADAVI MALE ST None 44 
502 110640000000550 502 MAHENDRA DASHRATH OSHAKA MALE OBC None 44 
503 110640000001327 503 AKASH DIWAKAR BURANWAR MALE NT(B) None 42 
504 110640000000591 504 ASHISH SHAMDEO CHALAKH MALE OBC None 40 
505 110640000000071 505 PRAFUL LAVKUSH BURANDE MALE OBC None 31 
506 110640000001074 506 PRAJWAL REVNATH NIKODE MALE OBC None 39 
507 110640000000287 507 PRATIK AJAY KUMARE MALE ST None 41 
508 110640000001034 508 RAJESH SAINATH DHANORKAR MALE OBC None 41 
509 110640000001244 509 MOSAM RAJENDRA SAHARE MALE SC None 39 
510 110640000000387 510 SAIKIRAN RAJANNA MARBOINA MALE NT(B) None 42 
511 110640000000855 511 RAMESH BAPU BANDA MALE NT(B) None 40 
512 110640000001025 512 VINAY RAJANNA NANNEBOINA MALE NT(B) None 47 
513 110640000000170 513 VIJAY CHANDRAHAS THAKARE MALE Open None 14 
514 110640000000262 514 ROHIT SANJAY KAWLE MALE OBC None 42 
515 110640000001051 515 AMOL RAVINDRA NIKODE MALE OBC None 47 
516 110640000000107 516 MAYUR KHUSHAL TARONE MALE OBC None 31 
517 110640000001059 517 AMIT LAXMAN DUGE MALE ST None 26 
518 110640000000165 518 ANKESH DOKE ARKI MALE ST None 44 
519 110640000001106 519 ROHIT TRYAMBAK GULADE MALE ST None 12 
520 110640000001278 520 RAKESH JOGESHWAR KAWALE MALE OBC None 44 
521 110640000000623 521 PRATIK DASHARATH SATPUTE MALE OBC None 37 
522 110640000001269 522 KAUSHIK PRAKASH BHANDEKAR MALE OBC None 23 
523 110640000000938 523 PRITAM SOMA MOHURLE MALE OBC None 40 
524 110640000000910 524 VIJAY SHANKAR SHENDE MALE OBC None 44 
525 110640000000934 525 AKSHAY SHANKAR DOKE MALE OBC None 44 
526 110640000001279 526 CHHAGAN RAVINDRA AKHADE MALE NT(D) None 34 
527 110640000000904 527 MUSTAK IBRAHIM SHEIKH MALE EWS None 41 
528 110640000001037 528 TRISHUL RANJEET DANGRE MALE OBC None 32 
529 110640000000494 529 TUSHAR MANOHAR HALAMI MALE ST None 37 
530 110640000000796 530 RAUCHIK DINKAR KHOBRAGADE MALE SC None 37 
531 110640000000983 531 JOGESH JAYDEV BISWAS MALE EWS None 33 
532 110640000001075 532 GAURAV PRAMOD SAMARTH MALE OBC None 41 
533 110640000000178 533 MAHENDRA HARIDAS KARKADE MALE OBC None 42 
534 110640000001029 534 VISHAL BARIKRAO SADMEK MALE ST None 19 
535 110640000000432 535 VISHVAKARMA DARASING WALKE MALE SC None 42 
536 110640000001179 536 SAJAN JIVAN SURYAVANSHI MALE OBC None 36 
537 110640000000733 537 SAMEER DILIP KARODKAR MALE OBC None 36 
538 110640000000797 538 SANDEEP ANKMALLU DONGARI MALE NT(B) None 47 
539 110640000000853 539 NAGRAJU RAGHUNANDAN GATTU MALE OBC None 33 
540 110640000001357 540 CHETAN SUDHAKAR BELKIWAR MALE NT(B) None 41 
541 110640000001263 541 GOPAL SANTOSH NIKURE MALE OBC None 14 
542 110640000001356 542 RAMESH SHRINIWAS KOTARI MALE OBC None 38 
543 110640000001353 543 RANJITKUMAR SHRINIWAS KOTHARI MALE OBC None 35 
544 110640000000184 544 TEJAS DIPAK SURAJAGADE MALE OBC None 32 
545 110640000000228 545 PRAJWAL RAJENDRA TEMBHURNE MALE SC None 38 
546 110640000000513 546 ADITYA UDARKANT RAMTEKE MALE SC None 43 
547 110640000000509 547 AMOL RUSHIJI GEDAM MALE ST None 33 
548 110640000000434 548 BHOJRAJ MAROTI KALEWAR MALE NT(C) None 29 
549 110640000000419 549 NARESH MORESHWAR ALAM MALE ST None 40 
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550 110640000001349 550 RAKESH MOHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC None 35 
551 110640000001043 551 ASHIK VINOD GAWHARE MALE OBC None 39 
552 110640000001041 552 RUSHIKESH VASANT NIKODE MALE OBC None 44 
553 110640000001039 553 MAHESH VILAS NIKODE MALE OBC None 44 
554 110640000001261 554 SUSHANT SADVALI JANGAM MALE SC None 16 
555 110640000000680 555 DARSHAN SHARAD NEWARE MALE SBC None 30 
556 110640000001180 556 PRANAY RAMDAS GONDANE MALE SC None 14 
557 110640000000495 557 ROHIT DADAJI NAITAM MALE OBC None 25 
558 110640000001130 558 DIPSAGAR RAMADHIN HUNDRA MALE ST None 44 
559 110640000001116 559 AKASH MANOHAR TONDARE MALE OBC None 41 
560 110640000000059 560 VISHAL MAROTI JENGATHE MALE OBC None 45 
561 110640000001285 561 ANKUSH SURESH THALAL MALE OBC None 39 
562 110640000001270 562 PANKAJ BABURAO GADDAMWAR MALE OBC None 35 
563 110640000000664 563 AKASH RAMDAS RANDIVE MALE ST None 36 
564 110640000000299 564 KOVID MADHUKAR SHRIRAME MALE ST None 47 
565 110640000001330 565 TUSHAR SURESH KHEDKAR MALE NT(B) None 31 
566 110640000001001 566 SANKIT KAILASH KUTHE MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 23 
567 110640000000253 567 KARTIK MAROTI CHOUDHARI MALE OBC None 44 
568 110640000000569 568 AKHIL VYENKATI ARIGELWAR MALE OBC None 36 
569 110640000000991 569 SIDDHARTH BABAN MADAVI MALE NT(B) None 37 
570 110640000000854 570 ATUL SUKHADEV JAWADE MALE OBC None 40 
571 110640000000684 571 RITIK GURUDAS GAVTURE MALE OBC None 42 
572 110640000000706 572 DARSHAN DEWAJI DUGGA MALE ST None 48 
573 110640000000336 573 ROHIT RAKESH ATRAM MALE ST None 41 
574 110640000000906 574 ASHIK NAMDEO NAROTE MALE ST None 39 
575 110640000000898 575 PANKAJ MANOHAR TIMA MALE ST None 16 
576 110640000000348 576 SHREYASH BHASKAR LOLE MALE OBC None 44 
577 110640000000344 577 KIMDEO RUSHI ZARKAR MALE OBC None 42 
578 110640000000350 578 DIKSHAY MADHUKAR DHOBE MALE OBC None 50 
579 110640000000823 579 RUPESH EKNATH BHURSE MALE OBC None 42 
580 110640000000881 580 PANKAJ VISHWANATH MADAVI MALE ST None 41 
581 110640000000288 581 JIVAN SUKHARAM KODAPE MALE ST None 44 
582 110640000000911 582 HIRALAL YADAV YERAME MALE ST None 35 
583 110640000000468 583 PANKAJ RAJENDRA SEDMAKE MALE ST None 41 
584 110640000000493 584 HARSHAWARDHAN VASANTRAO KULSANGE MALE ST None 38 
585 110640000000924 585 SHREYASH BHAIYYAJI TODASE MALE ST None 33 
586 110640000001006 586 BHOJRAJ RAMESH KAWADKAR MALE OBC None 37 
587 110640000000454 587 KARAN MURARI PUNGATI MALE ST None 39 
588 110640000000199 588 SAMIR HIRASING KUMARE MALE ST None 44 
589 110640000001348 589 SUNIL GANGARAM MANDIGAM MALE ST None 33 
590 110640000000754 590 PAL DASU KARPET MALE ST None 44 
591 110640000000171 591 UTKARSHA UMESH KOWE MALE ST None 36 
592 110640000001208 592 AKASH RAJANNA AGGUWAR MALE NT(B) None 47 
593 110640000001199 593 AMAR RAJANNA AGGUWAR MALE NT(B) None 38 
594 110640000001189 594 PRAFUL BAPU ALAMWAR MALE NT(B) None 42 
595 110640000001150 595 ADARSH BUCHIRAM SODANDI MALE SC None 38 
596 110640000000716 596 PRAJWAL SHAMRAO MESHRAM MALE SC None 32 
597 110640000000400 597 SARFARAJ SARIF SHEIKH MALE EWS None 37 
598 110640000000957 598 GAUTAM ASHOK DOHANE MALE SC None 10 
599 110640000000340 599 RAVI MADHUKAR MADAVI MALE ST None 40 
600 110640000001192 600 VIKKY KALIDAS SAHARE MALE SC None 38 
601 110640000000181 601 GOPAL YASHWANT BAHYAL MALE NT(B) None 33 
602 110640000000372 602 CHETAN ARUN POVANKAR MALE NT(B) None 36 
603 110640000000406 603 PARVEJ MAKSUD SHEIKH MALE EWS None 16 
604 110640000001300 604 BHASKAR SITARAM HALAMI MALE ST None 35 
605 110640000000470 605 HARSHAL MUNISHWAR MESHRAM MALE SC None 40 
606 110640000001022 606 HASTIK CHETAN LONARE MALE SC None 31 
607 110640000001017 607 AKASH VISHWANATH MESHRAM MALE SC None 33 
608 110640000001019 608 SAHIL VILAS SELOTE MALE OBC None 38 
609 110640000000310 609 HIMANSHU HEMANT MESHRAM MALE SC None 22 
610 110640000000298 610 ABHISHEK MANOJ GURUNULE MALE OBC None 36 
611 110640000000296 611 GIRIDHAR BAPUJI POLOJWAR MALE OBC None 42 
612 110640000000203 612 SANTOSH BHUMAYYA RAYDANDI MALE OBC None 41 
613 110640000000462 613 RAVI RAJU IJAGIRWAR MALE OBC Anath 33 
614 110640000000896 614 OM TAMRAJ BHOYAR MALE NT(B) None 28 
615 110640000001181 615 BHIMRAO RAMNATH LADE MALE SC None 40 
616 110640000000265 616 SANDIP BAPU BALAMWAR MALE NT(B) None 41 
617 110640000001288 617 PRANAY GURUDAS SONULE MALE OBC None 47 
618 110640000001068 618 SACHIN GAURAYYA RAUT MALE OBC None 39 
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619 110640000000361 619 BHAGWAN KISHTASWAMI GURNULE MALE OBC None 32 
620 110640000000597 620 SOHEL ASIF SHEIKH MALE EWS None 21 
621 110640000000404 621 LAKHAN ARUN KHOBRAGADE MALE SC None 47 
622 110640000000704 622 ADITYA RAJENDRA THAVKAR MALE OBC None 40 
623 110640000000431 623 SAURABH SHARAD SARVE MALE OBC None 35 
624 110640000000391 624 PAVAN DHANSING GHOTI MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 46 
625 110640000001347 625 SANJAY VIKAS BAR MALE EWS None 36 
626 110640000000510 626 RAJAT SANJIV GOSAVI MALE SC None 18 
627 110640000001012 627 SURENDRA SUDHAKAR ISHTAM MALE ST None 38 
628 110640000001071 628 AKASH SURESH ZODAK MALE OBC None 44 
629 110640000000964 629 ROSHAN SUDHAKAR ISHTAM MALE ST None 44 
630 110640000000707 630 PRATHAMESH CHAITU USENDI MALE ST None 47 
631 110640000001299 631 ATHARVA KHEMDEO ABHARE MALE OBC None 40 
632 110640000001038 632 RAKSHIT SHRINIVAS NASANI MALE NT(B) None 45 
633 110640000001042 633 AJAY YENKANNA DANDIKEWAR MALE NT(B) None 42 
634 110640000000965 634 SANDEEPKUMAR VENKATSWAMI POLAMPALLI MALE NT(B) None 37 
635 110640000001107 635 TEJAS MUKHRUDAS CHINCHOLKAR MALE OBC None 43 
636 110640000000639 636 SURAJ YASHWANT LAKADE MALE OBC None 40 
637 110640000000418 637 BALASAHEB YOGENDRA ROHANKAR MALE OBC None 37 
638 110640000000218 638 KRUSHNA GAJANAN CHAPALE MALE OBC None 39 
639 110640000000852 639 SURAJ TARACHAND THAKUR MALE OBC None 43 
640 110640000000572 640 SUDHIR RATAN KUMARE MALE ST None 35 
641 110640000000839 641 SHUBHAM DHANRAJ DOIJAD MALE OBC None 43 
642 110640000000838 642 AVINASH SURESH JAWADE MALE OBC None 45 
643 110640000000376 643 AKASH RAMESH USENDI MALE ST None 26 
644 110640000001175 644 ANIL KASHIRAM GALBALE MALE SC None 22 
645 110640000000600 645 MOHIT VIJAY PULO MALE ST None 37 
646 110640000000593 646 VIKAS EKNATH TUMRETI MALE ST None 25 
647 110640000000205 647 DIPAK PATRU ZABADE MALE NT(B) None 45 
648 110640000000062 648 MUKESH RAVINDRA SHENDE MALE NT(B) None 47 
649 110640000000944 649 PRASHANT SUNIL FULZELE MALE OBC None 31 
650 110640000000903 650 MOHIT RAMESH SELOTE MALE OBC None 44 
651 110640000001079 651 PRAJWAL RAMESH DAKOTE MALE OBC None 47 
652 110640000001002 652 RAHUL TULSHIRAM MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 36 
653 110640000000401 653 AKASH BABURAO ANMULWAR MALE NT(B) None 40 
654 110640000000437 654 MOHAN NARENDRA DHANORKAR MALE OBC None 38 
655 110640000000438 655 SANTOSH VASANT NIKURE MALE OBC None 47 
656 110640000000075 656 VISHAL DIWAKAR BANDAWAR MALE NT(B) None 45 
657 110640000000076 657 DHANRAJ RAJESHWAR TIMADE MALE OBC None 38 
658 110640000000960 658 AJAY RAMLU MALOT MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 34 
659 110640000000859 659 PRANAY CHANDRASHEKHAR SHIWANKAR MALE OBC None 31 
660 110640000000366 660 CHARAN VASANT LENDGURE MALE OBC None 40 
661 110640000000577 661 DILIP SUKKU NAITAM MALE ST None 41 
662 110640000000144 662 ANAND BAPU GAWADE MALE ST None 45 
663 110640000000819 663 SAINATH SURESH BHURLE MALE OBC None 38 
664 110640000000624 664 ANSHUL ASHOK DOIJAD MALE OBC None 37 
665 110640000000830 665 RAKESH GAJANAN KANNAKE MALE ST None 40 
666 110640000001185 666 ROHIT SHIVRAM WELADI MALE ST None 14 
667 110640000000783 667 AJAY DEVNATH HOLI MALE ST None 44 
668 110640000000556 668 PRASHIK KALICHARAN NARNAWARE MALE SC None 14 
669 110640000000919 669 VILAS ASHOK MUTTEWAR MALE OBC None 45 
670 110640000001218 670 KHUSHAL RUSHIJI SIDAM MALE ST None 34 
671 110640000000060 671 MANOJ RUPAU MADAVI MALE ST None 41 
672 110640000000324 672 MOHAN KILU MADAVI MALE ST None 28 
673 110640000000822 673 DNYANESHWAR SURYKANT LONBALE MALE OBC None 42 
674 110640000000628 674 HANSARAJ RAMESH CHITADE MALE OBC None 40 
675 110640000000630 675 SHUBHAM PARSHURAM NIMDAR MALE OBC None 45 
676 110640000000137 676 MOHID MUNNA SHEIKH MALE EWS None 10 
677 110640000000121 677 AMAN RAMESH NAGAPURE MALE OBC None 38 
678 110640000000762 678 RAKESH WASUDEO CHAUDHARI MALE OBC None 50 
679 110640000000894 679 KIRTESH BABAN GAURKAR MALE OBC None 35 
680 110640000000682 680 ASHISH NILKANTH DHODARE MALE OBC None 47 
681 110640000000886 681 CHETAN RAVINDRA KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 43 
682 110640000000757 682 RAVI KESHAORAO URKUDE MALE OBC None 47 
683 110640000000959 683 ULHAS DHANIRAM KUMOTI MALE ST None 35 
684 110640000000969 684 KETAN ASHOK KUMARE MALE ST None 48 
685 110640000000677 685 ROHIT ANANT SAHARE MALE SC None 44 
686 110640000000967 686 SACHIN DUDHARAM BANGARE MALE OBC None 24 
687 110640000000156 687 SIKANDAR SAHDEO BURADE MALE OBC None 42 
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688 110640000001354 688 ANIL SHANKAR MORANDE MALE OBC None 42 
689 110640000000660 689 PRASHANT ANIL WASEKAR MALE OBC None 36 
690 110640000000311 690 MAHADEO ASHOK WADGURE MALE OBC None 41 
691 110640000000305 691 AKSHAY KESHAV CHAUDHARI MALE OBC None 39 
692 110640000000105 692 PREMNATH SHANKAR MUDDAMWAR MALE NT(B) None 50 
693 110640000000100 693 VIJAY MALAYYA BURAMWAR MALE NT(B) None 31 
694 110640000000177 694 PRANAY VYENKATESH MAMIDWAR MALE OBC None 31 
695 110640000000936 695 AKHIL RAMBHAU UNDIRWADE MALE SC None 41 
696 110640000000943 696 AVINASH ASHOK DHODARE MALE OBC None 33 
697 110640000000842 697 ASHWIN MANOJ SORTE MALE SC None 44 
698 110640000001342 698 AKSHAY BHARAT DETHE MALE SC None 36 
699 110640000000676 699 GAURAV SADANAND UIKEY MALE ST None 38 
700 110640000000667 700 HARSHAL PURUSHOTTAM PANDHARE MALE ST None 41 
701 110640000000675 701 BHUSHAN SANTOSH GEDAM MALE ST None 35 
702 110640000000821 702 DILESH RAMESH KUMARE MALE ST None 41 
703 110640000000980 703 BHUSHAN DEVNATH MADAVI MALE ST None 44 
704 110640000000972 704 AKSHAY WAMAN MADAVI MALE ST None 18 
705 110640000000984 705 DHIRAJ CHHATRAPATI NAKADE MALE OBC None 35 
706 110640000000940 706 HARISH BALAJI KOLATE MALE OBC None 41 
707 110640000000465 707 BHUSHAN DEVRAO BORKAR MALE OBC None 47 
708 110640000000429 708 AMOL REVTIRAM MANE MALE OBC None 39 
709 110640000000309 709 SUMIT SAMSAY KUNJAM MALE ST None 45 
710 110640000000074 710 ASHISH SHAMRAO KORCHA MALE ST None 42 
711 110640000000175 711 AMIT MAHADEO MADKAM MALE ST None 44 
712 110640000000176 712 RAKESH DINKAR KUNJAM MALE ST None 34 
713 110640000000650 713 BHIMRAO BAPU DURKE MALE SC None 28 
714 110640000000352 714 ASHIK DOLU GAWADE MALE ST None 39 
715 110640000000648 715 ANANT CHHATRAPATI TUMBADE MALE OBC None 47 
716 110640000000645 716 PRASHANT GAJANAN GAVHARE MALE OBC None 44 
717 110640000000120 717 NETAJI RUSHI KUTHE MALE OBC None 40 
718 110640000001023 718 RATAN PRAKASH CHATARE MALE OBC None 39 
719 110640000000808 719 AKSHAY SATYANARAYAN KUMRI MALE SC None 47 
720 110640000001343 720 SUJAL MAHENDRA ALAM MALE ST None 40 
721 110640000000989 721 LOKESH NARESH RAUT MALE OBC None 44 
722 110640000000687 722 SHUBHAM KANIPNATH GAJBHIYE MALE SC None 16 
723 110640000000302 723 GANESH LACHMAYYA DANDIKWAR MALE NT(B) None 47 
724 110640000000257 724 PRASHANT JANARDHAN TULSIGARI MALE NT(B) None 44 
725 110640000000293 725 ABHISHEK RAJU MADASWAR MALE NT(B) None 39 
726 110640000000611 726 KUNAL SHRIRAM KARKADE MALE OBC None 37 
727 110640000000899 727 KHUSHAL DIWAKAR BANDAWAR MALE NT(B) None 37 
728 110640000001275 728 SUNIL GULAB JADHAV MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38 
729 110640000000909 729 ATUL NANAJI MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 26 
730 110640000000063 730 VINIT SANJAY ULPULWAR MALE OBC None 36 
731 110640000000053 731 SHUBHAM PRAKASH ULPULWAR MALE OBC None 47 
732 110640000000055 732 VEDANT SANJAY ULPULWAR MALE OBC None 41 
733 110640000001076 733 RAHUL GATTU KUNDARAPU MALE OBC None 45 
734 110640000001103 734 ADITYA JITENDRA NAMULWAR MALE OBC None 47 
735 110640000000674 735 SHIRISH SHATRUGHAN GAWTURE MALE OBC None 35 
736 110640000001257 736 ANKIT SURESH DORLIKAR MALE SC None 41 
737 110640000000689 737 PRANAY YUWRAJ KHOBRAGADE MALE SC None 34 
738 110640000000547 738 PAWANKUMAR RAMESH RAMPELLI MALE SBC None 42 
739 110640000000297 739 ASHISH KHIMDEO MORANDE MALE OBC None 47 
740 110640000000440 740 TEJAS JAYDAS GURNULE MALE OBC None 44 
741 110640000000389 741 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA DHORE MALE OBC None 37 
742 110640000000385 742 RAHUL KESHAV GHODAM MALE ST None 47 
743 110640000000580 743 ROSHAN BALKRUSHNA DONADKAR MALE OBC None 34 
744 110640000000998 744 ROSHAN BHARAT URADE MALE SC None 31 
745 110640000000746 745 AMIT VISHWANATH PENDAM MALE ST None 39 
746 110640000000669 746 SHATRUGHNA DINESH MOHURLE MALE OBC None 47 
747 110640000001250 747 DIPAK SUKHADEO SHIMPI MALE SC None 31 
748 110640000000506 748 RAHUL ISHWAR NEWARE MALE SBC None 39 
749 110640000001336 749 VINOD BODDA ATRAM MALE ST None 18 
750 110640000000268 750 AJIT DEVRAO POTAVI MALE ST None 38 
751 110640000000209 751 VRUSHABH SANJAY KUMBHARE MALE ST None 19 
752 110640000000589 752 DINESH MADHAV USENDI MALE ST None 30 
753 110640000000901 753 MANOJ BABURAO PADA MALE ST None 45 
754 110640000001134 754 KRISHNA SAMARU GULATRAS MALE NT(B) None 42 
755 110640000001339 755 KRISHNA HARIDAS KAMBLE MALE NT(B) None 45 
756 110640000001140 756 KAPIL VINOD REWADE MALE OBC None 44 
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757 110640000001142 757 SAHIL GHANSHYAM GAWTURE MALE OBC None 37 
758 110640000000378 758 BADAL ARUN GEDAM MALE ST None 21 
759 110640000000614 759 DAKARAM DILIP KOHAPARE MALE OBC None 24 
760 110640000000010 760 SURAJ MANOHAR YELAM MALE ST None 41 
761 110640000000272 761 SHREYASH SHARAD MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 24 
762 110640000001048 762 DINESHRAO RAVINDRA DHORE MALE OBC None 41 
763 110640000000329 763 NIKHIL BHAURAO DIWATE MALE OBC None 31 
764 110640000001351 764 PRAVEG SUNIL MESHRAM MALE SC None 26 
765 110640000000045 765 DINESH LALAJI RAMTEKE MALE SC None 34 
766 110640000000926 766 ANKUSH SHARAD KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 34 
767 110640000000800 767 VAIBHAV ANTARAM THAKARE MALE OBC None 36 
768 110640000000794 768 NITESH DNYANESHWAR MARATHE MALE OBC None 16 
769 110640000001254 769 SHANKAR CHANDRA MUNJAMKAR MALE SC None 42 
770 110640000000657 770 PRIYANSHU DEVANATH CHALAKH MALE OBC None 30 
771 110640000000161 771 PRADUNYA VILAS URADE MALE SC None 10 
772 110640000000226 772 SANKET NAJUK KODAP MALE ST None 43 
773 110640000000124 773 AJAY RATIRAM KUMOTI MALE ST None 38 
774 110640000000020 774 RAJENDRA MOTIRAM MADAVI MALE ST None 40 
775 110640000000147 775 VIKAS GANGARAM USENDI MALE ST None 36 
776 110640000000578 776 RAHUL RAINU TALANDI MALE ST None 36 
777 110640000000777 777 BHAVJI RAMSU NAROTE MALE ST None 39 
778 110640000001241 778 SUNIL POCHYA ATRAM MALE ST None 36 
779 110640000000946 779 EKNATH KAWADU PATAR MALE OBC None 44 
780 110640000000606 780 TATAJI BHAGIRATH YELMULE MALE OBC None 42 
781 110640000001262 781 NAYAN BHAKTAPRALHAD DONGARWAR MALE NT(B) None 36 
782 110640000000210 782 MAYUR BANDU ZADE MALE OBC None 43 
783 110640000000242 783 SAURABH BANDU ZADE MALE OBC None 44 
784 110640000001111 784 PRUTHAVIRAJ NAMDEORAO POHANKAR MALE NT(B) None 26 
785 110640000001239 785 SURAJ BHAGWAN DANGE MALE SC None 34 
786 110640000001258 786 SURAJ CHANDU GURNULE MALE OBC None 20 
787 110640000001105 787 MAHESH RAJENDRA SELOTE MALE OBC None 35 
788 110640000001280 788 SHUBHAM DIWAKAR MADEMWAR MALE OBC None 34 
789 110640000000316 789 MANGESH YASHWANT BANSOD MALE OBC None 34 
790 110640000000535 790 ROHIT MANSING GHOTI MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 36 
791 110640000001101 791 MOHAN DHANSING GHOTI MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 40 
792 110640000000041 792 AKASH GANGARAM LONARE MALE OBC None 44 
793 110640000000037 793 NAYAN KISHOR ALGAMKAR MALE OBC None 42 
794 110640000000044 794 SAIKIRAN RAMASWAMI MOLANGIRI MALE OBC None 47 
795 110640000000159 795 RAKESH ABAJI MESHRAM MALE OBC None 40 
796 110640000001052 796 KHUSHAL RAOJI MOHULE MALE OBC None 34 
797 110640000001035 797 PRASHANT DHANILAL RAUT MALE SC Police Child 25 
798 110640000000731 798 VIKAS VINAYAK DHURVE MALE ST None 44 
799 110640000001237 799 CHETAN EKNATH KODAP MALE ST None 40 
800 110640000000887 800 LILADHAR RAMDAS MADAVI MALE ST None 41 
801 110640000000992 801 TANAJI BALAJI GEDAM MALE ST None 31 
802 110640000001230 802 DEVANAND RAMDAS RAUT MALE SBC None 37 
803 110640000000932 803 VIKAS MORESHWAR MADAVI MALE ST None 40 
804 110640000001102 804 VIVEK RAJESH DEULKAR MALE OBC None 40 
805 110640000000149 805 PANKAJ ATMARAM TEMBHURNE MALE SC None 0 
806 110640000000405 806 ASHISH UMAKANT MARGONWAR MALE OBC None 45 
807 110640000000330 807 PRANESH MANOJ MESHRAM MALE ST None 35 
808 110640000000725 808 NIKHIL SANTOSH YERME MALE ST None 47 
809 110640000000755 809 VAIBHAV DAMODHAR KADATE MALE ST None 44 
810 110640000000778 810 AMAR NILKANTH ATRAM MALE ST None 45 
811 110640000000780 811 NITESH NAGESH ATRAM MALE ST None 44 
812 110640000001322 812 HARSHAD KISHOR DAHALKAR MALE OBC None 41 
813 110640000001095 813 SAGAR BANDU MADAVI MALE ST None 37 
814 110640000001090 814 AMAR SHALIKRAO PORETI MALE ST None 42 
815 110640000000813 815 ZAKESH PURUSHOTTAM JANBANDHU MALE SC None 38 
816 110640000000810 816 KUNAL YOGRAJ LADE MALE SC None 40 
817 110640000001085 817 PRAFUL SUDHAKAR SIDAM MALE ST None 41 
818 110640000001013 818 PRITAM RAMESH YERME MALE ST None 35 
819 110640000000326 819 YASH VISHWANATH MHASKE MALE OBC None 50 
820 110640000000355 820 HIRALAL ANANDRAO BAHIRWAR MALE OBC None 47 
821 110640000000764 821 SANGAM SANJAY RAIPURE MALE SC None 36 
822 110640000000146 822 GANESH RAJENDRA CHUDHARI MALE OBC None 44 
823 110640000000503 823 SAURABH SANJAY KHAPRE MALE OBC None 44 
824 110640000000564 824 YOGESHWAR DEVNATH JUARE MALE OBC None 39 
825 110640000001324 825 SHUBHAM GAJANAN MADAVI MALE ST None 40 
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826 110640000000225 826 SUSHIL SURESH UIKE MALE ST None 41 
827 110640000001283 827 GOURAV ANANDRAO MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 37 
828 110640000000718 828 VAIBHAV NAKTU GEDAM MALE NT(B) None 47 
829 110640000000264 829 SALMAN IBRAHIM SHEIKH MALE OBC None 14 
830 110640000000089 830 SHARFARAJ SHAFIK SHEIKH MALE EWS None 34 
831 110640000000365 831 KARTIK DURGAIAH KODURI MALE SBC None 44 
832 110640000000922 832 SHRIHARI GATTU CHEMMAKARI MALE OBC None 35 
833 110640000000479 833 TANMAY KIRAN DUDHE MALE SC None 45 
834 110640000000476 834 PREMKUMAR SURESH DUDHE MALE SC None 45 
835 110640000001323 835 RAJ MAHENDRA BAWANKAR MALE OBC None 16 
836 110640000000187 836 ROHIT SUDHAKAR AVATHARE MALE SC None 35 
837 110640000000016 837 KUNAL NARAYAN NERAL MALE NT(B) None 37 
838 110640000000307 838 ANKUSH RAJENDRA ZODGE MALE OBC None 18 
839 110640000000308 839 ANKUSH RAVINDRA VAIRAGADE MALE OBC None 34 
840 110640000000128 840 PULKESH RAVINDRA WASEKAR MALE OBC None 36 
841 110640000000193 841 NITESH VITTHAL KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 40 
842 110640000000283 842 DIP WASUDEO SATPUTE MALE OBC None 42 
843 110640000000260 843 VIKESH VITTHAL KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 38 
844 110640000000106 844 NANDKISHOR MOHAN BHANDEKAR MALE OBC None 44 
845 110640000000776 845 NAMIT RANJAN DUDHABALE MALE OBC None 10 
846 110640000000871 846 ROHIT RAMAYYA GURUDWAR MALE NT(B) None 47 
847 110640000000876 847 MANOJ MALLESH GURUDWAR MALE NT(B) None 34 
848 110640000000863 848 KAMLAKAR GANGULU CHEVULA MALE NT(B) None 40 
849 110640000000880 849 LOKESH SUDHAKAR DANDKEWAR MALE NT(B) None 40 
850 110640000000439 850 SHAM SANTOSH KOSANWAR MALE NT(B) None 43 
851 110640000001337 851 NIKHIL NAMDEO BAMANKAR MALE NT(B) None 38 
852 110640000000025 852 GIRISH PRAVIN GUMMALWAR MALE NT(B) None 17 
853 110640000000756 853 SHEKHAR SURESH SAKHARE MALE SC None 10 
854 110640000001131 854 ASHITOSH BHASKAR CHANDANKHEDE MALE NT(B) None 20 
855 110640000000012 855 PUSHKAR VIJAY WASEKAR MALE OBC None 39 
856 110640000000011 856 PRASAD RAMESH GATADE MALE NT(B) None 38 
857 110640000000384 857 KAMLESH SUDHIR FULZELE MALE OBC None 31 
858 110640000000799 858 RAHUL VINOD GANLAWAR MALE NT(B) None 38 
859 110640000000697 859 SURAJ SURESH DHAIT MALE NT(D) None 34 
860 110640000000884 860 AMOL PURUSHOTTAM MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 25 
861 110640000000321 861 DESHANT VINAYAK PIMPALSHENDE MALE OBC None 40 
862 110640000000323 862 MILIND BANDU GAWHARE MALE OBC None 41 
863 110640000000337 863 UMAKANT ASHOK PUJALIKWAR MALE NT(B) None 39 
864 110640000000968 864 JAYPAL MAROTI DURGE MALE SC None 41 
865 110640000000765 865 ASHISH SHAMRAO VAIRAGADE MALE OBC None 12 
866 110640000000832 866 GANESH SURESH URKUDE MALE OBC None 36 
867 110640000001265 867 HARSHAWARDHAN BABURAO ALAM MALE ST None 42 
868 110640000000791 868 RAJAT RAMESH RAMTEKE MALE SC None 42 
869 110640000000520 869 PRASHANT KAIVARDAS RAIPURE MALE SC None 14 
870 110640000000665 870 VICKY PARSHURAM TAKSANDE MALE SC None 10 
871 110640000000655 871 NAGENDRA MUKHARU KUTHE MALE OBC None 41 
872 110640000000773 872 MANGESH GOPICHAND POINWAR MALE OBC None 47 
873 110640000000019 873 LAKHAN ISHWAR MATE MALE SC None 25 
874 110640000000198 874 SACHIN ASHOK AILWAR MALE SC None 29 
875 110640000000561 875 HARSHAL RAJENDRA KHANDRE MALE NT(D) None 37 
876 110640000000319 876 HARSHAD ROHIDAS FULZELE MALE SC None 39 
877 110640000000985 877 PRAFULLA TIKARAM THAKARE MALE OBC None 16 
878 110640000000995 878 PANKAJ RAMESH NAVGHARE MALE OBC None 45 
879 110640000001057 879 GAJANAN CHIRKUT SURJAGADE MALE OBC None 38 
880 110640000000986 880 PAWAN ANIL BARSAGADE MALE OBC None 40 
881 110640000000748 881 RAHUL MANOJ MADAVI MALE ST None 44 
882 110640000001139 882 RAMESH MANOHAR MADAVI MALE ST None 32 
883 110640000000155 883 AJAY BICHCHU MADAVI MALE ST None 38 
884 110640000001292 884 AKSHAY SHALIKRAM UIKEY MALE ST HomeGuard 36 
885 110640000000727 885 VINOD BIRA MADAVI MALE ST None 35 
886 110640000000586 886 SHRIRAM SUDHAKAR ALAM MALE ST None 33 
887 110640000000990 887 AMOL RAVINDRA CHANDANKHEDE MALE NT(B) None 36 
888 110640000000291 888 SAMIR NAMDEO KARANKAR MALE OBC None 47 
889 110640000000471 889 SHUBHAM SURESH RAMTEKE MALE SC None 37 
890 110640000000473 890 RAKESH SURESH MASRAM MALE ST None 33 
891 110640000000428 891 AJAY RAMSU PADA MALE ST None 42 
892 110640000000977 892 DINAKAR NILAYYA TELAM MALE ST None 44 
893 110640000000576 893 RUPESH KALIDAS USENDI MALE ST None 45 
894 110640000000168 894 GAURAV PATIRAM USENDI MALE ST None 47 
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895 110640000000224 895 AKASH DANUJI HICHAMI MALE ST None 40 
896 110640000000117 896 ARYAN RAMESH SHENDE MALE SC None 39 
897 110640000000280 897 VIKESH SANJAY ONDARE MALE SC None 37 
898 110640000000229 898 VIJAY TIRUPATI NARVEDDI MALE NT(B) None 40 
899 110640000000162 899 LANKESHWAR ASHOK KIRME MALE OBC None 35 
900 110640000000151 900 HEMKUMAR CHAMANLAL VISHWKARMA MALE OBC None 38 
901 110640000000049 901 AKSHAY SAKHARAM LADE MALE OBC None 32 
902 110640000000601 902 HARSHAL VINOD GEDAM MALE SC None 35 
903 110640000000761 903 DHEERAJ YASHWANT RAUT MALE SC None 39 
904 110640000000092 904 CHETAN VIJAY SATPUTE MALE OBC None 44 
905 110640000000450 905 GHYANSHYAM MOHANLAL MIRI MALE ST None 38 
906 110640000000095 906 RAJKUMAR PRAKASH TALWARKAR MALE OBC None 42 
907 110640000000097 907 MAHESH ARUN ZODE MALE OBC None 41 
908 110640000000114 908 TEJESH SHIVAYYA SONNARI MALE SC Anath 34 
909 110640000000183 909 OM MUKESH MAHULE MALE NT(B) None 26 
910 110640000000052 910 KIRAN SHRAWAN USENDI MALE ST None 32 
911 110640000001123 911 ASHISH BAJIRAO WASEKAR MALE SC None 35 
912 110640000001157 912 HARSHAL DILIP MADAVI MALE ST None 36 
913 110640000001313 913 PREM ANIL HULKE MALE OBC None 44 
914 110640000001308 914 AKSHAY SUNIL SANGDE MALE OBC None 43 
915 110640000001319 915 KUMARSWAMI SATISH GOUDEWAR MALE SBC None 40 
916 110640000000728 916 SANGHARSH SUDHAKAR BAMANKAR MALE OBC None 44 
917 110640000000415 917 VIKKI ANANDRAO GORTEKAR MALE NT(B) None 47 
918 110640000000414 918 SAHIL MOHAMAD SHEIKH MALE EWS None 41 
919 110640000000416 919 VILESH BISARU HIDAMI MALE ST None 44 
920 110640000000607 920 GANESH PRABHAKAR RATHOD MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 39 
921 110640000000528 921 PRAVIN NANAJI MADAVI MALE ST None 31 
922 110640000001110 922 CHETAN CHUKKU VIDPI MALE ST None 12 
923 110640000001155 923 NITIN SAINATH BAWANE MALE NT(B) None 43 
924 110640000001149 924 PANKAJ SHANKAR BORKUTE MALE OBC None 47 
925 110640000001156 925 MAYUR SUDHAKAR BHOYAR MALE OBC None 47 
926 110640000001152 926 CHETAN SANTOSH BORKUTE MALE OBC None 45 
927 110640000001153 927 SAHIL SURESH BAMANWADE MALE OBC None 44 
928 110640000000950 928 VINOD VILAS MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 15 
929 110640000000703 929 JOGENDRA DALPATSHAH UIKEY MALE ST None 43 
930 110640000000679 930 RAHUL SHESHRAO GAWADE MALE ST None 50 
931 110640000000699 931 SADU MADI KANDO MALE ST None 43 
932 110640000000610 932 PRITISH DIWAKAR GEDAM MALE ST None 45 
933 110640000000888 933 PANKAJ RAVINDRA MADAVI MALE ST None 37 
934 110640000000695 934 ARJUN LAXMAN KULMETHE MALE ST None 43 
935 110640000000604 935 PRANAY RAMESH GEDAM MALE ST None 14 
936 110640000000098 936 MUKESH MADHUKAR ATRAM MALE ST None 42 
937 110640000000433 937 RAKESH PUSU GAWADE MALE ST None 25 
938 110640000000148 938 VISHAL LATI NAROTE MALE ST None 27 
939 110640000000499 939 FIROJ LAXMAN DIWATIWAR MALE NT(C) None 35 
940 110640000000134 940 AKSHAY PATRUJI JURE MALE ST None 44 
941 110640000000125 941 JANARDHAN BARSU KADYAMI MALE ST None 44 
942 110640000000782 942 AKASH KAILASH BHOYAR MALE NT(B) None 33 
943 110640000000533 943 TEJAS MORESHWAR KOSARE MALE NT(B) None 35 
944 110640000000398 944 VIPUL NILKANTH DHOTE MALE OBC None 44 
945 110640000000423 945 MANOHAR SHANKAR BABANWADE MALE OBC None 47 
946 110640000000402 946 MRUGAL GAJANAN RAUT MALE SBC None 42 
947 110640000000411 947 SAURABH VASANT CHAVHAN MALE OBC None 44 
948 110640000001171 948 VYENKATESH SATYANARAYAN BOLAMPALLIWAR MALE OBC None 40 
949 110640000000249 949 SUJIT NARENDRA PORTE MALE OBC None 47 
950 110640000000195 950 TORAN INAMSAY KAMRO MALE ST None 43 
951 110640000000271 951 ANKESH RUPANSHAHA PENDAM MALE ST None 38 
952 110640000000619 952 ADITYA NAMDEO KOWACHI MALE ST None 40 
953 110640000000585 953 CHETAN AMIT GURAV MALE OBC None 19 
954 110640000000692 954 CHETAN NILKANTH MHASHAKHETRI MALE OBC None 35 
955 110640000000691 955 PRITAM PUNDALIK PITALE MALE OBC None 44 
956 110640000000096 956 NIKHIL RAVINDRA NAITAM MALE ST None 38 
957 110640000000334 957 SHUBHAM DAYARAM DHURVE MALE ST None 32 
958 110640000000247 958 SAURAV PURUSHOTTAM URKUDE MALE OBC None 47 
959 110640000000504 959 RUTIK DHANANAJAY BHARADKAR MALE OBC None 33 
960 110640000000393 960 ASHIK ZIMLU PADA MALE ST None 36 
961 110640000000313 961 SNEHADIP KISHTAYYA CHAUDHARI MALE NT(B) None 8 
962 110640000000142 962 VIKAS JIVAN RAUT MALE NT(C) None 14 
963 110640000000292 963 KHRISTANAND BANDU SEDMAKE MALE ST None 12 
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964 110640000000235 964 SHUBHAM DEVIDAS DUMANE MALE NT(B) None 12 
965 110640000001117 965 RESHAM YASHWANT MESHRAM MALE OBC None 40 
966 110640000000335 966 AKSHAY PRABHAKAR JUWARE MALE OBC None 39 
967 110640000000211 967 PRAMOD TULSHIRAM KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 37 
968 110640000000673 968 AMARDIP BABURAO JUARE MALE OBC None 39 
969 110640000000088 969 SURAJ DEVIDAS CHAUDHARI MALE OBC None 42 
970 110640000000566 970 YASH DILIP DHURVE MALE ST None 41 
971 110640000000739 971 DHANRAJ MORESHWAR KODAPE MALE ST None 39 
972 110640000000083 972 ARYAN ANIL SAHARE MALE SC None 29 
973 110640000000080 973 ASHISH VITTHALRAO MADAVI MALE ST None 47 
974 110640000000408 974 TAJUL RAMESH CHAKATWAR MALE OBC None 38 
975 110640000000396 975 DIPAK PANDHARI THAKARE MALE OBC None 45 
976 110640000000570 976 MANISH RAJU BHANDEKAR MALE OBC None 45 
977 110640000001066 977 ROHIT NAMDEO HALAMI MALE ST None 31 
978 110640000000858 978 SARAIAH SAMAIAH BOREM MALE NT(B) None 41 
979 110640000000862 979 DIVAKAR SHANKAR BEJJANIWAR MALE NT(B) None 35 
980 110640000000857 980 NAGESH SAINTHA PADALWAR MALE NT(B) None 35 
981 110640000000451 981 MAYUR ANANDRAO REPAKULWAR MALE NT(B) None 15 
982 110640000000497 982 SANKET BHAYYAJI TODASE MALE ST None 44 
983 110640000000489 983 SAMEER SADASHIV DURWA MALE ST None 41 
984 110640000000068 984 DNYANDEEP EKNATH GEDAM MALE ST None 35 
985 110640000000143 985 VIKAS SUNIL CHALAKH MALE OBC None 32 
986 110640000000460 986 JAY GANGADHAR BURANDE MALE OBC None 18 
987 110640000000008 987 ASHISH RAMCHANDRA NANDAWAR MALE NT(C) None 38 
988 110640000000809 988 NISHANT ASHOK WASEKAR MALE OBC None 36 
989 110640000000523 989 MAROTI DADAJI LAKADE MALE OBC None 35 
990 110640000000333 990 GOPAL PRAKASH KOHALE MALE OBC None 40 
991 110640000000332 991 PRANIL TUMDEO KUKUDKAR MALE OBC None 38 
992 110640000000488 992 SACHIN MORESHWAR WASEKAR MALE OBC None 37 
993 110640000000472 993 PIYUSH NANDAJI BURE MALE OBC None 45 
994 110640000000812 994 HARSHAL NARAYAN SONULE MALE OBC None 44 
995 110640000001027 995 AJAY VIJAY TODSAM MALE ST None 39 
996 110640000000851 996 NIKHIL GAURISHANKAR DONADKAR MALE OBC None 18 
997 110640000000834 997 SHUBHAM LILADHAR ATHAWALE MALE OBC None 39 
998 110640000000835 998 AKASH RUSHI DONADAKAR MALE OBC None 42 
999 110640000000742 999 MANGESH SHAMRAO DHORE MALE OBC None 44 

1000 110640000000735 1000 TANMAY ASHOK RAUT MALE OBC None 47 
1001 110640000000740 1001 MOHIT YOGESH DESHPANDE MALE SC None 37 
1002 110640000000849 1002 SURAJ BHARAT MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 29 
1003 110640000000248 1003 DOMA SHRIRAM NANDANWAR MALE SBC None 35 
1004 110640000000743 1004 NEPAL SUDHAKAR URKUDE MALE OBC None 34 
1005 110640000000737 1005 KAMLESH SUNIL THAKARE MALE OBC None 37 
1006 110640000000741 1006 ASHISH RAVINDRA KAMDI MALE OBC None 39 
1007 110640000001129 1007 YENESH WAMANRAO BORKAR MALE OBC None 33 
1008 110640000000736 1008 NIRAJ RAVINDRA KOTHARE MALE OBC None 33 
1009 110640000000278 1009 NIKESH BABURAO MOHURLE MALE OBC None 32 
1010 110640000000840 1010 PRASHANT JAYRAM MESHRAM MALE ST None 30 
1011 110640000000009 1011 SANJAY REVNATH DADMAL MALE ST None 12 
1012 110640000000568 1012 HITESH RAVINDRA NIMBORKAR MALE OBC None 37 
1013 110640000000029 1013 PRAKASH VASUDEO TORREM MALE ST None 12 
1014 110640000000086 1014 PRAVIN BANDU MAHARE MALE OBC None 39 
1015 110640000000082 1015 PRITAM DIWAKAR PAKMODE MALE OBC None 32 
1016 110640000000087 1016 DEVIDAS PRAMOD DIKONDAWAR MALE OBC None 15 
1017 110640000000219 1017 SWAPNIL RAYSING PADA MALE ST None 34 
1018 110640000001302 1018 SHUBHAM LALAJI RAUT MALE SBC None 18 
1019 110640000001060 1019 BHUSHAN HEMRAJ BHOYAR MALE ST None 35 
1020 110640000001031 1020 AKASH POSHALU BHOYAR MALE OBC None 39 
1021 110640000000540 1021 RANJIT SHANKAR GURUNULE MALE OBC None 45 
1022 110640000000537 1022 RAJESH BHUJANGRAO PENDYALA MALE OBC None 45 
1023 110640000000544 1023 MANOHAR SAMAIAH GANDRAKOTA MALE NT(B) None 42 
1024 110640000000545 1024 NARESH SAMAYYA KARPATI MALE ST None 44 
1025 110640000000546 1025 RAJSHEKHAR GATTU KATIREVULA MALE NT(B) None 47 
1026 110640000001030 1026 PRAMOD SATYANARAYAN BHOYAR MALE OBC None 33 
1027 110640000000327 1027 DIPAK NAKATU KAMBLE MALE NT(B) None 30 
1028 110640000000875 1028 HITESH SHANKAR GHORMODE MALE OBC None 41 
1029 110640000000275 1029 MANAV GHANSHAM BANGARE MALE OBC None 44 
1030 110640000000939 1030 SHIVAM VIJENDRA DOMALE MALE OBC None 20 
1031 110640000000386 1031 YASHWANT SAYDAS RAUT MALE OBC None 45 
1032 110640000000084 1032 ASHIK VITTHAL USENDI MALE ST None 45 
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1033 110640000000318 1033 VIJAY TULSHIRAM NAROTE MALE ST None 39 
1034 110640000000085 1034 YUVRAJ ANTARAM KARANGAMI MALE ST None 42 
1035 110640000000081 1035 KAPIL ANANDRAO KAWADO MALE ST None 35 
1036 110640000000889 1036 HITESH RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI MALE ST None 37 
1037 110640000000259 1037 DEWANAND NAKTU SADMAKE MALE ST None 17 
1038 110640000000912 1038 GANESH BHOJRAJ HULAKE MALE OBC None 22 
1039 110640000000145 1039 SAHIL RAJU SATPUTE MALE OBC None 39 
1040 110640000000516 1040 ATUL GANGARAM KAWALE MALE OBC None 17 
1041 110640000001214 1041 MANISH GANGARAM DUBBULA MALE OBC None 44 
1042 110640000000135 1042 TUSHAR YOGAJI GEDAM MALE ST None 39 
1043 110640000000132 1043 NILESH DIWAKAR NISAR MALE OBC None 35 
1044 110640000000078 1044 HARISH NARENDRA YEMULWAR MALE General None 8 
1045 110640000000551 1045 RAVITEJA DURGAIAH OSHAKA MALE OBC None 43 
1046 110640000000543 1046 SHRAVANKUMAR MANOHAR THAKUR MALE OBC None 47 
1047 110640000000126 1047 AJAY MODKU KOKODE MALE OBC None 47 
1048 110640000000115 1048 UTTAM YOGAJI GAVTURE MALE OBC None 44 
1049 110640000000133 1049 CHETAN DILIP GURNULE MALE OBC None 25 
1050 110640000000304 1050 HARISH KASHINATH JENGATHE MALE OBC None 36 
1051 110640000000127 1051 PRANAY DOMAJI AWALE MALE OBC None 44 
1052 110640000000024 1052 TUSHAR SANJAY KOKODE MALE OBC None 37 
1053 110640000000113 1053 VAIBHAV PRAVIN GAWTURE MALE OBC None 42 
1054 110640000000312 1054 MONESH RAJENDRA MANDALE MALE OBC None 38 
1055 110640000000981 1055 VINOD MUKHARU MALODE MALE OBC None 16 
1056 110640000000392 1056 DEEPAK BABURAO SONULE MALE OBC None 33 
1057 110640000000505 1057 PRAMOD DILIP PANSE MALE OBC None 41 
1058 110640000000618 1058 DEOCHAND GHANSHYAM DHORE MALE OBC None 44 
1059 110640000000467 1059 NITESH DAYARAM DHOTE MALE OBC None 24 
1060 110640000000466 1060 AKSHAY SHRIHARI THAKARE MALE OBC None 35 
1061 110640000000054 1061 NAGESH MUKUNDA TATIWAR MALE NT(B) None 39 
1062 110640000000908 1062 RAJKUMAR NAGESH KOTRANGI MALE OBC HomeGuard 18 
1063 110640000000927 1063 PRASHANT RAMSHANKAR MULKARI MALE NT(B) None 39 
1064 110640000000157 1064 AJAY BHASKAR AMBADE MALE SC None 41 
1065 110640000000160 1065 PRASHANT GHANSHAM SAHARE MALE OBC None 28 
1066 110640000000158 1066 NIKHIL CHINTAMAN SAHARE MALE OBC None 35 
1067 110640000000885 1067 AKASH VASANTRAO SURYAWANSHI MALE OBC None 12 
1068 110640000000732 1068 ROHIT JAYPAL MISAR MALE OBC None 40 
1069 110640000002453 1101 GANESH PANDURANG URKUDE MALE OBC None 26 
1070 110640000002664 1102 SAURABH DADAJI LANJEWAR MALE OBC None 40 
1071 110640000002334 1103 KARTIKEY NARHARI KILNAKE MALE ST None 33 
1072 110640000002676 1104 DIPAK TANBA MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 21 
1073 110640000002238 1105 DEVRAO VITTAL NEWARE MALE SBC None 39 
1074 110640000001725 1106 NIHAL VASUDEV DARRO MALE ST None 38 
1075 110640000001885 1107 MAHENDRA KESHAV ATRAM MALE ST None 41 
1076 110640000002551 1108 ISHWAR VITTHAL KUNDAWAR MALE OBC None 29 
1077 110640000001750 1109 VIKAS PEVANDAS WASEKAR MALE OBC None 33 
1078 110640000001747 1110 NITESH DIWAKAR KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 40 
1079 110640000001973 1111 KHUSHAL MALLESH TALANDE MALE ST None 35 
1080 110640000001688 1112 RITIK RAVINDRA DUDHE MALE SC None 12 
1081 110640000001396 1113 DHARMENDRA ASHOK AVARASHE MALE ST None 36 
1082 110640000002135 1114 VIKAS SUKHADEO PURAM MALE ST None 50 
1083 110640000001364 1115 RUPESH POPATLAL CHANDEWAR MALE OBC None 18 
1084 110640000001823 1116 HASAN MANIKRAO KULMATE MALE ST None 35 
1085 110640000001676 1117 ROHIT SUKHALAL GEDAM MALE SC None 37 
1086 110640000002847 1118 DAYANAND KISAN TARAM MALE ST None 12 
1087 110640000002366 1119 CHANDRASHEKHAR KISTASWAMI OSHAKHA MALE OBC None 39 
1088 110640000002364 1120 RAJESH KISHTASWAMI OSHAKHA MALE OBC None 32 
1089 110640000001636 1121 SALMANKHAN MOBINKHAN PATHAN MALE EWS None 22 
1090 110640000002346 1122 CHETAN SUNIL KUKADE MALE OBC None 39 
1091 110640000002325 1123 AMIT GANESH BISWAS MALE EWS None 44 
1092 110640000002435 1124 BHAGESHWAR JIVANDAS SOMANKAR MALE OBC None 39 
1093 110640000001726 1125 PRABHAT RAVINDRA BURE MALE OBC None 41 
1094 110640000002296 1126 GOURAB GAURANG BARAI MALE EWS None 35 
1095 110640000002114 1127 DEVEN MANGALDAS KULSANGE MALE ST None 42 
1096 110640000002107 1128 SHIRISH ASHOK ALAM MALE ST None 35 
1097 110640000002872 1129 SURAJKUMAR DEVANAND MARGONWAR MALE OBC None 32 
1098 110640000002406 1130 PRAVIN LAXMAN KAWADE MALE OBC None 27 
1099 110640000002591 1131 ONKAR DILIP KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 33 
1100 110640000002556 1132 GAURAV PANDURANG DOMALE MALE OBC None 22 
1101 110640000001559 1133 SAIKUMAR BAPU LENDGURE MALE OBC None 43 
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1102 110640000001461 1134 MOHAMMADKAIF ABDULKALAM KHAN MALE EWS None 32 
1103 110640000002498 1135 KARTIKBABA VYENKATI BORKUT MALE SC None 16 
1104 110640000002146 1136 SANTOSH AODYALU GANGULWAR MALE NT(B) None 45 
1105 110640000001755 1137 DILIP VYANKATI BANOT MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 21 
1106 110640000002800 1138 AMIT BABURAO KASHTI MALE OBC None 14 
1107 110640000001650 1139 KUNAL DILIP CHUDHARI MALE OBC None 44 
1108 110640000001672 1140 ROSHAN PATRU THUSE MALE OBC None 30 
1109 110640000001911 1141 PAVANKALYAN SADVALI SONNARI MALE SC None 32 
1110 110640000002632 1142 ASHSH KRUSHNAJI JENGATE MALE OBC None 34 
1111 110640000001816 1143 JATIN ISHWAR NIKURE MALE OBC None 40 
1112 110640000002616 1144 PRASAD LALESHWAR THENGANE MALE OBC None 39 
1113 110640000002342 1145 YOGESH GIRIDHAR BAGMARE MALE OBC None 45 
1114 110640000002054 1146 NAGESH SHAMRAO SHENDE MALE OBC None 44 
1115 110640000001892 1147 SANKET BALAJI PAWE MALE ST None 31 
1116 110640000001858 1148 AMIT DILIP GAWADE MALE ST None 30 
1117 110640000002625 1149 HARSHAL KUWARSHING HARAMI MALE ST None 42 
1118 110640000002316 1150 VAIBHAV DAULAT ATRAM MALE ST None 40 
1119 110640000001847 1151 PANKAJ FAKIRA ALBANKAR MALE OBC None 42 
1120 110640000002169 1152 VAIBHAV MOTIRAM MADAVI MALE ST None 38 
1121 110640000002510 1153 ROSHAN RAMESH MADAVI MALE ST None 26 
1122 110640000002597 1154 SURAJ SITARAM NAROTE MALE ST None 43 
1123 110640000002115 1155 KULDIP KALIKRISHNA ROY MALE EWS None 39 
1124 110640000002370 1156 VISHAL NIKHIL MALI MALE EWS None 33 
1125 110640000001793 1157 ANKUSH SURESH MADAVI MALE ST None 41 
1126 110640000001581 1158 ROHI RAJKUMAR SAWLAM MALE ST None 41 
1127 110640000002184 1159 PINTU PURUSHOTTAM SHENDE MALE SC None 32 
1128 110640000002048 1160 SATYANARAYAN BAKANNA POTE MALE OBC None 25 
1129 110640000001392 1161 TIRMAL USHAN RAMTEKE MALE SC None 40 
1130 110640000002082 1162 SAHIL SURYAKANT ATRAM MALE ST None 28 
1131 110640000002593 1163 KARAN BHARAT TURE MALE SC None 39 
1132 110640000002789 1164 MANISH RAJENDRA UNDIRWADE MALE SC None 38 
1133 110640000001625 1165 DHAMMAKIRTI OMPRAKASH BORKUTE MALE SC None 37 
1134 110640000002791 1166 PRAJINKYA SHANKAR SHERKI MALE SC None 40 
1135 110640000001585 1167 HARSHAL PARASRAM RAMTEKE MALE SC None 36 
1136 110640000002422 1168 JOGENDRA CHAMARSING HALAMI MALE ST None 20 
1137 110640000002145 1169 CHETAN SANTOSH NARDELWAR MALE OBC None 16 
1138 110640000002156 1170 DEVENDRA SHANKAR KAITHWAR MALE NT(B) None 37 
1139 110640000002685 1171 PRADIP RAMESH SIDAM MALE ST None 16 
1140 110640000001609 1172 YASH RAJU THAKARE MALE OBC None 17 
1141 110640000002572 1173 OMKAR RAJKUMAR DAKHANE MALE OBC None 27 
1142 110640000001831 1174 ROYAL BHASKAR HURRE MALE ST None 10 
1143 110640000001642 1175 AMAR ARUN KODGALE MALE OBC None 47 
1144 110640000002389 1176 KUNDAN PRADIP UNDIRWADE MALE SC None 15 
1145 110640000002212 1177 RITESH JANARDHAN DONGARWAR MALE NT(B) None 29 
1146 110640000001972 1178 YOGESH JAGAN THAKRE MALE SBC None 41 
1147 110640000001789 1179 AKASH NARENDRA MADAVI MALE ST None 21 
1148 110640000001481 1180 REVNATH LALUJI KARPET MALE ST None 19 
1149 110640000001418 1181 HIRADAS FULCHAND JULA MALE ST None 38 
1150 110640000001437 1182 SUNIL RAJENDRA PANDHARE MALE ST None 42 
1151 110640000001504 1183 KHUSHAL PITAMBAR ARUGADULLA MALE ST None 35 
1152 110640000001495 1184 KAILAS RAJIRAM MADAVI MALE ST None 28 
1153 110640000002680 1185 AKASH HANAJI GAWAL MALE ST None 32 
1154 110640000001808 1186 MANOHAR MARYALU PULGANTI MALE SC None 29 
1155 110640000002209 1187 AJAY POCHAM SONARI MALE SC None 33 
1156 110640000001826 1188 ANCHALESHWAR DADAJI KAMBALI MALE OBC None 34 
1157 110640000001818 1189 BHUSHAN SHANKAR MAIND MALE OBC None 35 
1158 110640000001926 1190 JAIPAL ANKAIAH BEDKE MALE SC None 40 
1159 110640000001890 1191 SWAPNIL SHAMRAO KUMARE MALE ST None 39 
1160 110640000002669 1192 NITIN RAJU TELAMI MALE ST None 36 
1161 110640000001893 1193 NEPUN KANHUJI GURNULE MALE OBC None 31 
1162 110640000001795 1194 PRASANJIT RAMPRASAD SARDAR MALE EWS None 33 
1163 110640000001414 1195 GURUDEO TIKARAM NARDELWAR MALE OBC None 34 
1164 110640000002326 1196 SAI ARVIND WAIRAGADE MALE OBC None 45 
1165 110640000001542 1197 ANKUSH DIINESH GUNDARWAR MALE SBC None 16 
1166 110640000001539 1198 AJAY RAJAM BINABOINA MALE NT(B) None 40 
1167 110640000001544 1199 NAVIN SANTOSH KARU MALE OBC None 41 
1168 110640000001547 1200 NITIN TIRUPATI SHIVALA MALE OBC None 48 
1169 110640000001545 1201 AKILESH TIRUPATI SHIVALA MALE OBC None 50 
1170 110640000001548 1202 SAGAR VENKATESH YERKARI MALE OBC None 43 
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1171 110640000001554 1203 MALKESH BAPU SALLA MALE NT(B) None 45 
1172 110640000001570 1204 CHANDRAMOHAN DINESH KATELA MALE OBC None 35 
1173 110640000001531 1205 SHRINIVAS MALAYYA GAGGURI MALE NT(B) None 40 
1174 110640000001965 1206 SHRIKANT MALLESH GANGULA MALE NT(B) None 27 
1175 110640000002018 1207 AKSHAYKUMAR ASHOK KATELA MALE OBC None 45 
1176 110640000001427 1208 AMOL BHAGWAN ADE MALE OBC None 45 
1177 110640000001541 1209 SOURAV DHARMARAJ VADLAKONDA MALE SBC None 44 
1178 110640000001564 1210 SAMRUDHA NARSINHAM VANAMAMULA MALE EWS None 44 
1179 110640000001930 1211 SHUBHAM VINAYAK MOHURLE MALE OBC None 38 
1180 110640000001959 1212 SUJAL ASHOK ATRAM MALE ST None 17 
1181 110640000001513 1213 UMESH KEJURAM NAITAM MALE ST None 35 
1182 110640000002903 1214 DIPAK RAJENDRA KUMARE MALE ST None 34 
1183 110640000001454 1215 SANDIP KHUSHAL DHURVE MALE ST None 37 
1184 110640000001502 1216 LOKESH LINGNATH JUMNAKE MALE ST None 35 
1185 110640000001460 1217 ABHIJIT NANAJI DOKARMARE MALE NT(B) None 42 
1186 110640000001465 1218 PRANAY RAVIKUMAR URADE MALE SC None 44 
1187 110640000001452 1219 ASHISH BHASKAR MHASHAKHETRI MALE OBC None 40 
1188 110640000001453 1220 PAPIL SHAMRAO NILEWAR MALE SBC None 37 
1189 110640000001902 1221 PRASHANT DUMMA TALANDI MALE ST None 34 
1190 110640000001572 1222 LINGAMURTI GOVARDHAN LATKARI MALE OBC None 44 
1191 110640000002490 1223 CHETAN SATYANARAYAN MUTTEWAR MALE OBC None 39 
1192 110640000002252 1224 PRAVIN POCHAMALLU JALLARAPU MALE SBC None 35 
1193 110640000001644 1225 HASHIL DILIP UDAN MALE OBC None 38 
1194 110640000001557 1226 AKASH MORESHWAR CHILANGE MALE OBC None 42 
1195 110640000002761 1227 KANHESH VINAYAK LADE MALE SC None 34 
1196 110640000002646 1228 VIJAY KISAN LAKHAWAT MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 47 
1197 110640000001842 1229 RITIK EKNATH GEDAM MALE ST None 32 
1198 110640000002563 1230 RAVINDRA LACHCHAYYA KAWRE MALE SC None 8 
1199 110640000001771 1231 SWASTIK SAMAYYA KODAPE MALE ST None 38 
1200 110640000002892 1232 VIJAY WASUDEO TULAVI MALE ST None 12 
1201 110640000002481 1233 GANESH SURESH DURSHETTIWAR MALE OBC None 40 
1202 110640000002278 1234 SHREE SHANKAR ARAVELLIWAR MALE OBC None 22 
1203 110640000001521 1235 ABHISHEK RAMESH SATPUTE MALE OBC None 33 
1204 110640000002226 1236 AJAY LAXMAN SIDAM MALE ST None 24 
1205 110640000001359 1237 DAMODHAR SHANKAR AIELLA MALE SC None 41 
1206 110640000001444 1238 DINESH BAPU KUMMARI MALE SC None 36 
1207 110640000001361 1239 MANOJ BASWAYYA DURGAM MALE SC None 29 
1208 110640000001421 1240 AJIT BABULAL THATMURA MALE ST None 44 
1209 110640000001432 1241 CHANDRAKANT RAJIRAM SAHALA MALE ST None 45 
1210 110640000002087 1242 NIYAJ MOHMMAD SHEIKH MALE EWS None 31 
1211 110640000001746 1243 VINOD AMLU PUNGATI MALE ST None 39 
1212 110640000001932 1244 KARAN MANSUKHLAL MADAVI MALE ST None 37 
1213 110640000001363 1245 RIKKY PRAKASH MANDAL MALE EWS None 27 
1214 110640000002269 1246 AMAR VILAS SADMEK MALE ST None 14 
1215 110640000001522 1247 AKSHAY BANDU HANMALWAR MALE SBC None 38 
1216 110640000001530 1248 SAGAR BAPUJI BODE MALE OBC None 40 
1217 110640000001532 1249 SHIV ARUN KATROJWAR MALE OBC None 44 
1218 110640000002488 1250 PRADIP HANMANTU CHITTALWAR MALE OBC None 44 
1219 110640000001362 1251 PAWAN SHANKAR MADAVI MALE ST None 37 
1220 110640000001367 1252 ANKUSH PURUSHOTTAM MUTYELWAR MALE NT(B) None 41 
1221 110640000002131 1253 VINOD MAHADEO DHUDASE MALE OBC None 44 
1222 110640000002142 1254 DHANRAJ DEVIDAS CHUDHARI MALE OBC None 42 
1223 110640000002106 1255 SHUBHAM UMAKANT CHAPALE MALE OBC None 44 
1224 110640000001603 1256 ANKUSH HIRAMAN MANDADE MALE OBC None 44 
1225 110640000002108 1257 AKASH YOGAJI BOBATE MALE OBC None 47 
1226 110640000001405 1258 VAIBHAV DHARMAJI TIWADE MALE OBC None 40 
1227 110640000002190 1259 RITESH ASHOK SELOTE MALE OBC None 19 
1228 110640000001594 1260 DIPAK DILIP MANDAL MALE EWS None 37 
1229 110640000002522 1261 PRAFUL NARENDRA DONADKAR MALE OBC None 43 
1230 110640000002307 1262 OM HOMRAJ DONADKAR MALE OBC None 36 
1231 110640000002747 1263 RAKESH RAMESH KARU MALE OBC None 43 
1232 110640000001877 1264 SANJIV LINGAYYA AGGUWAR MALE NT(B) None 40 
1233 110640000001774 1265 SURAJ SHANKAR ATRAM MALE ST None 43 
1234 110640000002881 1266 YASH NAGO ZADE MALE SC None 47 
1235 110640000002700 1267 ANMOL CHHABILDAS BOLIWAR MALE SC None 29 
1236 110640000001595 1268 CHANDRASHEKAR RAJARAM DURGAM MALE SC None 40 
1237 110640000002839 1269 SAHIL SUDHIR RAMTEKE MALE SC None 35 
1238 110640000002368 1270 NILESH ASHOK MADAVI MALE ST None 26 
1239 110640000001519 1271 SHUBHAM DIWAKAR JETTIWAR MALE OBC None 41 
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1240 110640000001955 1272 CHETAN NILKANTH DIWASE MALE OBC None 33 
1241 110640000001615 1273 ROHIT YOGAJI DHURVE MALE ST None 16 
1242 110640000002846 1274 ADESH NAGESHWAR DURGE MALE SC None 34 
1243 110640000002673 1275 BHUSHAN BAPUJI SAYAM MALE ST None 19 
1244 110640000002705 1276 SHLESH JAGDISH PANCHABHAI MALE SC None 27 
1245 110640000002025 1277 ANKUSH YASHVANT GURNULE MALE OBC None 43 
1246 110640000002494 1278 ASHISH JONDHARU WAIRAGADE MALE OBC None 37 
1247 110640000001760 1279 YASH SHARAD MANGAR MALE OBC None 38 
1248 110640000001621 1280 NIKHIL NARESH WAIRAGADE MALE OBC None 32 
1249 110640000002897 1281 DIPAK JAGDISH WALKE MALE SC None 31 
1250 110640000001516 1282 SURAJ AMBADAS SHIDAM MALE ST None 38 
1251 110640000002830 1283 RAVI BABURAO GORGONDA MALE ST None 35 
1252 110640000002537 1284 MOHIT DAMBAJI PUDKE MALE OBC None 14 
1253 110640000001996 1285 TUSHAR RAVINDRA BHOYAR MALE OBC None 31 
1254 110640000001963 1286 TARUN MUKUNDRAO KONDAGURLE MALE SC None 42 
1255 110640000001779 1287 SAJAL MOHANLAL SHENDE MALE OBC None 47 
1256 110640000002157 1288 PANKAJ ARUN KELZARKAR MALE OBC None 26 
1257 110640000001576 1289 AYUSH SUNIL PULLIWAR MALE SC None 14 
1258 110640000001527 1290 SHUBHAM YADAO KULSANGE MALE ST None 24 
1259 110640000002499 1291 AKSHAY DNYANESHWAR CHUNARKAR MALE SC None 26 
1260 110640000002863 1292 OMDEO PANDURANG RAUT MALE OBC None 29 
1261 110640000002362 1293 BHOJRAJ GAJANAN BURANDE MALE OBC None 37 
1262 110640000001802 1294 VAIBHAV GULAB KHOBRAGADE MALE SC None 37 
1263 110640000001901 1295 MITHUN GIRIDHAR PORATE MALE OBC None 37 
1264 110640000001833 1296 ASHISH SURESH SAHARE MALE SC None 38 
1265 110640000001431 1297 PAWAN ATMARAM MANKAR MALE ST None 36 
1266 110640000001974 1298 GULSHAN HIVRAJ KIRSAN MALE ST None 37 
1267 110640000002805 1299 PAWANKUMAR SHRINIWAS THAKUR MALE OBC None 42 
1268 110640000001982 1300 PALASH YUVRAJ MESHRAM MALE SC None 36 
1269 110640000002587 1301 SANTOSH RAM BAMBOLKAR MALE SC None 20 
1270 110640000002670 1302 JATIN NIRMAL SUTRADHAR MALE EWS None 38 
1271 110640000002182 1303 AKASH BIBHUTI MANDAL MALE EWS None 39 
1272 110640000002639 1304 CHATRAPATI MAROTI KANKALWAR MALE NT(C) None 32 
1273 110640000002736 1305 ROSHAN PRAKASH BALKI MALE OBC None 29 
1274 110640000002468 1306 SAURABH SANTOSH PARSODE MALE OBC None 32 
1275 110640000002328 1307 AKASH SHALIK GAWADE MALE ST None 37 
1276 110640000002609 1308 BHUSHAN CHANDULAL SAKHARE MALE SC None 39 
1277 110640000001899 1309 ASHISH JAGDISH MESHRAM MALE SC None 35 
1278 110640000001903 1310 ROHIT VIVEK VESKADE MALE SC None 37 
1279 110640000001907 1311 AKSHAY VIVEK WESKADE MALE SC None 26 
1280 110640000001909 1312 TEJAS ASHOK GADPALLIWAR MALE OBC None 41 
1281 110640000001896 1313 SAMIR RAJKUMAR LENGURE MALE OBC None 44 
1282 110640000002322 1314 PRANIT PRAKASH GARATE MALE ST None 21 
1283 110640000001910 1315 PANKAJ VINAYAK SUNDARKAR MALE OBC None 38 
1284 110640000001908 1316 AMAN DEEPAK TEMBHURKAR MALE SC None 39 
1285 110640000001397 1317 RAVI PENTU ALONE MALE SC None 40 
1286 110640000001853 1318 SACHIN SHANKAR ALBANKAR MALE OBC None 33 
1287 110640000002231 1319 EKANATH ASHOK VAGHADE MALE SBC None 17 
1288 110640000002612 1320 SACHIN MORESHWAR DEOGIRKAR MALE OBC None 14 
1289 110640000001449 1321 DASHARATH MALLA GAWADE MALE ST None 32 
1290 110640000002430 1322 VIPUL RAJENDRA KOTANGALE MALE SC None 40 
1291 110640000002237 1323 AKASH DILIP SEDMAKE MALE ST None 41 
1292 110640000002663 1324 RAKESH GURUDEO KHUNE MALE OBC None 18 
1293 110640000002203 1325 DEVARSHEE RAVINDRA JAMBHULE MALE OBC None 26 
1294 110640000001667 1326 MAYUR MANIK MURANDE MALE OBC None 35 
1295 110640000001663 1327 VIJAY GAJANAN BANBALE MALE OBC None 40 
1296 110640000002102 1328 AKASH PUNDALIK KHOBRAGADE MALE SC None 27 
1297 110640000001510 1329 SHRINATH VASU MESHRAM MALE ST None 39 
1298 110640000001998 1330 JAYDEO VASANT DONGARE MALE SC None 33 
1299 110640000001475 1331 PRANAV PARMANAND PIMPALE MALE OBC None 42 
1300 110640000001434 1332 OM NANDKISHOR GIRADKAR MALE OBC None 42 
1301 110640000001751 1333 MAHESH LAXMAN KOKODE MALE OBC None 32 
1302 110640000002730 1334 RAJ MACHINDRANATH DURGE MALE SC None 44 
1303 110640000001466 1335 PIYUSH RAVINDRA CHAPLE MALE OBC None 40 
1304 110640000002614 1336 PRAFUL SHANKAR DURGE MALE SC None 33 
1305 110640000002130 1337 KAILAS MAROTI ONDARE MALE SC None 35 
1306 110640000001961 1338 GANESH TULSHIRAM BHOYAR MALE NT(B) None 47 
1307 110640000001976 1339 VIVEK POCHAM DONTULWAR MALE NT(B) None 32 
1308 110640000001563 1340 BHAVIK MAHESH RAUT MALE OBC None 31 



Gadchiroli Police Recruitment 2024-25 Physical Test Marks Driver Police Constable Combined List 

36 

 

 

 
1309 110640000001464 1341 KHUSHAL KRUSHNAJI KOWE MALE ST None 40 
1310 110640000001424 1342 RAMESH MALLA GAWADE MALE ST None 44 
1311 110640000002521 1343 KANCHAN RAVINDRA RAMTEKE MALE SC None 40 
1312 110640000001857 1344 MITHUN DAMBAJI PUDKE MALE OBC None 18 
1313 110640000002103 1345 SUMIT HOMDEV THAKARE MALE OBC None 38 
1314 110640000001662 1346 VIJAYKUMAR RAJU BONGONI MALE OBC None 41 
1315 110640000001700 1347 AJAYKUMAR BAPU KUMMARI MALE NT(B) None 45 
1316 110640000001536 1348 AKASH BAPU PALLE MALE OBC None 38 
1317 110640000001525 1349 RANJITKUMAR DIWAKAR CHINTAKANI MALE NT(B) None 39 
1318 110640000001534 1350 SHRIKANT SAMBAIAH YERKARI MALE OBC None 40 
1319 110640000001529 1351 HARISH KRISHNAMURTI SOMANPALLI MALE OBC None 45 
1320 110640000001524 1352 MONUDIN GAFFAR SHAIKH MALE EWS None 41 
1321 110640000001675 1353 LAVANKUMAR RAMESH JAKKULA MALE OBC HomeGuard 39 
1322 110640000002441 1354 RAVINDER SRISHAILAM JODE MALE SC None 44 
1323 110640000001727 1355 SHYAMKUMAR RAMESH JAKKULA MALE OBC None 32 
1324 110640000001891 1356 SAHIL MAROTI KHOBRAGADE MALE SC None 37 
1325 110640000002092 1357 RAJU DOMDEO SOMANKAR MALE OBC None 44 
1326 110640000002126 1358 AKSHAY TIKARAM SONULE MALE OBC None 40 
1327 110640000001894 1359 AKASH UDDHAV POHANKAR MALE OBC None 34 
1328 110640000001836 1360 VIKKI RAJU SHAMKULE MALE SC None 18 
1329 110640000001639 1361 SHIVNANDAN GEMRAJ UINWAR MALE NT(C) None 31 
1330 110640000001652 1362 ARYAN GOKUL MESHRAM MALE SC None 14 
1331 110640000002515 1363 SHRIKANT SURESH MADAVI MALE ST None 28 
1332 110640000002690 1364 BRAYAN BALKRUSHNA BARSAGADE MALE SC None 26 
1333 110640000001403 1365 VAIBHAV RAMESH MADAVI MALE ST None 41 
1334 110640000002255 1366 MOHIT RATAN KUMARE MALE ST None 39 
1335 110640000001782 1367 ROHIT VIJAY SHAHARE MALE SC None 33 
1336 110640000002289 1368 VAIBHAV NILKANTH KODAP MALE ST None 28 
1337 110640000001869 1369 HANSRAJ JAGJIVAN MOHURLE MALE OBC None 47 
1338 110640000001953 1370 PAWAN VIJAY KAWALE MALE OBC None 42 
1339 110640000001916 1371 SAVAN DIPAK MOHURLE MALE OBC None 37 
1340 110640000001917 1372 GIRIDHAR NANAJI GAWTURE MALE OBC None 45 
1341 110640000002009 1373 KRISHNA GOPAL KARMAKAR MALE EWS None 32 
1342 110640000001692 1374 ANKIT NILKANTH NAITAM MALE OBC None 40 
1343 110640000002589 1375 SWAPNIL HANMANTU BATTULWAR MALE OBC None 14 
1344 110640000002179 1376 ROSHAN JANARDHAN PADA MALE ST None 17 
1345 110640000001389 1377 SHRAWAN NARENDRA DONGARWAR MALE NT(B) None 36 
1346 110640000001865 1378 PRAJWAL SURESH SAYAM MALE ST None 23 
1347 110640000002110 1379 MORESHWAR MAROTI RAUT MALE ST None 25 
1348 110640000002235 1380 HARIDAS KALIDAS KAIYA MALE Open None 24 
1349 110640000002219 1381 KONDAYYA PADMAYYA KUMMARI MALE Open None 31 
1350 110640000002204 1382 PRAJWAL RAJKUMAR WANKAR MALE SC None 32 
1351 110640000002442 1383 ADIBH PADMAKAR DESHPANDE MALE SC None 36 
1352 110640000002352 1384 JAYANT VILAS KHEDEKAR MALE OBC None 41 
1353 110640000002336 1385 SAMIR MORESHWAR KAMBLI MALE OBC None 33 
1354 110640000001410 1386 GOVARDHAN SURESH SHENMARE MALE OBC None 33 
1355 110640000002479 1387 RITIK SURESH ZURMURE MALE OBC None 36 
1356 110640000001402 1388 TUSHAR ARUN FARKADE MALE OBC None 39 
1357 110640000001387 1389 NAYAN SANJAY RAMTEKE MALE SC None 40 
1358 110640000001967 1390 ROHIT MANOJ GADDAMWAR MALE ST None 29 
1359 110640000002363 1391 DNYANESHWAR DHANRAJ DUDHABAWARE MALE OBC None 32 
1360 110640000002403 1392 VYENKATESH PARWATALU AKKELA MALE NT(B) None 40 
1361 110640000002369 1393 DEEPAK RAMMOHAN PEDDAPELLIWAR MALE NT(B) None 42 
1362 110640000002511 1394 PRATIK SURYAPRAKASH KOMAWAR MALE NT(C) None 44 
1363 110640000002512 1395 TUSHAR SHRAWAN MALLELWAR MALE NT(C) None 29 
1364 110640000002675 1396 NIKHIL MAHADEO SIDAM MALE ST None 16 
1365 110640000002236 1397 KARTAVYA PRAKASH CHANDEKAR MALE SC None 15 
1366 110640000001578 1398 RAKESH RAJANNA PENTI MALE SBC None 18 
1367 110640000002308 1399 KARAN DILIP SALAME MALE ST None 31 
1368 110640000001411 1400 HEMANT SUNIL MUNGHATE MALE OBC None 8 
1369 110640000001656 1401 VIKKI VIJAY MADAVI MALE ST None 26 
1370 110640000001706 1402 SAMIR MALAYYA GADDALWAR MALE SC None 34 
1371 110640000001699 1403 NAGENDRA SADASHIV ASAM MALE SC None 35 
1372 110640000002396 1404 GULSHAN PRAKASH JUMNAKE MALE ST None 22 
1373 110640000002042 1405 RAVINDRA DILIP DHURKE MALE SC None 38 
1374 110640000002004 1406 PRAFULLA DILIP MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 41 
1375 110640000001607 1407 PRANAY TULSHIDAS MOHURLE MALE OBC None 40 
1376 110640000002372 1408 UMESH HARIRAM KODAP MALE ST None 41 
1377 110640000002457 1409 ICHCHHIT DEVIDAS KHOBRAGADE MALE SC None 21 
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1378 110640000001918 1410 PRANJAY DIGAMBAR BODAWAR MALE NT(B) None 45 
1379 110640000001648 1411 ROSHAN GANPAT MONGARKAR MALE OBC None 40 
1380 110640000001400 1412 LOKESH KAILASH KAUSHIL MALE OBC None 45 
1381 110640000001470 1413 MANISH KASHINATH MOHURLE MALE OBC None 45 
1382 110640000002682 1414 ROSHAN VANJA VELADI MALE ST None 14 
1383 110640000001574 1415 SHRIDHAR BAPU SANTOSHAPU MALE OBC None 24 
1384 110640000001598 1416 AMIT GANPATI PIPARE MALE OBC None 42 
1385 110640000001620 1417 NAYAN VILAS KIRMIRWAR MALE OBC None 42 
1386 110640000001634 1418 KISHOR RAMDAS LATARE MALE OBC None 24 
1387 110640000002651 1419 SOJWAL VIJAY MADAVI MALE ST None 40 
1388 110640000002653 1420 RAHUL SURESH WADHAI MALE OBC None 44 
1389 110640000002652 1421 MANTESH MANOHAR BHUSARI MALE OBC None 44 
1390 110640000002383 1422 MILIND HARIRAM GOTHAMI MALE ST None 39 
1391 110640000001957 1423 SARJAY SURESH MESHRAM MALE SC None 29 
1392 110640000002620 1424 ABHAY VILAS GEDAM MALE ST None 40 
1393 110640000001888 1425 RAKESH VENKATI ALLURI MALE SC None 37 
1394 110640000002097 1426 SAURAV PREMKUMAR DURGE MALE SC None 14 
1395 110640000002371 1427 AJAY SATYANARAYAN MITTAWAR MALE NT(B) None 47 
1396 110640000002006 1428 TARUN HARIDAS DUGA MALE ST None 35 
1397 110640000002798 1429 DIPAK SHANKAR DIKONDAWAR MALE SC None 38 
1398 110640000002259 1430 KIRANKUMAR SUDHAKAR KAVERI MALE EWS None 40 
1399 110640000002034 1431 NITIN MAHADEO TONGALWAR MALE OBC None 37 
1400 110640000001928 1432 ANKUSH SHANKAR DAS MALE EWS None 45 
1401 110640000000976 1433 PRAJWAL KHUSHABRAO MADEMWAR MALE OBC Sportsman 41 
1402 110640000001943 1434 RAHUL DOLU MADAVI MALE ST None 43 
1403 110640000002401 1435 KALESHWAR VYENKATI SUNATKAR MALE SC None 24 
1404 110640000002094 1436 NIKHIL SUDHAKAR CHOUDHARI MALE SC None 29 
1405 110640000001841 1437 SANUJ RAJENDRA WAKADE MALE SC None 31 
1406 110640000001579 1438 PARMESHWAR SHAMLAL BHOYAR MALE ST None 37 
1407 110640000001440 1439 AJAYKUMAR WAMANDAS KAWALIYA MALE ST None 36 
1408 110640000001738 1440 DINESH KALIDAS DAS MALE EWS None 21 
1409 110640000001866 1441 ROHIT HIRAMAN BISWAS MALE EWS None 40 
1410 110640000001567 1442 GAJANAN VISTARU ZADE MALE SC None 25 
1411 110640000002574 1443 VAIBHAV KISHOR JADHAV MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 47 
1412 110640000002233 1444 PRABHAT LAXMAN DASARI MALE SC None 38 
1413 110640000002495 1445 AMOL JANKIRAM UPARIKAR MALE OBC None 41 
1414 110640000002070 1446 BHASHKAR TEJLAL BANSOD MALE OBC None 29 
1415 110640000002073 1447 MITHUN PRABHAKAR GAYKWAD MALE OBC None 26 
1416 110640000002282 1448 GAURAV RAJU SIDAM MALE ST None 39 
1417 110640000002449 1449 AJAY RAMESH GEDAM MALE SC None 39 
1418 110640000002127 1450 DAVID PANDURANG HULKE MALE OBC None 21 
1419 110640000001745 1451 HARSHAL PRABHAKAR CHOUTHALE MALE OBC None 38 
1420 110640000001884 1452 PRASHANT BANAYYA ANTARGAM MALE SC None 40 
1421 110640000002057 1453 MAHESH RAJESHYAM NASANEE MALE NT(B) None 44 
1422 110640000002695 1454 SOHEB HYDER SHAIKH MALE EWS None 35 
1423 110640000002746 1455 ATIK KALAAM SHAIKH MALE EWS None 40 
1424 110640000002222 1456 ANAND SHANKAR KALBANDI MALE Open None 40 
1425 110640000001485 1457 SHANTANU SITARAM KASHIKAR MALE OBC None 32 
1426 110640000001970 1458 KARAN NAMDEO LEKAMI MALE ST None 24 
1427 110640000002039 1459 ATUL YUWRAJ GHUTKE MALE SC None 16 
1428 110640000002861 1460 LOKESH NAMDEW DONGARWAR MALE OBC None 44 
1429 110640000002168 1461 PRANIL FULDAS JUWARE MALE OBC None 42 
1430 110640000002165 1462 PANKAJ ISHWAR NAGAPURE MALE OBC None 41 
1431 110640000002390 1463 VISHAL PRAKASH SEDMAKE MALE ST None 47 
1432 110640000002281 1464 AKSHAY BANDU IJMANKAR MALE OBC None 42 
1433 110640000002873 1465 KISHOR PURUSHOTTAM NAGAPURE MALE OBC None 40 
1434 110640000002862 1466 MOHIT TIRTHAPAL CHAUDHARI MALE OBC None 40 
1435 110640000002842 1467 RAHUL PRAKASH MOHURLE MALE OBC None 45 
1436 110640000002854 1468 AMIT NILKANTHA BORULE MALE OBC None 40 
1437 110640000001897 1469 SANDIP MADHUKAR DARWARI MALE OBC None 41 
1438 110640000002843 1470 GOPAL MORESHWAR BEDARE MALE OBC None 45 
1439 110640000001659 1471 RUPESH SITARAM GURNULE MALE OBC None 47 
1440 110640000002119 1472 AMOL PUNJIRAM GAWTURE MALE OBC None 47 
1441 110640000002117 1473 TEJAS PRADIP GANDHALWAR MALE OBC None 41 
1442 110640000002290 1474 VAIBHAV PUNDALIK RAJGIRE MALE OBC None 32 
1443 110640000002049 1475 AJAY KISTAYYA KASETTI MALE NT(B) None 36 
1444 110640000001490 1476 SAHIL GULAMNABI SHAIKH MALE EWS None 35 
1445 110640000002031 1477 MANGESH PURANDAS VAIRAGADE MALE OBC None 40 
1446 110640000002541 1478 HARSHAL DEVENDRA GAYAKWAD MALE OBC None 38 
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1447 110640000002467 1479 BHUPESH PANDHARI GAHANE MALE OBC None 44 
1448 110640000001520 1480 SANJAY DURUGRAM GANGACHAUDHARI MALE ST None 42 
1449 110640000002713 1481 MAHESHWAR RUPCHAND LOHAMBARE MALE NT(B) None 45 
1450 110640000001994 1482 BHRAMAR NANAJI DONGARWAR MALE OBC None 42 
1451 110640000002615 1483 YOGANT NETAJI GAYAKWAD MALE OBC None 31 
1452 110640000002879 1484 ANIKET KRUSHNA GEDAN MALE ST None 24 
1453 110640000002553 1485 JEEVANKUMAR SRINIVAS PADIGALAWAR MALE NT(B) None 44 
1454 110640000002503 1486 ANANT MALAYYA BURTI MALE NT(B) None 44 
1455 110640000002330 1487 RAJ KAILAS SAHARE MALE SC None 29 
1456 110640000002116 1488 RUPESH BHAUJI MITLAMI MALE ST None 39 
1457 110640000002123 1489 RAMKRISHNA KHOKAN DAS MALE EWS None 40 
1458 110640000002320 1490 PREM SADWALI GAWADE MALE ST None 35 
1459 110640000002150 1491 GANESH LAXMAN BORE MALE OBC None 39 
1460 110640000001499 1492 ABHISHEK YESHU TULAVI MALE ST None 38 
1461 110640000002607 1493 SANSKAR BHAUJI WARDHALWAR MALE NT(B) None 16 
1462 110640000002379 1494 ASLAM ANWAR SHEIKH MALE EWS None 37 
1463 110640000001712 1495 DINESH RUSHI GEDAM MALE ST None 26 
1464 110640000001860 1496 GAJANAN DHANAJI BAKDA MALE ST None 39 
1465 110640000001477 1497 SWAPNIL MOHANSING CHAUHAN MALE OBC None 42 
1466 110640000002554 1498 NIKHIL SURYADAS DURGE MALE SC None 33 
1467 110640000002069 1499 ATAHAR MATIN KURESHI MALE EWS None 38 
1468 110640000002555 1500 BHUSHAN JANAK TELASI MALE OBC None 45 
1469 110640000002229 1501 NIKHIL RAMESH BHOYAR MALE OBC None 39 
1470 110640000002242 1502 SHUBHAM DEVIDAS NAGAPURE MALE OBC None 40 
1471 110640000002230 1503 ROHAN RAMESH PAWAR MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 42 
1472 110640000001503 1504 GANESH SURESH KADTE MALE ST None 40 
1473 110640000002143 1505 AMAR PRABHAKAR MADAVI MALE ST None 38 
1474 110640000002781 1506 SACHIN RUKHAMAN GHATGHUMAR MALE ST None 12 
1475 110640000002076 1507 VAIBHAO BHAJANRAO PADA MALE ST None 14 
1476 110640000002256 1508 JUNEJKHAN MEHBUBKHAN PATHAN MALE EWS None 8 
1477 110640000002844 1509 AMIRUDDIN SALIMUDDIN SHEIKH MALE EWS None 34 
1478 110640000001713 1510 NAVIN SAMAYYA POTUWAR MALE OBC None 37 
1479 110640000002718 1511 VENKATESH RAJARAM ARIGELA MALE OBC None 42 
1480 110640000002710 1512 RAJKUMAR POCHAM GANTA MALE NT(B) None 42 
1481 110640000001987 1513 VILAS BHAURAO MESHRAM MALE SC None 36 
1482 110640000001988 1514 NAITIK NAGSEN MESHRAM MALE SC None 40 
1483 110640000001633 1515 BHUSHAN RAMESH GONNADE MALE SBC None 32 
1484 110640000002121 1516 SUMIT SHALIK KOWACHI MALE ST None 37 
1485 110640000002158 1517 BHUSHAN DEODAS BHOYAR MALE NT(B) None 42 
1486 110640000001562 1518 PRASHIK DEVIDAS GAHUKAR MALE OBC None 37 
1487 110640000001608 1519 ANIKET MANIK ZARKAR MALE OBC None 35 
1488 110640000001752 1520 AVINASH ARVIND DHONGADE MALE SC None 32 
1489 110640000002629 1521 SAIL DEVIDAS CHUDHARI MALE OBC None 39 
1490 110640000002638 1522 MITHUN CHARNDAS CHAUDHARI MALE OBC HomeGuard 29 
1491 110640000001697 1523 ISHWAR SHESHARAO GAWADE MALE ST None 41 
1492 110640000002264 1524 SADASHIO KESHAO MANAPURE MALE OBC None 41 
1493 110640000002852 1525 AJAY HIWRAJ THAKARE MALE OBC None 18 
1494 110640000001830 1526 SHUBHAM LAXMAN POTAVI MALE ST None 41 
1495 110640000001379 1527 PRAMOD SHIVCHARN MESHRAM MALE OBC None 37 
1496 110640000001803 1528 CHANDRAPAL REKHAPAL SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS None 41 
1497 110640000002136 1529 AJAY TEJRAO TIKALE MALE OBC None 39 
1498 110640000002460 1530 RAHUL CHANDRAKISHOR JETHUMAL MALE OBC None 19 
1499 110640000002477 1531 HIMANSHU PANDHARI ROHANKAR MALE OBC None 32 
1500 110640000001473 1532 RAVINDRA GHISU LEKAMI MALE ST None 39 
1501 110640000002703 1533 MADHUKAR SANKURAM MARGIYA MALE ST None 33 
1502 110640000002024 1534 ANUJ RAMDAS TALANDE MALE ST None 30 
1503 110640000002640 1535 NAVNEET SANJAY WANJARI MALE SC None 14 
1504 110640000002038 1536 NIKHIL VIJAY LULEKAR MALE ST None 22 
1505 110640000001975 1537 KOMAL MANOHAR KATENGE MALE ST None 37 
1506 110640000001939 1538 ARPIT MADHUKAR HILKO MALE ST None 38 
1507 110640000001960 1539 UTTAM MORESHWAR RAUT MALE SC None 40 
1508 110640000002085 1540 TUSHAR NAVNATH JANBANDHU MALE SC None 40 
1509 110640000001742 1541 BABALU BALIRAM JANGI MALE ST None 30 
1510 110640000001743 1542 PRITAM PRABHAKAR NAITAM MALE ST None 31 
1511 110640000002825 1543 AKSHAY DEWANAND PUJLIKWAR MALE NT(B) None 12 
1512 110640000002019 1544 PRADUMYA DHANPAL PILARE MALE OBC Police Child 12 
1513 110640000001855 1545 AKASH MUKUNDA MADAVI MALE ST None 38 
1514 110640000001848 1546 PANKAJ VILAS RAUT MALE OBC None 38 
1515 110640000002419 1547 PRAMOD PRADIP BISWAS MALE EWS None 23 
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1516 110640000001791 1548 AMIT RAMESH ACHEWAR MALE OBC None 40 
1517 110640000002347 1549 RANJIT SHRIHARI CHANDANGIRIWAR MALE OBC None 38 
1518 110640000002075 1550 ANKUSH ASHOK MADEMWAR MALE OBC None 35 
1519 110640000001733 1551 AKSHAY ARUN ACHEWAR MALE OBC None 35 
1520 110640000001426 1552 GANESH SURESH SATPUTE MALE OBC None 34 
1521 110640000001735 1553 NIRANJAN DIWAKAR MADASWAR MALE OBC None 42 
1522 110640000001732 1554 SHUBHAM MADHUKAR KARANGAMI MALE ST None 21 
1523 110640000002161 1555 LALITKUMAR WASUDEO SHEDMAKE MALE ST None 14 
1524 110640000002623 1556 KIRAN MANTU BISWAS MALE EWS None 33 
1525 110640000002279 1557 ROSHAN RAMDAS GAVTURE MALE OBC None 19 
1526 110640000002520 1558 SHISAM TULSHIDAS NAGOSE MALE OBC None 22 
1527 110640000001854 1559 SACHIN MAHADEO LONBALE MALE OBC None 31 
1528 110640000001551 1560 ROHIT SURESH RAUT MALE NT(B) None 33 
1529 110640000001925 1561 SURAJ EKANATH GHODAM MALE ST None 39 
1530 110640000001419 1562 CHANDRASHEKHAR DEWAJI MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 45 
1531 110640000001448 1563 TUSHAR PRAMOD BOBATE MALE OBC None 31 
1532 110640000002871 1564 VICKY SAMPAT ALE MALE ST None 16 
1533 110640000002299 1565 MANGESH ANANDRAO CHAUKE MALE ST None 17 
1534 110640000002853 1566 RITIK BHAYAJI KULSANGE MALE ST None 41 
1535 110640000002218 1567 KUNAL NAWASU PADA MALE ST None 25 
1536 110640000002506 1568 CHETAN JAGDISH INGALE MALE OBC Sportsman 41 
1537 110640000001587 1569 HEMANT RAMESH DHUDSE MALE OBC None 29 
1538 110640000002725 1570 PRAFUL RUMAJI BHANDEKAR MALE OBC None 35 
1539 110640000002466 1571 AKILESH LALAJI SATPUTE MALE OBC None 39 
1540 110640000001945 1572 RAVI RAMA GAWADE MALE ST None 37 
1541 110640000002329 1573 ABHISHEK BANDOPANT MALLELWAR MALE OBC None 39 
1542 110640000002173 1574 DIKSHIT BALKRUSHNA NANDAGAWALI MALE SC None 10 
1543 110640000002323 1575 ANIKET BHAURAO MOHURLE MALE OBC None 41 
1544 110640000001631 1576 SANKET RAMESH MOHURLE MALE OBC None 32 
1545 110640000001900 1577 AMIT GURUDEV AWASARE MALE OBC None 44 
1546 110640000002084 1578 TENIS SUDARSHAN SAHARE MALE SC None 37 
1547 110640000001373 1579 SHUBHAM CHANDRASHEKHAR LOKHANDE MALE SC None 35 
1548 110640000001569 1580 AJAY DEVIDAS CHATARE MALE OBC None 37 
1549 110640000002438 1581 CHETAN RAMDAS BATTE MALE OBC None 36 
1550 110640000002665 1582 RUPESH GULAB CHANDEKAR MALE OBC None 40 
1551 110640000002561 1583 DEWRAJ CHITTARANJAN SHIL MALE EWS None 18 
1552 110640000002051 1584 MAROTI JAMNADAS KUMBHARE MALE ST None 40 
1553 110640000001658 1585 NIKUNJ GANPAT KAMBLE MALE SC None 37 
1554 110640000001664 1586 KAUSHIK KASHINATH DUDHE MALE SC None 39 
1555 110640000001677 1587 PRAVIN MADHUKAR HOLI MALE ST None 28 
1556 110640000001492 1588 ROHIT SUNIL DHANORKAR MALE OBC None 44 
1557 110640000001969 1589 VIJAY KANDE KORAMI MALE ST None 44 
1558 110640000001920 1590 LOKESH DAYARAM GURBHELIYA MALE SBC None 35 
1559 110640000002528 1591 ROSHAN JAGDISH KAPURDEHARIYA MALE ST None 10 
1560 110640000002191 1592 ANKUSH SHALIKRAM TODASE MALE ST Police Child 14 
1561 110640000001813 1593 VICKY PRASHANT POHARKAR MALE SC None 42 
1562 110640000002904 1594 RAVINDRA SATYAM MANPELLI MALE OBC None 41 
1563 110640000001923 1595 PRATHAMESH DHANANJAY DOIJAD MALE OBC None 33 
1564 110640000002428 1596 ATHRV BAPUJI MEDPALLIWAR MALE OBC None 16 
1565 110640000002407 1597 KARTIK TIRUPATI TOMBARLAWAR MALE ST None 12 
1566 110640000001518 1598 RAJJAT BHUVAN GURNULE MALE OBC None 45 
1567 110640000001546 1599 ISHWAR TUNAJI BORKUTE MALE OBC None 43 
1568 110640000001540 1600 RAKESH SATYAWAN LONBALE MALE OBC None 33 
1569 110640000001491 1601 RAHUL KALIDAS DHANDARE MALE OBC None 45 
1570 110640000001428 1602 AKASH RAMBHAU RAUT MALE OBC None 42 
1571 110640000002026 1603 GOPAL TULSHIRAM KOTRANGE MALE OBC None 45 
1572 110640000001601 1604 SAMARTH RAVINDRA GAUTRE MALE OBC None 44 
1573 110640000001914 1605 ABHISHEK SADANAND DANE MALE NT(B) None 38 
1574 110640000002227 1606 SHRIKRUSHNA DONU LONBALE MALE OBC None 14 
1575 110640000001872 1607 AKSHAY BIJU ZORE MALE ST None 34 
1576 110640000002500 1608 PRANAY SUNIL URADE MALE SC None 32 
1577 110640000002559 1609 SURAJ VIVEK NIMSARKAR MALE SC None 32 
1578 110640000002258 1610 DIKSHANT SANTOSH TUMMAWAR MALE NT(B) None 20 
1579 110640000002545 1611 GANESH KAPA MADAVI MALE ST None 38 
1580 110640000002578 1612 KETU UMAKANT HEDAU MALE SBC None 17 
1581 110640000001383 1613 RITIK RAVINDRA KUMARE MALE NT(B) None 38 
1582 110640000002596 1614 SNEHAL NARENDRA POWANWAR MALE OBC None 37 
1583 110640000002804 1615 PRAVIN ISHWAR NAITAM MALE OBC None 44 
1584 110640000001640 1616 SARANG RAJU VIRWAR MALE OBC None 37 
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1585 110640000002003 1617 FIROZKHAN BASHIRKHA PATHAN MALE EWS None 34 
1586 110640000001646 1618 DIPAK RAJKUMAR KOHAPARE MALE OBC None 39 
1587 110640000001533 1619 SATISH PANDHARI BHANARKAR MALE SC None 38 
1588 110640000002631 1620 SURESH MALU MADAVI MALE ST None 17 
1589 110640000001655 1621 MUKESH SIDDHARTH SAHARE MALE SC None 28 
1590 110640000001870 1622 ROHIT KHUSHAL MADAVI MALE ST Police Child 29 
1591 110640000002507 1623 VIKRAM RAMLU SIDAM MALE ST None 16 
1592 110640000001375 1624 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA KUMARE MALE NT(B) None 35 
1593 110640000001846 1625 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR UIKEY MALE ST None 44 
1594 110640000002059 1626 SHUBHAM WASUDEO NIKHARE MALE SBC None 38 
1595 110640000002061 1627 PRAFUL PRABHAKAR NAITAM MALE OBC None 38 
1596 110640000001981 1628 YASH DEVIDAS KALBANDHE MALE OBC None 35 
1597 110640000002055 1629 SURAJ DAMODHAR NAITAM MALE OBC None 44 
1598 110640000001978 1630 RAVINDRA SURESH BHARRE MALE OBC None 32 
1599 110640000002020 1631 ROHIT SAHDEO YERNE MALE OBC None 30 
1600 110640000001694 1632 GURUDEO SURESH KUKADE MALE OBC None 14 
1601 110640000002405 1633 SUNIL NAMDEO NAROTE MALE ST None 34 
1602 110640000002178 1634 SAGAR DEVENDRA LOHABALE MALE OBC None 34 
1603 110640000001456 1635 VIKRAM SAPAN SHAHA MALE Open None 16 
1604 110640000001867 1636 PIYUSH NARESH POTAVI MALE ST None 14 
1605 110640000002361 1637 VISHWANATH SUKHADEO KUKUDKAR MALE OBC None 31 
1606 110640000001794 1638 MAHESH RAMA MADE MALE ST None 39 
1607 110640000002052 1639 BHAGIRATH VILAS KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 30 
1608 110640000002139 1640 AKASH MANOHAR VAIRAGADE MALE OBC None 38 
1609 110640000002463 1641 AKASH VASANT WASEKAR MALE OBC None 39 
1610 110640000002447 1642 KHUSHAL VILAS NAITAM MALE OBC None 37 
1611 110640000002174 1643 PUNESHWAR PRAKASH KUKADKAR MALE OBC None 36 
1612 110640000002681 1644 SAMIR NARAYAN BACHHAD MALE EWS None 39 
1613 110640000001933 1645 PREM PRABHAKAR SHENDE MALE SC None 37 
1614 110640000001555 1646 RAKESH NAKTU JUMNAKE MALE ST None 40 
1615 110640000001768 1647 SACHIN RAMESH SIDAM MALE ST None 39 
1616 110640000001904 1648 GAURAV RAJENDRA NAKADE MALE OBC None 42 
1617 110640000001906 1649 DURWAS BHAGWAN GAIKWAD MALE OBC None 40 
1618 110640000002668 1650 DHIRAJ NINAD KHEWLE MALE OBC None 44 
1619 110640000002234 1651 UMESH ASHOKRAO HAJARE MALE NT(B) Police Child 22 
1620 110640000002261 1652 MAHENDRA NILKANTH KOKODE MALE ST None 15 
1621 110640000002129 1653 SANKALP VITTHAL BOLGODWAR MALE OBC None 44 
1622 110640000002132 1654 SAGAR VIJAY KARDEWAR MALE OBC None 42 
1623 110640000001730 1655 SHRIKANT ASHOK BAKAMWAR MALE OBC None 39 
1624 110640000002294 1656 KARAN MANIKCHAND KOWE MALE ST None 37 
1625 110640000002240 1657 BADALSHAHA VISHWANATH SURPAM MALE ST None 38 
1626 110640000002096 1658 AKASH DHANARAJ DHUDASE MALE OBC None 12 
1627 110640000001482 1659 GAURAV RAVINDRA LATARE MALE SC None 35 
1628 110640000002112 1660 NIRAJ CHAMRULAL GHOTI MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 44 
1629 110640000002074 1661 SAURABH DINKAR KUMARE MALE ST None 15 
1630 110640000002128 1662 SONPAL HARSING SABLE MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 8 
1631 110640000002439 1663 NITIN PRABHAKAR MANTAKWAR MALE OBC None 44 
1632 110640000002731 1664 DINESH BAPU LINGAM MALE NT(B) None 42 
1633 110640000002333 1665 ANUP DIWAKAR WARKHADE MALE ST None 16 
1634 110640000002434 1666 MOHIT RAMESH MADAVI MALE ST None 28 
1635 110640000002215 1667 PRANJAL YOGAJI DURGE MALE SC None 19 
1636 110640000001629 1668 OM GANESH KUSNAKE MALE ST None 43 
1637 110640000002694 1669 PANKAJ MAROTI NAITAM MALE ST None 23 
1638 110640000001360 1670 PRAKASH SAKHARAM SEDMAKE MALE ST None 35 
1639 110640000001837 1671 RITIK ARUN BHOYAR MALE NT(B) None 30 
1640 110640000001429 1672 SACHIN POSHANNA MANDA MALE SC None 44 
1641 110640000002902 1673 NIRANJAN MALAYYA DURGE MALE SC None 44 
1642 110640000001430 1674 LOKESH LINGA ALLUR MALE SC None 25 
1643 110640000001828 1675 SANDEEP CHANDRAIAH PEDDINTI MALE NT(B) None 40 
1644 110640000002187 1676 SHREYASH YOGRAJ NAKADE MALE OBC None 28 
1645 110640000001717 1677 SHUBHAM LAXMAN ZADE MALE SC None 34 
1646 110640000001489 1678 VISHAL BAJIRAO SIDAM MALE ST None 34 
1647 110640000001630 1679 SUJAL SHAMRAO SIDAM MALE ST None 37 
1648 110640000001433 1680 MOHIT NANDKISHOR BEHARE MALE OBC None 37 
1649 110640000001446 1681 JITENDRA PURUSHOTTAM CHUDHARI MALE OBC None 47 
1650 110640000001443 1682 UTTAM WAMAN DHANORKAR MALE OBC None 47 
1651 110640000001455 1683 ATUL KUNDLIK THAKARE MALE OBC None 45 
1652 110640000002418 1684 AMOL BABAN KHOBRAGADE MALE SC None 36 
1653 110640000001861 1685 PRATIK DEVDAS RAMTEKE MALE SC None 15 
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1654 110640000001669 1686 MANGESH GOVINDA PATIL MALE SC None 19 
1655 110640000002017 1687 TUMDEV DILIP MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 33 
1656 110640000002353 1688 PRAVIN SURESH KOTAWAR MALE SBC None 31 
1657 110640000002777 1689 SAHIL RAMDAS KAYARKAR MALE OBC None 20 
1658 110640000002485 1690 HARSHAL GHANSHAM GEDAM MALE ST None 23 
1659 110640000002089 1691 AKSHAY NARENDRA HEDAO MALE SBC None 36 
1660 110640000002120 1692 MOHAMMADVASIM RASHID SHEIKH MALE EWS None 30 
1661 110640000001583 1693 SHAHEJADHUSEN MAJHAR SHEIKH MALE EWS None 41 
1662 110640000001571 1694 SWAMI VASANT PASPUNURWAR MALE SBC None 41 
1663 110640000002010 1695 MUJAHID MALIK SHEIKH MALE EWS None 41 
1664 110640000002288 1696 PRITAM HOMRAJ SAKHARE MALE SC None 21 
1665 110640000001377 1697 BADAL KASHINATH MAJJI MALE ST None 41 
1666 110640000001596 1698 DAULATSHAHA SHANKAR MADAVI MALE ST None 12 
1667 110640000002704 1699 SHANKAR LASMA MADAVI MALE ST None 33 
1668 110640000001685 1700 ICHCHHIT PRABHULAL BISEN MALE OBC None 35 
1669 110640000001684 1701 HARDIK PRABHULAL BISEN MALE OBC None 30 
1670 110640000001511 1702 AMIT KHUSHAL KORETI MALE ST None 42 
1671 110640000001409 1703 RAHUL NARHARI TEKAM MALE ST None 41 
1672 110640000001812 1704 LOMANSH DADAJI RAMTEKE MALE SC None 27 
1673 110640000001412 1705 ADNANUMAR FIROJKHAN PATHAN MALE EWS None 37 
1674 110640000002175 1706 SANTOSH SERSING KHOBRAGADE MALE SC None 29 
1675 110640000002688 1707 ADITYA DAMBAJI MADAVI MALE ST None 25 
1676 110640000002784 1708 PIYUSH LAXMAN BOBATE MALE OBC None 39 
1677 110640000001509 1709 SUHAS SHRIHARI PUJJALWAR MALE OBC None 39 
1678 110640000002015 1710 RAKESH VINAYAK BARSAGADE MALE OBC None 33 
1679 110640000002626 1711 NIKHIL PRAKASH SHEDMAKE MALE ST Police Child 39 
1680 110640000002345 1712 SHREYASH OMRAO TEMBHURNE MALE SC None 12 
1681 110640000001407 1713 GURUDEO SHYAMKARTIK GURNULE MALE OBC None 37 
1682 110640000002118 1714 SHUBHAM NARESH KAMBLE MALE NT(B) None 14 
1683 110640000002198 1715 HITESH VYANKAT WALDE MALE ST None 16 
1684 110640000001445 1716 AKASH JANKIRAM HULKE MALE OBC None 37 
1685 110640000001474 1717 ATUL NANDLAL WANJARI MALE OBC None 40 
1686 110640000001515 1718 SUJWAL SURESH MANDADE MALE OBC None 40 
1687 110640000001501 1719 RAMDAS JOGA MADAVI MALE ST None 44 
1688 110640000001512 1720 RAKESH MAROTI SAYAM MALE NT(B) None 42 
1689 110640000001496 1721 PRAFUL MORESHWAR MANDADE MALE OBC None 44 
1690 110640000001724 1722 KIRAN RAVINDRA BHOYAR MALE NT(B) None 33 
1691 110640000001476 1723 RAVIKUMAR CHINNASAMAYA PAGE MALE SC None 42 
1692 110640000001827 1724 MANIK DAJI MADAVI MALE ST None 37 
1693 110640000001844 1725 REETIK DASHRATH DONGRE MALE SC None 34 
1694 110640000001839 1726 ROSHAN BALAJI ALAMI MALE ST None 30 
1695 110640000001702 1727 SURAJ LACCHU PUSALI MALE ST None 33 
1696 110640000001835 1728 HEMANT HIRASING HARME MALE ST None 33 
1697 110640000001924 1729 AKSHAY CHARANDAS MADAVI MALE ST None 42 
1698 110640000002066 1730 AJIT BHAUJI NAROTE MALE ST None 41 
1699 110640000002068 1731 VAIBHAV DEORAM PADA MALE ST None 42 
1700 110640000002065 1732 BHUSHAN LALAJI TORKOPULWAR MALE NT(B) None 44 
1701 110640000002067 1733 VISHAL DINDESHWAR NAKADE MALE OBC None 44 
1702 110640000002469 1734 ATUL ARVIND MADAVI MALE ST None 41 
1703 110640000002063 1735 RAHUL DEVPRASAD MADAVI MALE ST None 37 
1704 110640000002064 1736 PRATIK HIRACHAND NEWARE MALE SBC None 35 
1705 110640000002643 1737 ANKUSH NANDU KULETI MALE ST None 38 
1706 110640000002181 1738 AKHIL VISHWANATH KOVE MALE ST None 40 
1707 110640000001952 1739 GOVINDA DOLU KURSAMI MALE ST None 36 
1708 110640000001380 1740 PARANJAY MULLA WADDE MALE ST None 38 
1709 110640000002062 1741 NIKHIL MASARU KORETI MALE ST None 40 
1710 110640000001832 1742 AMIT TIKARAM PUDO MALE ST None 35 
1711 110640000001995 1743 AMIT GHANSHAM MAIND MALE OBC None 35 
1712 110640000002484 1744 AMOL MOTIRAM HEDAU MALE SBC None 22 
1713 110640000001889 1745 KRUSHNKANT SURESH DAHIKAR MALE OBC None 23 
1714 110640000002194 1746 NAKUL RAMESH THAKARE MALE OBC None 37 
1715 110640000002305 1747 AKASH VIOND CHAUDHARI MALE OBC None 37 
1716 110640000002037 1748 SHUBHAM KISHOR JENGTHE MALE OBC None 16 
1717 110640000002568 1749 CHETAN VILAS MULGULWAR MALE NT(B) None 10 
1718 110640000002446 1750 KUMOD KIRTIRAO TALANDE MALE ST None 12 
1719 110640000002277 1751 VILAS NAJUKARAO RAMTEKE MALE SC HomeGuard 31 
1720 110640000001711 1752 MUNAL TULSHIRAM TATLAWAR MALE NT(C) None 33 
1721 110640000002560 1753 MOHIT VINAYAK DOKARMARE MALE NT(B) None 22 
1722 110640000002753 1754 MAHESH MAROTI SATTARWAR MALE NT(B) None 34 
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1723 110640000002201 1755 SANTOSH BUDHAJI KORIWAR MALE NT(C) None 32 
1724 110640000002786 1756 DIPAK CHANDRAYYA LAMBADI MALE OBC None 27 
1725 110640000001887 1757 HIRAJ MADHUKAR MESHRAM MALE ST None 17 
1726 110640000002880 1758 PIYUSH SHALIK MARATHE MALE NT(B) None 18 
1727 110640000002712 1759 ANUJ GAJANAN GEDAM MALE NT(B) Police Child 10 
1728 110640000002698 1760 AKSHAY PRADIP KATROJWAR MALE OBC None 42 
1729 110640000001989 1761 PRAFUL MANOHAR CHALAKH MALE OBC None 44 
1730 110640000002480 1762 SACHIN CHINTAMAN RANGARI MALE SC None 39 
1731 110640000001484 1763 KANCHAN SURESH GAJALPALLIWAR MALE OBC None 40 
1732 110640000002452 1764 AYUSH SAINATH SAKHARE MALE SC None 12 
1733 110640000001740 1765 PRANAY SHANKAR DEVOWAR MALE NT(B) None 26 
1734 110640000001805 1766 ASHISH CHARANDAS NAITAM MALE ST None 37 
1735 110640000001556 1767 SWAPNIL MANIK RAMTEKE MALE SC None 12 
1736 110640000002627 1768 SWAPNIL PRABHAKAR TOGARWAR MALE NT(B) None 35 
1737 110640000001736 1769 ANIKET SUDHAKAR KUSRAM MALE ST None 47 
1738 110640000001606 1770 GANESH WAMAN KAWALE MALE OBC None 37 
1739 110640000002829 1771 SHASHANK SHANKAR RALBANDIWAR MALE Open None 21 
1740 110640000002186 1772 NIKHIL PURUSHOTTAM WAKDE MALE ST None 29 
1741 110640000001368 1773 CHANDRAKANT JAGDISH KANNAKE MALE ST None 36 
1742 110640000001135 1774 SWAPNIL MAROTI NAROTE MALE ST Sportsman 44 
1743 110640000002086 1775 SURAJ SHANKAR KURUDKAR MALE OBC None 44 
1744 110640000001778 1776 SIYARAM SHANKAR KURUDKAR MALE OBC None 37 
1745 110640000002310 1777 MOEEN MUBARAK SHEIKH MALE Open None 21 
1746 110640000002890 1778 VIJAY GANPAT MOHURLE MALE OBC None 39 
1747 110640000002896 1779 SAMIR YAMAJI MURADE MALE OBC None 41 
1748 110640000001423 1780 BHUSHAN MUNSHILAL CHAWAR MALE ST Anath 25 
1749 110640000001417 1781 PRASHANT KRUSHNA CHANDRAMA MALE ST None 42 
1750 110640000001372 1782 KAPIL RAGHUNATH HIDAMI MALE ST None 37 
1751 110640000001749 1783 BIDESH GANPAT CHAWAR MALE ST None 33 
1752 110640000001399 1784 HEMANT MALLAIAH KONAM MALE SC None 35 
1753 110640000002526 1785 MAHESH JANARDHAN PANEMWAR MALE NT(B) None 32 
1754 110640000001560 1786 AKASH RUSHI KAMBALE MALE NT(B) None 17 
1755 110640000001852 1787 RUPENDRA JITENDRA NAROTE MALE ST None 23 
1756 110640000002785 1788 VAISHNAV RAMESH KORETI MALE ST None 10 
1757 110640000002436 1789 ANUJ RAMCHANDRA KHOBRAGADE MALE SC Police Child 32 
1758 110640000001537 1790 KESHAV DADAJI KOWASE MALE ST None 38 
1759 110640000002285 1791 PARAG NOMESHWAR WANJARI MALE SC None 34 
1760 110640000002691 1792 PRANAY SUNIL TIKLE MALE OBC None 36 
1761 110640000001777 1793 ARUN MADNAYYA YEJULWAR MALE NT(B) None 33 
1762 110640000002216 1794 ABHINANDAN KRUPANAND BHOYAR MALE SC None 37 
1763 110640000002343 1795 FRANSIS KALIRAM KARAHIPAL MALE ST None 42 
1764 110640000002331 1796 HIMANSHU VILAS WATTI MALE ST None 16 
1765 110640000002764 1797 AVINASH SITARAM KIRANGE MALE ST None 42 
1766 110640000002248 1798 DEVIDAS LASMA KODAPE MALE ST None 42 
1767 110640000002177 1799 CHIRANJIV MUKUNDA KONDAGURLE MALE SC None 31 
1768 110640000002022 1800 VAIBHAV MANU KOVA MALE ST None 44 
1769 110640000002497 1801 GIRISH SUNIL DESAI MALE OBC None 31 
1770 110640000001657 1802 NITESH SUDHAKAR KORET MALE ST None 26 
1771 110640000001936 1803 ROHAN RAJESH PARSA MALE ST None 16 
1772 110640000002000 1804 BALRAJU RAMULU SUNKARI MALE NT(B) None 45 
1773 110640000002780 1805 RUTIK GANPAT VELADI MALE ST None 42 
1774 110640000001739 1806 NIKESH MANU PADA MALE ST None 43 
1775 110640000001990 1807 VISHES SHALIKRAO PADA MALE ST None 36 
1776 110640000001580 1808 BHUSHAN JANARDHAN KURUDKAR MALE OBC None 44 
1777 110640000001912 1809 DHANANJAY PRABHAKAR TEKUL MALE NT(B) None 39 
1778 110640000001374 1810 TUSHAR SUKDEO SHIMPI MALE SC None 35 
1779 110640000002621 1811 PUNIT NANAJI UPASE MALE OBC None 38 
1780 110640000002654 1812 SHREYAS PANDURANG WADHAI MALE OBC None 45 
1781 110640000002645 1813 RAJU GANPAT SAMPATWAR MALE NT(B) None 38 
1782 110640000002644 1814 PRITAM RAMESH BOTAWAR MALE NT(B) None 45 
1783 110640000002245 1815 ARUN DHARMAYYA NILAM MALE NT(B) None 38 
1784 110640000001701 1816 NITIN SOMESHWAR BHARANE MALE OBC None 40 
1785 110640000001703 1817 SHUBHAM DHANRAJ MACHCHHIRKE MALE OBC None 37 
1786 110640000002793 1818 DIPAK BHAGYAWAN LADE MALE OBC None 18 
1787 110640000001471 1819 RAJKUMAR GOPAL BAWANE MALE NT(B) None 32 
1788 110640000001719 1820 PRADIP JIWAN THAKARE MALE OBC None 41 
1789 110640000002193 1821 SHERMOHAMMAD MAHABOOBALAM ANSARI MALE EWS None 34 
1790 110640000001806 1822 GANESH MADHAV JALLEWAR MALE NT(B) None 24 
1791 110640000001814 1823 SWARAJ SATYAWAN MASRAM MALE ST None 36 
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1792 110640000001593 1824 ROSHAN SURENDRA PASANDE MALE OBC None 42 
1793 110640000002773 1825 SACHIN DHANIRAM KUMARE MALE ST None 19 
1794 110640000001439 1826 ATHARV KISHOR YENGANTIWAR MALE OBC None 35 
1795 110640000002913 1827 RUPESH SURESH HANDEKAR MALE OBC None 42 
1796 110640000001610 1828 HARSH ROHIDAS HALAMI MALE ST None 22 
1797 110640000001568 1829 AMOL KHUSHAL MOHURLE MALE OBC None 33 
1798 110640000001386 1830 ANURAG SURYABHAN HARSHE MALE OBC None 35 
1799 110640000002538 1831 MANISH MORESHWAR KUSRAM MALE ST None 33 
1800 110640000002517 1832 DEVENDRA LILADHAR KOKODE MALE OBC None 35 
1801 110640000001637 1833 YUNESH MADHAVRAO HEMNE MALE OBC None 29 
1802 110640000001643 1834 TANMAY OMPRAKASH LENGURE MALE OBC None 30 
1803 110640000002160 1835 AJAY MADHUKAR KUMRAM MALE ST None 37 
1804 110640000002140 1836 RAMKRISHNA DEORAO SIDAM MALE ST None 26 
1805 110640000001420 1837 ROHIT SUBHASH MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 44 
1806 110640000001804 1838 DIPAK BHASKAR WAGHADE MALE OBC None 44 
1807 110640000001821 1839 SARANG GOPALKRUSHNA TIJARE MALE OBC None 38 
1808 110640000001819 1840 PRADIP MADAN DARVE MALE OBC None 44 
1809 110640000001962 1841 SHRIDHAR UMAJI KUTHE MALE OBC None 38 
1810 110640000001868 1842 MOHSHIFAN MOHJAWED SHEIKH MALE EWS None 14 
1811 110640000001820 1843 WAHED GYASUDDIN KHAN MALE EWS None 41 
1812 110640000001748 1844 KRUSHNA SHRIRAM NIPANE MALE SBC None 12 
1813 110640000002380 1845 SUJAN MITHUN SIKDAR MALE EWS None 24 
1814 110640000002377 1846 ANIRUDHA ASHOK MANDAL MALE EWS None 34 
1815 110640000002569 1847 ARSHAD NAJIR PATHAN MALE EWS None 28 
1816 110640000001462 1848 GAUTAM JANARDHAN RAMTEKE MALE SC None 38 
1817 110640000001678 1849 AKASH MACHCHHINDRA KOTGALE MALE OBC None 35 
1818 110640000001681 1850 HARSHAL DILIP BANBALE MALE OBC None 44 
1819 110640000001619 1851 RAHUL VISHVANATH BHOYAR MALE OBC None 45 
1820 110640000001682 1852 HEMANT RAVINDRA KOTGALE MALE OBC None 47 
1821 110640000001686 1853 ASHRAY CHANDRAKANT KHEWALE MALE OBC None 44 
1822 110640000002877 1854 MUSHIR MUJAMMIL SHEIKH MALE EWS None 38 
1823 110640000001753 1855 SURAJ SUDHAKAR KHOBRAGADE MALE SC None 42 
1824 110640000001757 1856 VISHAL WAMAN KHOBRAGADE MALE SC None 37 
1825 110640000001718 1857 SUBHASH SHANKAR DETHE MALE SC None 41 
1826 110640000002314 1858 AMIT AKASH GONGALE MALE SC None 30 
1827 110640000002893 1859 MAYUR VITHTHAL GADDE MALE NT(B) None 25 
1828 110640000002376 1860 YASHWANTKUMAR SADASHIV KODAPE MALE ST None 28 
1829 110640000002425 1861 KUNAL SHALIK USENDI MALE ST None 39 
1830 110640000001797 1862 BHUSHAN DILIP LAKSHANE MALE OBC None 37 
1831 110640000002606 1863 PAVAN SHRINIVAS MHASHAKHETRI MALE OBC None 35 
1832 110640000002356 1864 ARUN SHANKAR GAWADE MALE ST None 20 
1833 110640000002270 1865 MAYUR VIJAY SAHARE MALE OBC None 33 
1834 110640000001766 1866 RUPESH YASHWANT ATRAM MALE ST None 39 
1835 110640000002122 1867 AKSHAY GANPAT KUMARE MALE ST None 23 
1836 110640000002354 1868 KARAN RAVINDRA KOSARE MALE NT(B) None 34 
1837 110640000002404 1869 JITENDRA LAXMAN MADAVI MALE ST None 25 
1838 110640000002287 1870 PRAMOD TULSHIRAM HARRO MALE ST None 8 
1839 110640000002284 1871 YOGESH BALIRAM PADA MALE ST None 16 
1840 110640000002662 1872 PRASHANT BALKRUSHNA BADOLE MALE SC None 12 
1841 110640000002395 1873 RAHUL NAMDEO JUMNAKE MALE ST None 35 
1842 110640000001614 1874 TUSHAR SITARAM KUMARE MALE ST None 25 
1843 110640000001632 1875 HARIDAS SAWAJI MATTAMI MALE ST None 33 
1844 110640000001441 1876 ATUL MANIK GEDAM MALE ST None 37 
1845 110640000001951 1877 UMESH TUKARAM MADAVI MALE ST None 39 
1846 110640000001815 1878 MANGESH SHRIRANG ITKALWAR MALE SC None 10 
1847 110640000002021 1879 ASHUTOSH PRABHAKAR BAWANE MALE NT(B) None 20 
1848 110640000002043 1880 MOHIT ANIL KAMBALE MALE NT(B) None 20 
1849 110640000001612 1881 MUKESH MUKUNDA MESHRAM MALE SC None 24 
1850 110640000002272 1882 SUMIT NARENDRA KORDE MALE SC None 41 
1851 110640000002721 1883 RAHUL BAPU BHOYAR MALE OBC None 32 
1852 110640000001425 1884 KARTIK MAROTI SANGAMWAR MALE NT(B) None 47 
1853 110640000001479 1885 RAJESH SAMAYYA KUMRE MALE SC None 28 
1854 110640000002502 1886 AMIT VISHWANATH TALANDE MALE ST Police Child 29 
1855 110640000002803 1887 HARISH DEORAO KODAP MALE ST Police Child 30 
1856 110640000002795 1888 KUNAL DIPAK DHOTE MALE OBC None 30 
1857 110640000002250 1889 GOPAL HARICHANDRA LANJEWAR MALE OBC None 32 
1858 110640000002095 1890 SHRIKANT JUJA PENDAM MALE ST None 31 
1859 110640000001394 1891 PUNAMCHANDU VYANKATSWAMI PONNAWAR MALE SBC None 37 
1860 110640000001390 1892 SHARADBABU VENKATSWAMI PONNAWAR MALE SBC None 38 
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1861 110640000002311 1893 SAMIR KAILAS POWANKAR MALE NT(B) None 40 
1862 110640000001875 1894 LALITKUMAR DAULAT WATGURE MALE OBC None 24 
1863 110640000001883 1895 BHUSHAN RAMKRUSHNA MOHURLE MALE OBC None 44 
1864 110640000001879 1896 AMIR ROSHAN SHEIKH MALE EWS None 29 
1865 110640000002523 1897 EJAJ MOHAMMAD SHEIKH MALE EWS Police Child 21 
1866 110640000002327 1898 MAYUR KASHINATH USENDI MALE ST None 41 
1867 110640000002188 1899 SACHIN PURUSHOTTAM MADAVI MALE ST None 28 
1868 110640000001785 1900 LOMESHWAR UDELAL HARME MALE ST None 43 
1869 110640000001385 1901 TEJAS DILIP SAYAM MALE ST Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 41 
1870 110640000002286 1902 SHANKAR DEVANAND TADOSE MALE ST None 33 
1871 110640000001809 1903 SUMIT VINAYAK UNDIRWADE MALE SC None 40 
1872 110640000002381 1904 NAGESHWAR DEVRAO JUWARE MALE OBC None 37 
1873 110640000001486 1905 SHUBHAM SAINATH KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 35 
1874 110640000001370 1906 VISHAL ANANDRAO JUMNAKE MALE ST None 41 
1875 110640000001378 1907 PUSHPAKKUMAR AMRUT MEHER MALE OBC None 35 
1876 110640000001849 1908 VIVEK HARIDAS KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 27 
1877 110640000002134 1909 AKASH BHARAT KODAPE MALE ST None 44 
1878 110640000002492 1910 DHRUB BIMAL SEN MALE EWS None 20 
1879 110640000002548 1911 PRAKASH NARAYAN KUSNAKE MALE ST None 20 
1880 110640000002684 1912 SNEHAL JOGDAS KUSNAKE MALE ST None 26 
1881 110640000002154 1913 VIPUL KEVATRAM MHASKE MALE OBC None 35 
1882 110640000002159 1914 NITIN ANANDRAO LONARE MALE SC None 35 
1883 110640000002005 1915 VAIBHAV MORESHWAR SANGEWAR MALE OBC None 21 
1884 110640000002001 1916 KUNDAN KRUSHNAJI HADGE MALE OBC None 24 
1885 110640000001834 1917 PRAFUL KHUSHAL SALAME MALE ST None 12 
1886 110640000002206 1918 AMOL PATIRAM DARRO MALE ST None 41 
1887 110640000002205 1919 SUJAL PATIRAM DARRO MALE ST None 23 
1888 110640000001641 1920 DURGES VISHVESHWAR MADAVI MALE ST None 38 
1889 110640000002706 1921 DIKSHANT MANSARAM SAHARE MALE SC None 19 
1890 110640000001505 1922 ARJUN LASMAYYA SADMEK MALE ST None 34 
1891 110640000001498 1923 SURAJ SANYASHI SADMEK MALE ST None 32 
1892 110640000002728 1924 KUNAL RAGHUNATH NAROTE MALE ST None 24 
1893 110640000001415 1925 ASHISH BAJIRAO PANDHARO MALE ST None 38 
1894 110640000002243 1926 SACHIN GHANSHYAM GEDAM MALE ST None 28 
1895 110640000001696 1927 DEVANAND BHAGIRATH NIMRAD MALE OBC None 45 
1896 110640000001666 1928 SHUBHAM RAMDAS CHAHARE MALE OBC None 44 
1897 110640000001500 1929 PIYUSH BHARAT DORLIKAR MALE SC None 40 
1898 110640000001674 1930 SAGAR NANAJI DURGE MALE SC None 35 
1899 110640000002486 1931 RAHUL SUDHAKAR GURNULE MALE OBC None 34 
1900 110640000001381 1932 AMIT OMPRAKASH KOSANKAR MALE SC None 25 
1901 110640000002273 1933 SUMEDH KAPILDAS WALKE MALE SC None 15 
1902 110640000001786 1934 RANJIT PRABHAKAR DUMANE MALE NT(B) None 34 
1903 110640000002016 1935 AJASKHA NYAJKHA PATHAN MALE EWS None 28 
1904 110640000002011 1936 ASHIFKHA NYAJAKHA PATHAN MALE EWS None 28 
1905 110640000002505 1937 KUNAL RAMCHANDRA SOYAM MALE ST None 17 
1906 110640000002599 1938 TAUSIFALI MUSTAKALI SAYYAD MALE EWS None 14 
1907 110640000002801 1939 TIKARAM DHARMDEO GOHANE MALE OBC None 28 
1908 110640000001616 1940 PRIYANSHU GAJANAN MADAVI MALE ST None 41 
1909 110640000002041 1941 RAHUL CHANDULAL SIDAM MALE ST None 22 
1910 110640000002911 1942 DIPAK BISAN MANKAR MALE NT(B) None 10 
1911 110640000001764 1943 AKSHAY PRABHAKAR MARBHATE MALE NT(B) None 41 
1912 110640000002046 1944 TANMAY DILIP SELOKAR MALE OBC None 31 
1913 110640000002008 1945 SHAILESH DADAJI MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 34 
1914 110640000001997 1946 HEMANTKUMAR YOGAJI MANDALWAR MALE SBC None 31 
1915 110640000002826 1947 KISHOR TULSHIRAM KAMBALE MALE NT(B) None 23 
1916 110640000002027 1948 GAURAV LILADHAR MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 37 
1917 110640000001494 1949 JITENDRA RAJU SOMANKAR MALE OBC None 44 
1918 110640000002630 1950 TARUN DHARMAYYA CHINTALA MALE NT(B) None 41 
1919 110640000001770 1951 SHANKUMAR VENKATI KUMMARI MALE NT(B) None 14 
1920 110640000002267 1952 VIKRAM SHRINIWAS RACHCHAWAR MALE SBC None 14 
1921 110640000002035 1953 VIKRANT VASANT SIDAM MALE ST None 42 
1922 110640000001487 1954 UMESH MESSO HICHAMI MALE ST None 35 
1923 110640000001468 1955 JITESH BANDU SHETTIWAR MALE NT(C) None 38 
1924 110640000002254 1956 TIRUMAL SAMMAIAH MADEM MALE SC None 43 
1925 110640000001772 1957 ROSHAN DHARMARAO SATPUTE MALE OBC None 42 
1926 110640000001966 1958 SAHIL DASHARATH JOSHI MALE EWS None 16 
1927 110640000001704 1959 KANHAIYA NAMDEO MANE MALE OBC None 14 
1928 110640000002090 1960 KAPIL RAVINDRA SARPE MALE NT(B) None 31 
1929 110640000001472 1961 PAWAN RAJU AJMER MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 44 
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1930 110640000001566 1962 DHIRAJKUMAR DIGAMBAR VAIDYA MALE SC None 25 
1931 110640000001922 1963 DHIRAJ SHANKAR NAKADE MALE OBC None 36 
1932 110640000002775 1964 ASHISH SURESH MADAVI MALE ST None 32 
1933 110640000002195 1965 AKASH SADASHIV MADAVI MALE ST None 23 
1934 110640000001469 1966 SANDESH NAKATU DANE MALE NT(B) None 47 
1935 110640000001517 1967 SANKET SURESH MANDADE MALE OBC None 40 
1936 110640000002661 1968 DIPESH JALAM GHUGHAWE MALE ST None 28 
1937 110640000002164 1969 SIDDHARTH DILIP KONDAGURLE MALE SC None 28 
1938 110640000002060 1970 GULCHAND BARIKRAO PADA MALE ST None 31 
1939 110640000002455 1971 SOURABH HARICHANDRA SEDMAKE MALE ST None 38 
1940 110640000001824 1972 ONKAR SUNIL KAGDELWAR MALE NT(B) None 8 
1941 110640000002752 1973 SACHIN TAJUL BARSAGADE MALE SC None 12 
1942 110640000001689 1974 UADY MURLIDHAR ALAM MALE ST None 28 
1943 110640000001714 1975 RAJKUMAR BHARAT YELMULE MALE OBC None 12 
1944 110640000001376 1976 AKASH KISHTASWAMI WADUGURI MALE OBC None 34 
1945 110640000001393 1977 RAMNAYADU NARAYAN KOTRANGI MALE OBC None 39 
1946 110640000001728 1978 DHANRAJ PRAKASH RUNWAL MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 31 
1947 110640000001921 1979 NILESH BANDUJI SELOTE MALE OBC None 15 
1948 110640000002672 1980 RAKESH OMAJI SATPUTE MALE OBC None 28 
1949 110640000001624 1981 LOKESH CHANDRASHEKHAR UIKEY MALE ST None 25 
1950 110640000001913 1982 MANGESH MANOHAR TONDARE MALE OBC None 40 
1951 110640000002737 1983 ABHISHEK LAXMAN KOWACHI MALE ST None 36 
1952 110640000001528 1984 AJAY MURALI KOLHE MALE NT(B) None 16 
1953 110640000002402 1985 GAURAV MAROTARAO BHOYAR MALE OBC Police Child 32 
1954 110640000002271 1986 PRAVIN VIDYADHAR ABHARE MALE OBC None 35 
1955 110640000002341 1987 SAURABH TARACHAND GHYAR MALE OBC None 20 
1956 110640000002100 1988 DARSHAN RUPAMSHAHA KOKODE MALE ST None 20 
1957 110640000002056 1989 NIKHIL MUKUNDA BHOYAR MALE OBC None 38 
1958 110640000001695 1990 AJIT RAMESH KHOBRAGADE MALE SC None 31 
1959 110640000001404 1991 CHANDANSINGH PRABHU GAWHARE MALE OBC None 28 
1960 110640000002030 1992 ADITYA DIWAKAR MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 47 
1961 110640000001756 1993 AMAN DILIP SEDMAKE MALE ST None 44 
1962 110640000001758 1994 ADITYA SUKHADEO HOLIKAR MALE ST None 32 
1963 110640000001762 1995 PRATIK DAULAT BOGA MALE ST None 25 
1964 110640000001754 1996 TRUNAL DEVANATH PUDO MALE ST None 30 
1965 110640000001577 1997 MUKTESHWAR TULSHIRAM HAJARE MALE NT(B) None 29 
1966 110640000001611 1998 MAYUR NANAJI SHENDE MALE NT(B) None 42 
1967 110640000002909 1999 ROSHAN MAHADEO BAKAMWAR MALE OBC None 38 
1968 110640000001660 2000 ROSHAN SHEKHAR BHOYAR MALE OBC None 40 
1969 110640000001654 2001 RATAN YASHWANT GONDHOLE MALE OBC None 39 
1970 110640000002794 2002 CHHABIL ANANT SELOKAR MALE OBC None 35 
1971 110640000002152 2003 REVANATH KRUSHNA MHASKE MALE OBC None 21 
1972 110640000001635 2004 PRANAY PARASRAM TADAM MALE ST None 10 
1973 110640000002907 2005 AJAY SANJAY MUTTEWAR MALE OBC None 39 
1974 110640000002765 2006 KHUSHAL VILAS MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 23 
1975 110640000002319 2007 PAWAN SHRIRAM MOHURLE MALE OBC None 33 
1976 110640000002459 2008 SUDHIR NANAJI SIDAM MALE ST None 14 
1977 110640000001790 2009 SANTOSH SHYAMRAO BHOYAR MALE NT(B) None 14 
1978 110640000001416 2010 HARSHAL RAVI ANGALWAR MALE OBC None 42 
1979 110640000001592 2011 RAJ BABAN RAMTEKE MALE SC None 41 
1980 110640000001776 2012 DNYANESHWAR MALLAJI PATEWAR MALE NT(C) None 35 
1981 110640000002263 2013 KARTIK SHRAVAN KOSEKAR MALE NT(B) None 44 
1982 110640000001761 2014 SURAJ DILIP MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 38 
1983 110640000002476 2015 KISHOR GOVINDA KINEKAR MALE OBC None 38 
1984 110640000001721 2016 AKSHAY KUSHABRAO CHAUDHARI MALE OBC None 33 
1985 110640000002275 2017 NAYAN RAMBHAU NARNAWARE MALE ST None 14 
1986 110640000001488 2018 YUVRAJ SANTOSH CHAUDHARI MALE ST None 17 
1987 110640000001781 2019 MASA PEKA TALANDI MALE ST None 30 
1988 110640000001626 2020 VIJA DOLU WELADI MALE ST None 33 
1989 110640000001977 2021 KAUSHIK KAILASH BISWAS MALE EWS None 12 
1990 110640000001984 2022 ARJUN RAMDAS BASSI MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 38 
1991 110640000002348 2023 SWAPNIL BANDU MESHRAM MALE SC None 16 
1992 110640000001497 2024 VIVEK TEJRAJ GONGLE MALE SC None 42 
1993 110640000002727 2025 ASHIT ASHIM BAIRAGI MALE EWS None 20 
1994 110640000001435 2026 SACHIN PARSHURAM CHAUDHARI MALE OBC None 39 
1995 110640000001810 2027 ROSHAN RAJU MYAKALWAR MALE NT(C) None 35 
1996 110640000002809 2028 GURU GANPAT MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 13 
1997 110640000002153 2029 SAURABH LOMESHWAR NARULE MALE OBC None 39 
1998 110640000001493 2030 MOHIT TARACHAND MESHRAM MALE SC None 36 
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1999 110640000002155 2031 VISHAL JIVANDAS ITKELWAR MALE SC None 45 
2000 110640000002622 2032 KISHOR MOHANDAS CHAHARE MALE OBC None 16 
2001 110640000001653 2033 PRAVIN SURESH GHYAR MALE OBC None 40 
2002 110640000002410 2034 NIRNAY SUDHAKAR JAMBHULE MALE ST None 25 
2003 110640000002260 2035 PRITAM SANTOSH DUDHBALE MALE OBC None 40 
2004 110640000001796 2036 ANKUSH JAGDISH KHOBE MALE OBC None 42 
2005 110640000002741 2037 NIKHIL TENIRAM TARONE MALE OBC None 34 
2006 110640000001788 2038 VAIBHAV DILIP KAMBALE MALE NT(B) None 42 
2007 110640000001822 2039 JITENDRA SOMAJI POTAVI MALE ST None 39 
2008 110640000002908 2040 RAKESH CHUNNIRAM DONADKAR MALE OBC None 28 
2009 110640000002711 2041 YASH ARVIND RANDIVE MALE ST None 13 
2010 110640000001787 2042 PRASHANT SANTOSH PANEM MALE General None 24 
2011 110640000002081 2043 RAMESHWAR YASHWANT RAUT MALE SBC None 42 
2012 110640000002750 2044 NILESH DEWRAO DHAIT MALE NT(D) None 12 
2013 110640000001881 2045 SHRIKANT SOMAJI TELAMI MALE ST None 26 
2014 110640000001829 2046 SURAJ SAINATH BOTATE MALE SBC None 46 
2015 110640000002166 2047 DIWANSHU SHRIRAM KAMBLE MALE NT(B) None 40 
2016 110640000002605 2048 AKASH YADAO PEDAPALLIWAR MALE NT(B) None 47 
2017 110640000001408 2049 AKSHAY PARASRAM CHAUDHARI MALE SBC None 42 
2018 110640000001886 2050 ADINATH JAGAN THAKRE MALE SBC None 34 
2019 110640000002312 2051 ATUL SUKHDEO THAKRE MALE SBC None 26 
2020 110640000002831 2052 DIXIT LILADHAR BHARNE MALE OBC None 12 
2021 110640000002306 2053 GAURAV TEJRAO KAMBLE MALE NT(B) None 32 
2022 110640000001645 2054 PRATHAM RAMESH CHILANKAR MALE OBC None 24 
2023 110640000002053 2055 PRATAP PRANKRISHNA SIKDAR MALE EWS None 41 
2024 110640000002461 2056 SHAKTIMAN PARIMAL MONDAL MALE EWS None 37 
2025 110640000001720 2057 SHRIKANT ANKULU JANAGAM MALE SC None 44 
2026 110640000001366 2058 KIRAN SAMAYYA JANGAM MALE SC None 44 
2027 110640000001647 2059 KUNDALIK RAVINDRA JUARE MALE OBC None 37 
2028 110640000002251 2060 UZERAHEMAD NAZIRAHEMAD SHEIKH MALE EWS None 20 
2029 110640000002373 2061 ASAD AZIMKHA PAHTAN MALE EWS None 27 
2030 110640000002274 2062 SHADABSHUMAIL ABDULMUZAFFAR SHEIKH MALE EWS None 12 
2031 110640000001413 2063 ADIPKHA AMJADKHAN PATHAN MALE EWS None 12 
2032 110640000002162 2064 SADIK MUSTAFA KURESHI MALE EWS None 10 
2033 110640000002724 2065 FARUKHKHAN RIYAZKHAN PATHAN MALE EWS None 8 
2034 110640000001825 2066 MAHENDRA MALAYYA YEJULWAR MALE NT(B) None 21 
2035 110640000002722 2067 NILESH VIJAY BHALAI MALE ST Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 20 
2036 110640000002408 2068 CHETAN GURUDEO GEDAM MALE ST None 18 
2037 110640000002617 2069 NIKESH MADHUKAR PADA MALE ST None 30 
2038 110640000002738 2070 MAHESH DILIP SARVE MALE ST None 31 
2039 110640000002464 2071 SAMIP LOKNATH UIKEY MALE OBC None 24 
2040 110640000002458 2072 LEMAN HARIRAM BARDE MALE SC None 36 
2041 110640000002014 2073 SHUBHAM SURESH WATTI MALE ST None 36 
2042 110640000001856 2074 AKASH DILIP RANDHAYE MALE ST None 33 
2043 110640000001983 2075 MOHAN JAYDEO NAKADE MALE OBC None 12 
2044 110640000001979 2076 SUJAL DAYARAM RATNE MALE VJ(A)/DT(A) None 35 
2045 110640000002113 2077 SRUJAL TULSIDAS BAMBOLE MALE SC None 12 
2046 110640000001708 2078 BHUSHAN BHAIYYAJI BHODARE MALE OBC None 31 
2047 110640000002392 2079 RAHUL MUKHARU GEDAM MALE Open None 26 
2048 110640000002109 2080 NAVNATH TRYAMBAK MESHRAM MALE NT(B) None 25 
2049 110640000002176 2081 NAGESH SUNIL BABALE MALE EWS None 39 
2050 110640000002032 2082 PRITAM KAILAS KAMATKAR MALE NT(B) None 41 
2051 110640000002036 2083 RAJESHWAR NILKANTH KUNGHADKAR MALE OBC None 39 
2052 110640000002415 2084 NARESH DEVRAO YERAWAR MALE NT(C) None 35 
2053 110640000001710 2085 SANDESH PRABHAKAR DUDHE MALE SC None 37 
2054 110640000001565 2086 SHUBHAM SHAMRAO NEWARE MALE SBC None 33 
2055 110640000002562 2087 ROSHAN DINKAR BHADE MALE OBC None 32 
2056 110640000002723 2088 PANKAJ NAMDEV MOTGHARE MALE NT(B) None 44 
2057 110640000002552 2089 DIGVIJAY BALKRUSHNA GAYAKWAD MALE OBC None 12 
2058 110640000002547 2090 DEBRAT DEVENDRA MONDAL MALE EWS None 33 
2059 110640000002199 2091 HARISH MANOHAR GURNULE MALE OBC None 29 
2060 110640000002783 2092 BHUSHAN VILAS MOHURLE MALE OBC None 32 
2061 110640000002315 2093 RUPESH SAMMULU TALANDI MALE ST None 10 
2062 110640000002454 2094 SURAJ DHARMAJI SIDDHAMWAR MALE NT(C) None 30 
2063 110640000002549 2095 RAHUL GIRIDHAR BAGMARE MALE Open None 13 
2064 110640000001927 2096 KARAN SUNIL CHAPDE MALE OBC None 18 
2065 110640000002866 2097 VAISHNAV ARUN KAMBLE MALE NT(B) None 34 
2066 110640000002211 2098 SHASHANK DEVIDAS AKHADE MALE NT(D) None 39 
2067 110640000002414 2099 JAYANT LAXMAN SOMANKAR MALE OBC None 42 
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2068 110640000002141 2100 ANIL VASANT NIKURE MALE OBC None 36 
2069 110640000002047 2101 PRANJAL VILAS SHENDE MALE OBC None 32 
2070 110640000002045 2102 SAHIL VILAS SHENDE MALE OBC None 27 
2071 110640000002583 2103 PAPESHWAR VISHWANATH ITAKELWAR MALE SC None 35 
2072 110640000002636 2104 PRAFUL MUKUNDA SHENDE MALE SC None 29 
2073 110640000001845 2105 AKASH SANJAY MANDAL MALE EWS None 26 
2074 110640000001993 2106 AMAN DILIP WASNIK MALE SC None 12 
2075 110640000002577 2107 MORESHWAR HIVRAJ SHAMKUWAR MALE SC None 33 
2076 110640000001602 2108 SANJAY ASHOKRAO DESHATTIWAR MALE NT(B) None 40 
2077 110640000002221 2109 KUNAL GOMAJI TUMADE MALE OBC None 29 
2078 110640000002050 2110 MANGESH SHESHRAO JANGANWAR MALE NT(B) None 28 
2079 110640000001398 2111 PRADIP SANJAY BHADANGE MALE NT(D) None 22 
2080 110640000001964 2112 NITIN LAXMAN KALE MALE NT(D) None 24 
2081 110640000002819 2113 ROSHAN RAMBHAU PAL MALE OBC None 17 
2082 110640000002344 2114 PRADHUNYA KISHOR KAGDELWAR MALE NT(B) None 42 
2083 110640000002450 2115 MANGESH KAWADU BORKAR MALE OBC None 14 
2084 110640000002339 2116 CHETAN BRAMHA SARPA MALE NT(B) None 28 
2085 110640000002470 2117 TUKARAM GOPAL BHARRE MALE OBC Police Child 12 
2086 110640000002493 2118 RAHUL JOSEPH EKKA MALE Open None 37 
2087 110640000002411 2119 PRUTHVIRAJ SURESH MADAVI MALE ST None 12 
2088 110640000001553 2120 SAGAR BHAGIRATH MOHURLE MALE OBC None 36 
2089 110640000002782 2121 ARJUN GOUTAM SHIKARI MALE Open None 28 
2090 110640000000322 2122 WAMAN PARSHURAM BURE MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 42 
2091 110640000000258 2123 SANJAYKUMAR BUCHAIAH CHOWDHARI MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 26 
2092 110640000002444 2124 SUDHAKAR SURESH WANKHEDE MALE OBC Ex-Serviceman 35 
2093 110640000002083 2125 VAIBHAO BHAGWAN MESHRAM MALE Open None 39 
2094 110640000002687 2126 VIKAS VITTHAL MADAVI MALE ST None 42 
2095 110640000002748 2127 VAIBHAV ANIL DHANKAR MALE NT(B) None 10 
2096 110640000002504 2128 VIVEK VINAYAK KIRANGE MALE ST Police Child 23 
2097 110640000002276 2129 VAIBHAV KISHOR SONTAKKE MALE NT(B) None 40 
2098 110640000002811 2130 GURUDAS SHANKAR SADMEK MALE ST Police Child 23 
2099 110640000002540 2131 DAYARAM ISRU MATTAMI MALE ST Ex-Serviceman 41 
2100 220640000000297 2151 MUKTESHWARI BALVANT DUDHABALE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 31 
2101 220640000000446 2152 RAGINI VITTHAL PULGAMKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38 
2102 220640000000407 2153 CHANCHAL JALINDAR THAKARE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 9 
2103 220640000000475 2154 JANHAVI BHAURAO HEMKE FEMALE NT(D) Female Reservation 35 
2104 220640000000070 2155 KARINA KASHINATH MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 20 
2105 220640000000225 2156 PRATIKSHA TUKARAM MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 27 
2106 220640000000228 2157 KIRTI VASANT POTAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2107 220640000000415 2158 JYOTI MUKA ATRAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2108 220640000000139 2159 SAMIKSHA SHALIKRAV CHITADE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2109 220640000000153 2160 ASHWINDA SHRIRAM HALAMI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 36 
2110 220640000000333 2161 SUJATA DALSING PAWAR FEMALE VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 30 
2111 220640000000226 2162 DARSHANA BHAJANLAL PORTE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40 
2112 220640000000238 2163 PORNIMA SANTOSH SADMEK FEMALE ST Female Reservation 30 
2113 220640000000384 2164 PRANJALI UDDHAV KUMARE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 17 
2114 220640000000412 2165 NISHA PRASHANT BHOYAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 27 
2115 220640000000330 2166 RAMA MILAN MAJUMDAR FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 44 
2116 220640000000465 2167 BHAGYASHRI RAMESH JANBANDHU FEMALE SC Female Reservation 31 
2117 220640000000019 2168 MUSKAN SALEEM SAYYAD FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 40 
2118 220640000000029 2169 NUTAN DEWAJI KASTURE FEMALE Open Female Reservation 37 
2119 220640000000256 2170 SHRUTI SURESH KOLHATKAR FEMALE SC Female Reservation 9 
2120 220640000000352 2171 POOJA MALLA GAMPALWAR FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 34 
2121 220640000000373 2172 SUSHILA RAJU GAWADE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 38 
2122 220640000000054 2173 CHANCHAL CHANDRASHEKHAR KUSRAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 35 
2123 220640000000340 2174 SHRILATA LAXMAN LENGURE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 26 
2124 220640000000251 2175 ISHA SURESH SADMEK FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2125 220640000000006 2176 SIMA BAJIRAV NAITAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 38 
2126 220640000000304 2177 WRUKSHAMALA ANANDRAO KOSARE FEMALE Open Female Reservation 37 
2127 220640000000402 2178 BINITA BISHWESHWAR BACHAR FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 20 
2128 220640000000044 2179 SWEETY OMDAS NAITAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 20 
2129 220640000000455 2180 PORNIMA SANTOSH GURNULE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35 
2130 220640000000179 2181 VARSHA YASHWANT DABBA FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2131 220640000000176 2182 MADHURI MOHAN SIDAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 31 
2132 220640000000484 2183 TWINKLE LALAJI THAKARE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33 
2133 220640000000492 2184 KIRTI DIPAK KHUNE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34 
2134 220640000000382 2185 CHAITALI TARANSHAHA TULAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 20 
2135 220640000000135 2186 MADHURI CHINTARAM USENDI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 37 
2136 220640000000317 2187 MERI DAMAJI GAWADE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 30 



Gadchiroli Police Recruitment 2024-25 Physical Test Marks Driver Police Constable Combined List 

36 

 

 

 
2137 220640000000321 2188 UJWALA MANIK GEDAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 20 
2138 220640000000168 2189 KARISHMA BHAJAN NAITAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2139 220640000000023 2190 HARSHA SHRAVAN KUMARE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 17 
2140 220640000000096 2191 NEHA PREMSING BAIS FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 34 
2141 220640000000326 2192 MAMTA NETAJI SHENDE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 12 
2142 220640000000178 2193 AMBIKA SHAMRAO ATALA FEMALE ST Female Reservation 21 
2143 220640000000264 2194 VIJAYA RANGAYYA TAKALWAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 25 
2144 220640000000263 2195 PALLAVI RANGAYYA TAKALWAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 26 
2145 220640000000100 2196 MADHAVI PRABHAKAR THAKARE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 17 
2146 220640000000391 2197 KAJAL DILIP BADOLE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 44 
2147 220640000000495 2198 SONI HIROBI KHOBRAGADE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 47 
2148 220640000000173 2199 SHITAL VILAS KHEDKAR FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 31 
2149 220640000000025 2200 SAPANA SANTOSH NAROTE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2150 220640000000284 2201 PRAJAKTA DEVIDAS GAHUKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33 
2151 220640000000505 2202 NITIKA RAMANAND MISTRY FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 40 
2152 220640000000356 2203 MOHINI NARENDRA SAYAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 16 
2153 220640000000202 2204 YEMUNA SAMAYYA KAVERI FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35 
2154 220640000000445 2205 PAVNA NAGESH KAVERI FEMALE SC Female Reservation 44 
2155 220640000000305 2206 ROHINI BHAJANRAO DHURVE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 38 
2156 220640000000234 2207 ASHA VAIBHAV THEMSKAR FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41 
2157 220640000000271 2208 URWASHA VILAS LANDEKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 30 
2158 220640000000414 2209 SUNAYANA SANJU ROHANKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 25 
2159 220640000000392 2210 DIVYA LACHYAJI SIDAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 35 
2160 220640000000051 2211 APARNA DASHRATH SADMEK FEMALE ST Female Reservation 37 
2161 220640000000060 2212 SHRAVANTI SHANKAR YELLALA FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 37 
2162 220640000000355 2213 CHANDANI SHRINIWAS ALLAM FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 31 
2163 220640000000471 2214 KIRTI MUTYAMRAO KORTE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 20 
2164 220640000000105 2215 HARSHANI SANJAY GIRSAWALE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2165 220640000000034 2216 ANNAPURNA MANSARAM USENDI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 25 
2166 220640000000185 2217 SUPRIYA TIRUPATI MITTA FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 47 
2167 220640000000021 2218 MANISHA NILKANTH ZADE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 50 
2168 220640000000441 2219 KARINA SHANKAR KARME FEMALE SC Female Reservation 27 
2169 220640000000020 2220 PAYAL DILIP BHOYAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2170 220640000000091 2221 NISHATAI HIRALAL DANE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35 
2171 220640000000125 2222 MEENA MAHADEO MISTRI FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 35 
2172 220640000000366 2223 NIKHITA RAVINDRA BHUTE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2173 220640000000212 2224 PRIYANKA LAXMAN HICHAMI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2174 220640000000394 2225 ARUNA SWAMI WELADI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 20 
2175 220640000000507 2226 ASHWINI SHALIKRAM UIKEY FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2176 220640000000038 2227 AMRIN MAHEMUD SHEIKH FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 26 
2177 220640000000426 2228 RAGINI CHAITRAM GAWALE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2178 220640000000496 2229 PRATIMA DAULAT WELADI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2179 220640000000257 2230 PRANALI HIRAMAN SAMRIT FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33 
2180 220640000000258 2231 BHAGYSHREE YASHVANT KHOBRAGADE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 16 
2181 220640000000283 2232 GAYATRI VIJAY SATPUTE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2182 220640000000086 2233 NISHA VISTARI KANNAKE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2183 220640000000190 2234 AMRUTA RAJIV HOLI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2184 220640000000014 2235 ROHINI BHIMRAO SHENDE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41 
2185 220640000000395 2236 SHIWANI SAWALRAM UIKEY FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2186 220640000000224 2237 BHARTI DILIP AMILA FEMALE ST Female Reservation 35 
2187 220640000000053 2238 SANIYA ATMARAM ADE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2188 220640000000116 2239 DNYANESHWARI KISHOR AWALE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2189 220640000000233 2240 DIKSHA JANARDHAN GURNULE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 27 
2190 220640000000245 2241 VAISHNAVI VINASH CHUDHARI FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36 
2191 220640000000497 2242 SAKSHI VIJAY DIKONDAWAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37 
2192 220640000000359 2243 RUPALI PRABHAKAR JAKEWAR FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 44 
2193 220640000000073 2244 DIVYA RAMESH KURMAWAR FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 37 
2194 220640000000126 2245 NAVINA KISTAMRAJU JAGADHABI FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 35 
2195 220640000000052 2246 SUPRIYA BHASKAR KOKKU FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37 
2196 220640000000323 2247 SWATI NARAYAN PALE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 16 
2197 220640000000398 2248 SIDDHI SATYAWAN MARATKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 16 
2198 220640000000113 2249 MAYURI NANDKISHOR TIMADE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40 
2199 220640000000192 2250 ANJALI JIVAN TUMRETI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 30 
2200 220640000000036 2251 SAKSHI ARVIND MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2201 220640000000418 2252 MONIKA BHASKAR ATRAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 20 
2202 220640000000259 2253 SHUBHANGI SHRIRANG KALSAR FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 30 
2203 220640000000145 2254 VIDYA SUDHAKAR WELADI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 35 
2204 220640000000161 2255 SWETA RAJENDRA KUMBHARE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 44 
2205 220640000000209 2256 NIKITA SANJAY GEDAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
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2206 220640000000138 2257 PRIYANKA LACHHU KODAPE FEMALE ST Sportsman 41 
2207 220640000000229 2258 SONALI DULARAM TOGATTIWAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44 
2208 220640000000502 2259 SMITA MAHADEO UIKEY FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2209 220640000000241 2260 PRIYANKA MOTIRAM MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2210 220640000000242 2261 PRANALI KESHAO KHURSE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 37 
2211 220640000000406 2262 AKANSHA RAJU SIDAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 12 
2212 220640000000003 2263 TEJESWINI VIJAY MULE FEMALE Open Female Reservation 44 
2213 220640000000015 2264 PUSHPA FAKARI PUNGATI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 31 
2214 220640000000346 2265 MADHURI NANDU WAKUDKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34 
2215 220640000000401 2266 ROHINI WASUDEO NANDANWAR FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 26 
2216 220640000000438 2267 SAMIKSHA RAMCHANDRA SOYAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 26 
2217 220640000000087 2268 VAISHNAVI MADHUKAR SADMEK FEMALE ST Female Reservation 31 
2218 220640000000451 2269 SMURTI PAWAN UNDIRWADE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 30 
2219 220640000000252 2270 SAKSHI SURESH GAWALE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 20 
2220 220640000000265 2271 ASWANTI MANNU NAITAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 34 
2221 220640000000085 2272 MAMITA ISHWAR PAWDE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38 
2222 220640000000308 2273 JAYASHREE SUDHAKAR ALAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2223 220640000000143 2274 GAYATRI MURLIDHAR PATRE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 36 
2224 220640000000101 2275 SHUKRITA KHOKAN DEONATH FEMALE Open Female Reservation 47 
2225 220640000000371 2276 PRIYANKA PUNAMKUMAR WANJARI FEMALE SC Female Reservation 20 
2226 220640000000196 2277 NUJAHATPARVEEN SHAUKATALI SAYYAD FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 38 
2227 220640000000237 2278 SUSHAMA VILAS DANDIKWAR FEMALE Open Female Reservation 43 
2228 220640000000156 2279 SHILPA SHRIRAM HALAMI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 37 
2229 220640000000500 2280 RIYA BHAGWAN UDAN FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38 
2230 220640000000361 2281 DIMPAL SHARAD SATPUTE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43 
2231 220640000000072 2282 SHRDDHA SUBHASH MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2232 220640000000057 2283 PALLAVI BHASHKAR HALAMI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2233 220640000000211 2284 RAGINA PRAKASH TORE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2234 220640000000427 2285 ASMITA HIRALAL MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2235 220640000000104 2286 KOMAL DAMODHAR TANGADE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38 
2236 220640000000106 2287 PUJA GULAB JADHAV FEMALE VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 44 
2237 220640000000097 2288 SWEETY TULSHIRAM NIMSARKAR FEMALE SC Female Reservation 36 
2238 220640000000428 2289 SEJAL KISHOR GADDEWAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38 
2239 220640000000411 2290 SONI LALAJI BHOYAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 26 
2240 220640000000413 2291 TRUPTI RAJESH BRAMHANWADE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44 
2241 220640000000041 2292 NIKITA GOPAL MAIND FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44 
2242 220640000000181 2293 POOJA SHANKAR DAS FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 35 
2243 220640000000092 2294 POOJA DAULAT TEKAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 12 
2244 220640000000200 2295 LINA SHIVLAL MESHRAM FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2245 220640000000214 2296 MANISHA PEDDULU TELAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2246 220640000000016 2297 PALLAVI NARESH KAMBLE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44 
2247 220640000000199 2298 KALYANI SATYAM JANAKI FEMALE Open Female Reservation 44 
2248 220640000000024 2299 KIRAN SADARAM BOGA FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2249 220640000000018 2300 KANCHAN VINOD BOGA FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2250 220640000000239 2301 ASHWINI RAGHUNATH TALANDE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 38 
2251 220640000000358 2302 UJWALA AMBARSHAHA PARSE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 31 
2252 220640000000448 2303 SAMTA ANIL LONARE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 4 
2253 220640000000166 2304 PRITI ASARAM GAWADE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 30 
2254 220640000000204 2305 PRIYANKA DEVIDAS GANVIR FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41 
2255 220640000000331 2306 GANGA CHANDULAL DEWANGAN FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 41 
2256 220640000000461 2307 SALONI RUSHI MALLELWAR FEMALE NT(C) Female Reservation 12 
2257 220640000000011 2308 PRANALI SANTOSH ADE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2258 220640000000067 2309 JANHAVI UPENDRAPRASAD NISHANE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 31 
2259 220640000000059 2310 PRANOTI PRASHANT BHAGAT FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 20 
2260 220640000000281 2311 UTKARSHA REMAJI BHOYAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 20 
2261 220640000000450 2312 PINKI SURESH MANDAL FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 16 
2262 220640000000422 2313 BHARATITAI RUPCHANDRA MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2263 220640000000231 2314 PAYAL DAYARAM MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 38 
2264 220640000000375 2315 KALINDA YADAO AURASE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 38 
2265 220640000000273 2316 MADHAVI DEORAO FULKAMBALE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41 
2266 220640000000158 2317 SHRUTI MADHAO NANHE FEMALE Open Female Reservation 37 
2267 220640000000197 2318 ANJUSHA SHAMBHU ATALA FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2268 220640000000298 2319 ANJALI NITESH BHANARKAR FEMALE SC Female Reservation 8 
2269 220640000000385 2320 LAXMI NAMU WADGURE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35 
2270 220640000000348 2321 SANJIVANI SANTOSH THAKUR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 16 
2271 220640000000240 2322 TANUSHRI UMAJI BORKAR FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35 
2272 220640000000472 2323 SAYLI ANIL CHAPLE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44 
2273 220640000000457 2324 ISHA MILAN SARKAR FEMALE Open Female Reservation 44 
2274 220640000000342 2325 ROSHANI MANTA ATRAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 25 
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2275 220640000000064 2326 ASHVINA SITARAM KOLAMI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 38 
2276 220640000000165 2327 PALAK MUKTESHWAR SURYAVANSHI FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2277 220640000000123 2328 PALLAVI PAILIDAS SONULE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2278 220640000000327 2329 DIVYA RAJU POTE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2279 220640000000141 2330 BHUMIKA MAROTI JENGATHE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44 
2280 220640000000372 2331 AMRAPALI ASHOK BHANARKAR FEMALE SC Female Reservation 12 
2281 220640000000335 2332 NIKITA DAMODHAR BHOYAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44 
2282 220640000000137 2333 PRATIKSHA VIJAY PERAMWAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44 
2283 220640000000339 2334 HARSHADA DHANRAJ WANNEWAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2284 220640000000370 2335 VANSIKA JAGANNATH GURNULE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2285 220640000000235 2336 HINAL SHANKAR CHALURKAR FEMALE SC Female Reservation 13 
2286 220640000000155 2337 VIJAYA MANIRAM MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 38 
2287 220640000000400 2338 DIKSHA SACHIN CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38 
2288 220640000000303 2339 VAISHALI SANNU PADA FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2289 220640000000079 2340 PINKI DHARMAJI POTAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 40 
2290 220640000000232 2341 MANISHA SAPAN BISWAS FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 38 
2291 220640000000266 2342 NATASHA CHANDRABHAN BAMBOLE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 38 
2292 220640000000129 2343 PAYAL MOHAN TUNKALWAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44 
2293 220640000000341 2344 TIRTHA NAMDEO NAKTODE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 30 
2294 220640000000452 2345 SNEHA SHIVRAM NEWARE FEMALE Open Female Reservation 25 
2295 220640000000433 2346 ARTI GURUDEV SAUNDARKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 33 
2296 220640000000071 2347 ASHWINI BALIRAM GAWALE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 25 
2297 220640000000075 2348 CHETAKI PURUSHOTTAM GOVARDHAN FEMALE SC Female Reservation 13 
2298 220640000000466 2349 RITA TONDE MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 35 
2299 220640000000084 2350 GAYATRI SAINATH SARATE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2300 220640000000083 2351 GAYATRI HARIDAS MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 37 
2301 220640000000210 2352 SHEJAL PARSHURAM MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 38 
2302 220640000000244 2353 SONALI MUKHARU PUSAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 38 
2303 220640000000272 2354 AKANKSHA BANDU DURWA FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2304 220640000000150 2355 PALLAVI GANESH MADDELWAR FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 41 
2305 220640000000282 2356 RANEE GURUDAS KAMBALE FEMALE Open Female Reservation 50 
2306 220640000000464 2357 MINAXI UMAJI MESHRAM FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 41 
2307 220640000000276 2358 BHUMIKA PRASHANT DANGE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2308 220640000000351 2359 KIRAN SURESH BABANWADE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2309 220640000000396 2360 KHUSHBU VIJAY BANKAR FEMALE SC Female Reservation 38 
2310 220640000000124 2361 SHRUTI ANTARAM KARANGAMI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2311 220640000000148 2362 AMRAPALI NANAJI UKEY FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41 
2312 220640000000069 2363 JAYSHREE NILKANTH BHANDEKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 16 
2313 220640000000470 2364 ACHAL YOGESH SAHARE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35 
2314 220640000000151 2365 DINKA ASHOK KADYAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 26 
2315 220640000000221 2366 KALYANI SHRAWAN MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2316 220640000000167 2367 KIRAN DEVRAO KUMARE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 30 
2317 220640000000169 2368 SARITA VANIS ALAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 38 
2318 220640000000299 2369 RANI MANOHAR MAMADI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 35 
2319 220640000000300 2370 MINAKSHI NARAYAN MISAL FEMALE ST Female Reservation 35 
2320 220640000000328 2371 MAMTA MAROTI SADMEK FEMALE ST Female Reservation 30 
2321 220640000000182 2372 PRAJATA NAGMALLU MULKARI FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 30 
2322 220640000000120 2373 PUJA DILIP WASEKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37 
2323 220640000000063 2374 CHANDANI LACHMA PENDAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2324 220640000000088 2375 RAVINA BHASKAR GAWADE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2325 220640000000095 2376 AISHVARYA PARSHURAM SHENDRE FEMALE Open Female Reservation 40 
2326 220640000000343 2377 GANGU KOTU GOTA FEMALE ST Female Reservation 38 
2327 220640000000289 2378 SWATI DALPATSHAHA MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 34 
2328 220640000000301 2379 YOGITA SHANKARRAO BHANDAKKAR FEMALE Open Female Reservation 16 
2329 220640000000487 2380 RANI LALAJI PIPARE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34 
2330 220640000000473 2381 VANITA SONU NAROTE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 47 
2331 220640000000037 2382 NAGESHWARI BAPUJI BODE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43 
2332 220640000000277 2383 NASIM GHANSHYAM BORKAR FEMALE SC Female Reservation 37 
2333 220640000000295 2384 SATYABHAMA BEDRAM THAT FEMALE ST Female Reservation 34 
2334 220640000000093 2385 MRUNALI MAHENDRA WASNIK FEMALE SC Female Reservation 44 
2335 220640000000022 2386 NAJMIN MUSTAFA SHEIKH FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 47 
2336 220640000000065 2387 SUPRIYA SHIVDAS NIKODE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 31 
2337 220640000000027 2388 RUBINA ISUBALLI SAYYAD FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 41 
2338 220640000000218 2389 PRIYA RUSHIJI BAGMARE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44 
2339 220640000000110 2390 BABITA HEMANT UNDIRWADE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41 
2340 220640000000012 2391 SAKSHI VINOD GURNULE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37 
2341 220640000000310 2392 SONALI ANANDRAO WATTI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 21 
2342 220640000000379 2393 SUMIKA BHIMRAO KUMARI FEMALE SC Female Reservation 38 
2343 220640000000108 2394 SWATI SHRINIWAS MAISA FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 41 
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2344 220640000000080 2395 MALVIKA PULAYYA DAGAM FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37 
2345 220640000000111 2396 SUMIKA SHANKAR SIDAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 47 
2346 220640000000374 2397 SHRUTI MADHUKAR SHENDE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37 
2347 220640000000203 2398 JYOTI CHANDRAYYA VELADI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2348 220640000000417 2399 BHAGYASHRI DEVIDAS NAGMOTI FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43 
2349 220640000000247 2400 KARISHMA ATUL DUNEDAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 30 
2350 220640000000468 2401 KAWERI NAMDEO VARGANTIWAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43 
2351 220640000000094 2402 SWATI MOHAN SAMARTH FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2352 220640000000286 2403 TRUPTI ANANDRAO LAMBADE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2353 220640000000285 2404 AARATI ANANDRAO LAMBADE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44 
2354 220640000000287 2405 PUJA VIJAY NAGULWAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44 
2355 220640000000198 2406 DARSHA RAMKRUSHNA LONARE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2356 220640000000249 2407 SANIKA RAMESH PIMPALKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2357 220640000000032 2408 VAISHNAVI VINOD DHANORKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2358 220640000000429 2409 RUPALI GULAB DETHE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2359 220640000000177 2410 ARTI KRISHNA UIKE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 33 
2360 220640000000174 2411 VAISHALI MADHUKAR ANGAWAR FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 47 
2361 220640000000171 2412 KANCHAN RAMESH KUMARE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2362 220640000000309 2413 MAYURI MANGESH DURWA FEMALE ST Female Reservation 35 
2363 220640000000160 2414 SHREYA DNYANESHWAR MARSKOLHE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 50 
2364 220640000000184 2415 VAISHNVI DHANRAJ DHEK FEMALE ST Female Reservation 25 
2365 220640000000007 2416 ASHVINI VINOD DEOTALE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38 
2366 220640000000222 2417 SHUBHANGI DEORAO AWARI FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2367 220640000000389 2418 PAYAL CHARANDAS HAJARE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 22 
2368 220640000000325 2419 ANJALI LACHAYYA KUMMARI FEMALE SC Female Reservation 25 
2369 220640000000187 2420 SONI KESHAO KUNGHADKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 17 
2370 220640000000362 2421 GRISHU TULSHIRAM PADA FEMALE ST Female Reservation 21 
2371 220640000000208 2422 HARSHA BHASHKAR TONDFODE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 40 
2372 220640000000117 2423 JAYASHRI MUKHARU HAJARE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 44 
2373 220640000000213 2424 SAKSHI SUDHAKAR NARULE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38 
2374 220640000000294 2425 NILIMA MANOHAR SONWANE FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 35 
2375 220640000000099 2426 SHIVANI RAMESH YEMDALWAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38 
2376 220640000000162 2427 KALYANI RAVI MOHURLE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38 
2377 220640000000049 2428 PRAGATI VIJAY BODHANWAR FEMALE SBC Female Reservation 30 
2378 220640000000146 2429 SMRUTI PRAKASH NIKURE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2379 220640000000386 2430 ROSHANI SANTARAM PULO FEMALE ST Female Reservation 30 
2380 220640000000127 2431 PRIYANKA ASHOK PENDAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2381 220640000000481 2432 ACHAL BHAUJI HICHAMI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2382 220640000000311 2433 NISHA RAMSHAHA MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 20 
2383 220640000000089 2434 RANI SURESH UIKEY FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
2384 220640000000114 2435 KRISHNAVENI MALLAIAH DURGAM FEMALE SC Female Reservation 41 
2385 220640000000010 2436 GOPIKA NEWALU NAROTE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2386 220640000000307 2437 ARTI MAROTI DAJGAYE FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 44 
2387 220640000000329 2438 SHITAL VITTHAL HALAMI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2388 220640000000157 2439 PAYAL YOGESH DEOTALE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35 
2389 220640000000130 2440 KAJAL VILAS NAITAM FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2390 220640000000172 2441 CHHABITA DEVIDAS DESHMUKH FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 26 
2391 220640000000132 2442 SONALI SURESH BORKUTE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 38 
2392 220640000000442 2443 VAISHNAVI HOMRAJ DOANDKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2393 220640000000254 2444 SAYLI DILIP MUNGHATE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 22 
2394 220640000000316 2445 SUJATA KAPIL CHAUDHARI FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 22 
2395 220640000000206 2446 PRATIKSHA HEMDAS WADHAI FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2396 220640000000367 2447 PAYAL GURUDAS SHENDE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 43 
2397 220640000000107 2448 SNEHA AKASH KANNAKE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 30 
2398 220640000000118 2449 PRANJALI NANDKISHOR MADAVI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 25 
2399 220640000000098 2450 VASHALI BALIRAM GAWALE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 30 
2400 220640000000004 2451 PRACHI GANESH NAITAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 34 
2401 220640000000456 2452 PRIYANKA JANARDHAN WADDE FEMALE ST Female Reservation 20 
2402 220640000000260 2453 KAJAL SURENDRA PASANDE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 34 
2403 220640000000476 2454 KAJAL RAMESH BHAISARE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 35 
2404 220640000000180 2455 PRADNYA MADHAV BHURSE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 47 
2405 220640000000183 2456 KAJAL PALAKDAS KUTHE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2406 220640000000159 2457 ACHAL SHAMRAO GEDAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 44 
2407 220640000000430 2458 DURGA HANSRAJ KORDE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2408 220640000000444 2459 SHITAL PARSARAM KOTHARE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 37 
2409 220640000000001 2460 RESHMA BAJIRAO NAITAM FEMALE ST Female Reservation 35 
2410 220640000000055 2461 SHRADHA SHALIK MOHURLE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 41 
2411 220640000000207 2462 LAKITA DEVENDRA CHAPALE FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 35 
2412 220640000000030 2463 SNEHAL HARABA KOWACHI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 41 
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2413 220640000000112 2464 SEEMA GANPAT PADOTI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 47 
2414 220640000000170 2465 HASINA BISAN MESHRAM FEMALE Open Female Reservation 38 
2415 220640000000133 2466 PALLAVI WALMIK GOTAME FEMALE ST Female Reservation 35 
2416 220640000000290 2467 VAISHNAVI ASHOK RECHANKAR FEMALE OBC Female Reservation 30 
2417 220640000000368 2468 HINATARNNUM RAFIK PATHAN FEMALE EWS Female Reservation 16 
2418 220640000000048 2469 JOSNA GAUTAM AMBADE FEMALE SC Female Reservation 34 
2419 220640000000046 2470 PRACHI BHASKAR CHANDANKHEDE FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 35 
2420 220640000000410 2471 SEEMA MANSAY KALLO FEMALE ST Female Reservation 16 
2421 220640000000230 2472 SHRIKALA SADARAM HALAMI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 30 
2422 220640000000149 2473 ANJALI ASHOK MESHRAM FEMALE NT(B) Female Reservation 22 
2423 220640000000140 2474 KAVITA BANDU USENDI FEMALE ST Female Reservation 38 

 


